City Of Elko
Quarterly Statement of Revenues and Expenses

In accordance with NRS 268.030, the City of Elko hereby publishes notice of the following receipts and
disbursements for the period April 1, 2016 through June 30, 2016:

Total Receipts $9,724,670.41
Total Disbursements $8,676,122.55

Detail relating to the individual financial transactions for this reporting period is available upon request
by contacting the City of Elko City Clerk’s Office by one of the following methods: In writing to 1751
College Avenue, Elko, NV 89801; by phone at (775) 777-7126; or, in pe&son at City Hall located at 1751
College Avenue. A listing of disbursements is available on the City of Elko’s website at
http://www.elkocity.com.

Chris Jojhnson, Mayor

Attest:

Shanell Owen, MMC
City Clerk

Publish = 5 days — Etko Daily Free Press: August 19, 20, 23, 24, 25, 2016 5



REVENUES



City of Elko Quarterly Revenues for the
Quarter Ending 6/30/2016

Account Taxes Ad Valorem Totals $484,654.52

Account Licenses & Permits Business Licenses Totals $50,011.71

Account Licenses & Permits Liquor Licenses Totals $4,494.30

Account Licenses & Permits Gambling Licenses Totals $6,498.00

Account Franchise Fees Natural Gas Totals $80,439.87

Account Franchise Fees Electric Power Totals $88,419.34

Account Franchise Fees Geothermal Energy Totals $1,161.91

Account Franchise Fees Telephone Totals $24,142.38

Account Franchise Fees Water / Sewer R-O-W Toll Totals $55,751.84
Account  Franchise Fees Beehive Broadband Totals $9.42

Account Other Permits Dog Licénses Totals $1,208.00

Account Other Permits Bicycle Licenses Totals $1.00

Account Other Permits Building Permits Totals $87,240.09

Account Federal Grants Bomb Squad Grant Totals $15,000.00

Account Federal Grants COPS Grant Totals $18,827.09

Account Federal Grants LEO Reimbursements Totals $3,600.00

Account State Grants CDBG Grant Revenue Totals $20,537.63

Account State Shared Revenues Cigaretté Tax Totals $16,969.37

Account State Shared Revenues Liquor Tax Totals $5,825.31

Account State Shared Revenues BCCRT Totals $566,265.07

Account State Shared Revenues SCCRT Totals $2,016,415.80

Account State Shared Revenues Real Property Transfe‘- Tax Totals $23,465.48
Account State Shared Revenues Government Services Tax (MVPT) Totals $439,384.07
Account State Shared Revenues $1.75 Fuel Tax Totals $30,534.32

Account State Shared Revenues $2.35 Fuel Tax Totals $63,063.78

Account State Shared Revenues 1 Cent Co Option Fuel Tax Totals $27,158.26
Account Local Shared Revenues County Gaming Tax Totals $33,063.75
Account Local Shared Revenues Court Adm Assessrzents Totals $1,414.00
Account General Government ZOningﬁFees Totals $9,625.00

Account General Government Storm Water Mgmt: Fees Totals ‘ $31,096.59
Account Public Safety Street Lighting Fees Totals $66,558.43

Account Public Safety Plan Check Fees Totals $17,162.16

Account Public Safety Fingerprintingq1 Fees Totals $1,688.00

Account Public Safety Prostitutioni Fees Totals $2,000.00

Account Public Safety Insurance Fees Totals $1,615.00

Account Public Safety Work Cards Totals $1,856.50

Account Public Safety Fire Departmenf Fees Totals $5,317.71

Account Public Safety Ambulance Fees Totals $623.05

Account Health Cemetery Sales of Plots Totals $2,000.00

Account Health Cemetery Grave Openings Totals $6,025.00

Account Health Animal Shelteq‘ Fees Totals $2,592.00

Account Health Animal Pickup! Fees Totals $4,720.00

Account Health Animal Adoption Fees Totals $8,449.00

Account Health Animal Surrender Fees Totals $2,655.00

Account Health Animal Shelter Misc Fees Totals $498.29

Account Culture & Recreation Swimming Pool Daily Fees Totals $26,509.25
Account Culture & Recreation Pool Lesson & Exercise Fees Totals $31,093.50
Account Culture & Recreation Park Concession Rentals Totals $150.00
Account Culture & Recreation Park Use Fees Totals $11,290.00

Account  Court Fines Municipal Court Fines Totals $36,137.00

Account Court Fines Forensic Servica Fees Totals $930.00

H
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City of Elko Quarterly Revenues for the

Quarter Ending 6/30/2016

Account Court Fines Bail Bond Fees Totals

Account Interest Interest Income Totals

Account Reimbursements Public Defender Reimbursements Totals
Account Reimbursements Street Cut Revenue Totals

Account Reimbursements Veterinarian SVC Reimbursement Totals
Account Rentals & Leases General Leases Totals

Account Contributions / Donations Private Donations Totals

Account Contributions / Donations Fire Prevention Donations Totals
Account Contributions / Donations Animal Shelter Donations Totals
Account Contributions / Donations Spay/Neuter Clinic Donations Totals
Account Contributions / Donations A/S Critical Care Donations Totals
Account Contributions / Donations Elko County School District Totals
Account Other Miscellaneous Miscellaneous Revenues Totals

Account” Other Miscellaneous Vending Machine Revenue Totals
Account Other Miscellaneous Barricade Rental Totals

Account Other Miscellaneous Cash Over / Short Totals

$450.00
$3,007.49
$475.00
$375.00
$1,260.00
$212.40
$11,500.00
$1,240.00
$2,719.63
$5,175.00
$229.00
$53,807.00
$11,739.77
$1,962.00
$500.00
$42.00

Fund General Fund Totals

$4,530,842.08

Account Transient Lodging Taxes Room Taxes Totals

Account Interest Interest Income Totals

Account Other Miscellaneous Miscellaneous Revenues Totals
Account Other Miscellaneous Late Penalties Totals

$813,600.74
$11,200.60
$20.00
$4,077.78

Fund Recreation Fund Totals

$828,899.12

Account Culture & Recreation Fun Factory Fees Totals

Account Culture & Recreation Special Events Fees Totals

Account Culture & Recreation Basketball League Fees Totals
Account Culture & Recreation AYSO Players Fees Totals

Account Culture & Recreation Boys Little League Fees Totals
Account Culture & Recreation Elko Softball Association Fees Totals
Account Culture & Recreation Tournament Revenue Totals

Account Interest Interest I

Account Contributions / Donations Private Donations Totals
Account Other Miscellaneous Softball Concession Revenue Totals

$17,578.25
$2,829.00
$500.00
$2,470.00
$5,560.00
$15,747.38
$9,120.00
$4.35
$1,200.00
$5,718.00

Fund Youth Recreation Totals

$60,726.98

Account Local Shared Revenues Court Adm Assessments Totals

$1,785.00

Fund Municipal Court Adm Assess Bidg Totals

$1,785.00

Account State Grants Narcotics Task Force Grant Totals

$6,200.72

Fund Narcotics Task Force Totals

$6,200.72

Account Interest Interest Income Totals

$2,049.66

Fund Revenue Stabilization Totals

$2,049.66

Account Taxes Ad Valorem Totals
Account Interest Interest Income Totals

$43,279.34
$715.31

Fund Elko Redevelopment Agency Totals

$43,994.65
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City of Elko Quarterly Revenues for the

Quarter Ending 6/30/2016

Account Taxes Ad Valorem Totals
Account Interest Interest Income Totals
Account Other Miscelianeous Miscellaneous Revenues Totals

$114,800.91
$2,208.40
$5,975.00

Fund Capital Construction Totals

$122,984.31

Account Taxes Capital Projects Totals
Account Interest Interest Income Totals

$77,163.00
$565.90

Fund Ad Valorem Capital Projects Totals

$77,728.90

Account Interest Interest Income Totals

$18.18

Fund Public Improvement Totals

$18.18

Account Taxes Ad Valorem Totals

Account State Shared Revenues BCCRT Totals
Account State Shared Revenues SCCRT Totals
Account Interest Interest Income Totals

$36,984.83
$29,803.44
$106,127.15
$1,059.76

Fund Capital Equipment Totals

$173,975.18

Account Interest Interest Income Totals

$1,744.85

Fund Facility Improvement Totals

$1,744.85

Account Taxes Ad Valorem Totals
Account Local Shared Revenues County RTC Fuel Tax Totals
Account Interest Interest Income Totals

$75,043.68
$205,998.60
$1,091.77

Fund Debt Service Totals

$282,134.05

Account Sanitation Water User Fees Totals

Account Sanitation Water Connection Fees Totals

Account Sanitation Water Meter Fees Totals

Account Sanitation Water Tap Fees Totals

Account Interest Interest Income Totals

Account Other Miscellaneous Miscellaneous Revenues Totals
Account Other Miscellaneous Late Penalties Totals

$823,493.71
$111,874.62
$13,560.00
$1,554.00
$10,701.57
$254.80
$12,911.75

Fund Water Enterprise Totals

$974,350.45

Account Sanitation Sewer User Fees Totals

Account Sanitation Sewer C/I Fees Totals

Account Sanitation Septic Tank Receiving Fees Totals
Account Sanitation Sewer Connection Fees Totals
Account Sanitation Reuse Water Fees Totals

Account Sanitation Water / Sewer Testing Fees Totals
Account Interest Interest Income Totals

Account Other Miscellaneous Late Penalties Totals

$691,039.83
$745,252.47
$52,609.84
$117,667.20
$648.84
$4,681.00
$17,561.63
$44.66

Fund Sewer Enterprise Totals

$1,629,505.47
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City of Elko Quarterly Revenues for the

Quarter Ending 6/30/2016

Account Franchise Fees Solid Waste Disposal Totals

Account Sanitation Landfill User Fees Totals

Account Interest Interest Income Totals

Account Other Miscellaneous Miscellaneous Revenues Totals
Account Other Miscellaneous Late Penalties Totals

Account Other Miscellaneous Recycling Revenue Totals

$5,397.78
$463,165.89
$1,729.48
$156.78
$629.32
$3,074.57

Fund Landfill Enterprise Totals

$474,153.82

Account Federal Grants AIP Grant 45 Totals

Account State Grants Airport Marketing & Tourism Gran Totals
Account State Shared Revenues State Aviation Fuel Tax Totals
Account Local Shared Revenues Local Aviation Fuel Tax Totals
Account Airport Landing Fees Totals

Account  Airport Parking Fees Totals

Account Airport Weather Data Service Fees Totals

Account Airport Passenger Facility Charges Totals

Account Interest Interest Income Totals

Account Rentals & Leases Tie Down Rental Totals

Account Rentals & Leases Terminal Leases Totals

Account Rentals & Leases General Airport Land Leases Totals
Account Rentals & Leases Terminal Advertising Fees Totals
Account Rentals & Leases Rental Car Concession Fees Totals
Account Other Miscellaneous Miscellaneous Revenues Totals
Account Other Miscellaneous Late Penalties Totals

$49,796.00
$5,000.00
$789.93
$3,997.85
$21,834.16
$15,818.00
$750.00
$12,859.21
$401.18
$2,033.50
$25,990.98
$46,823.39
$5,570.11
$56,779.70
$1,244.00
$68.47

Fund Airport Enterprise Totals

$249,756.48

Account Culture & Recreation Golf Greens Fees Totals
Account Culture & Recreation Golf Membership Fees Totals
Account Culture & Recreation Golf Tournament Fees Totals

Account Culture & Recreation Golf Cart Path Fees Totals
Account Culture & Recreation Golf Cart Shed Rental Totals
Account Culture & Recreation Golf Concession Rental Totals
Account Culture & Recreation Golf Cart Rental Fees Totals
Account Interest Interest Income Totals

Account Other Miscellaneous Miscellaneous Revenues Totais
Account Other Miscellaneous Late Penalties Totals

$77,172.33
$89,272.15
$25,970.70
$9,526.80
$6,238.05
$4,050.00
$48,382.31
$542.85
$2,505.32
$160.00

Fund Golf Enterprise Totals

$263,820.51

Grand Total All Funds

$9,724,670.41

Run by Dawn Stout on 7/26/2016 3:53:48 PM

Page 4 of 4

o | o o



EXPENDITURES



City of Elko

Payment Register

From Payment Date: 4/1/2016 - To Payment Date: 6/30/2016

Reconciled/

Number Date Void Reason Voided Date Source Payee Name
CITY - Operating
Check
147893  04/01/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable CITY OF ELKO POLICE ASSOCIATION

Invoice Date Description Amount

2016-00000492 04/01/2016 UD PD - Union Dues Police $660.00
147894  04/01/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable ELKO COUNTY SHERIFF

Invoice Date Description Amount

2016-00000493 04/01/2016 GARN AMT - Elko County District Attorney $185.00
147895  04/01/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable IAFF LOCAL 2423

Invoice Date Description Amount

2016-00000495 04/01/2016 UD FIRE - Union Dues Fire $450.00
147896  04/01/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable KANSAS PAYMENT CENTER

Invoice Date Description Amount

2016-00000496 04/01/2016 CSKS - Child Support Kansas $660.38
147897  04/01/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable LEE ENGINE COMPANY

Invoice Date Description Amount

LeeEng04012016 04/01/2016 Vol Fire Service 04/01/2016 $180.00
147898  04/01/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable NATIONAL LIFE GROUP

Invoice Date Description Amount

2016-00000497 04/01/2016 LSW Amt - LSW Deferred Comp Amt $1,925.00
147899  04/01/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable Nevada Prepaid Tuition Program

Invoice Date Description Amount

2016-00000498 04/01/2016 PPTN - NV Prepaid Tuition Program $89.50
147900 04/01/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable OPERATING ENGINEERS LOCAL UNION

Invoice Date Description Amount

2016-00000499 04/01/2016 UD BCC - Union Dues BCC $416.00
147901  04/01/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable PERFORMANCE ATHLETIC CLUB

Invoice Date Description Amount

2016-00000500 04/01/2016 PA - Performance Athletic $257.50
147902  04/01/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SY

Invoice Date Description Amount

2016-00000501 04/01/2016 PERS EL - PERS Elected Officials* $129,507.61
147903  04/01/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable UNITED WAY OF NO. NV AND SIERR

Invoice Date Description Amount

2016-00000502 04/01/2016 UW - United Way $55.00
147904  04/01/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable VANTAGEPOINT TRANSFER AGENTS-3

Invoice Date Description Amount

2016-00000504 04/01/2016 ICMA Amt - ICMA Deferred Comp Amt $400.00
147905  04/01/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable WASHINGTON NATIONAL INS CO

Invoice Date Description Amount
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147906

147907

147908

147909

147910

147911

147912

147913

147914

147915

City of Elko

Payment Register

From Payment Date: 4/1/2016 - To Payment Date: 6/30/2016

2016-00000506 04/01/2016 WNI - Washington National Insurance $2,044.70
04/01/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable WESTERN INSURANCE SPECIALTIES

Invoice Date Description Amount
2016-00000507 04/01/2016 WIS - Western Insurance Specialties $637.96
04/06/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable NIELSON, PETE

Invoice Date Description Amount
3/28/19 PER DIEM 04/06/2016 3/28-30/16 INTERVIEW 2014-19091 NOBLESVILLE IN $162.00
3/21/16 PER DIEM 04/06/2016 3/21-23/16 GENERAL LATENT PRINT & EVIDENCE CLASS SALT LAKE CITY ($49.55)
04/06/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable NV ENERGY

Invoice Date Description Amount
FEB 19-MAR 22 03/25/2016 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES - FEB 19-MAR 22 $5,277.86
MARCH 2016 PUMP  03/25/2016 PUMPING ACCOUNTS FOR MARCH 2016 $34,141.39
ST LIGHTS MARCH  03/29/2016 STREET LIGHTS FOR MARCH 2016 $17,812.02
04/06/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable PALHEGY!I, MICHAEL

Invoice Date Description Amount
4/4/16 PER DIEM 04/06/2016 4/4-5/16 BACKGROUND INVESTIGATION KANE - SALT LAKE CITY UT $79.00
04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable A 1 JANITORIAL SUPPLY

[nvoice Date Description Amount
A1822345 03/21/2016 POWDERED DRAIN SEWER OPENER $572.73
04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable ADP! INTERMEDIX

Invoice Date Description Amount
INVADPI18097 02/29/2016 FEB AMBULANCE BILLING $92.10
04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable ADVANCE AUTO PARTS

Invoice Date Description Amount
14720-88698 03/29/2016 OXYGEN SENSOR $91.00
14720-88692 03/29/2016 DIESEL EXHAUST FLUID $24.36
14720-88320 03/23/2016 CQ EXT LIFE 50/50 AF/OIL FILTER/SERP BELT-POLY RIB $113.92
14720-88274 03/23/2016 SPARK PLUG/DISTRIBUTOR CAP/DISTRIBUTOR ROTOR $43.19
14720-87596 03/14/2016 FUEL FILTER $84.35
14720-88705 03/29/2016 LIFT SUPPORT $71.59
04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable AIRGAS INC

Invoice Date Description Amount
9049494925 03/18/2016 GLV DSPBL EXAM $173.20
9049866467 03/30/2016 SLV CAP UCL SS HVYDTY $210.60
04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable AL PARK PETROLEUM INC

Invoice Date Description Amount
612267 04/05/2016 COMBUSTIBLE HAZARDOUS $311.11
04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable AMERICAN STAFFING INC

Invoice Date Description Amount
46909 03/24/2016 3/14-20/16 BRONSON DOOLEY $950.40
46905 03/24/2016 3/14-20/16 JOANN KYRISS $316.80
47131 03/31/2016 3/21-27/16 DENNIS W. PRICE $1,105.50
47130 03/31/2016 3/21-27/16 JOANN KYRISS $356.40
47236 04/07/2016 3/28-4/3/16 DENNIS W. PRICE $804.00
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147916

147917

147918

147919

147920

147921

147922

147923

147924

147925

147926

147927

147928

City of Elko

Payment Register

From Payment Date: 4/1/2016 - To Payment Date: 6/30/2016

47235 04/07/2016 3/28-4/3/16 JOANN KYRISS $105.60
47135 03/31/2016 3/21/27/16 BRONSON DOOLEY $1,306.80
04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable AQUA ENGINEERING INC

Invoice Date Description Amount
14130 03/25/2016 WRF1504A - ODOR CONTROL PROJECT $563.77
14131 03/25/2016 WRF1602A - WRF MASTER PLAN $14,250.00
04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable ARC HEALTH AND WELLNESS LLC

Invoice Date Description Amount
85186 11/02/2015 NOLAN, SEAN N. PHYSICAL $431.64
04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable AT&T MOBILITY

Invoice Date Description Amount
03262016 03/26/2016 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES 287242652186 $1,272.56
04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable AUTOZONE

Invoice Date Description Amount
4076441692 03/29/2016 REMAN MASS AIR $145.99
4076414365 02/29/2016 DURALAST THERMOSTAT $9.24
04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable BAIR DISTRIBUTING INC

Invoice Date Description Amount
194293 03/25/2016 NESTLE TOLLHOUSE SANDWICH/OREO BAR/ICECREAM SANDWICH/HELLO $277.24
04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable BLAINE EQUIPMENT CO INC

Invoice Date Description Amount
19787 03/07/2016 V-BELT/ALETERNATOR REMA $430.16
04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable BOERGER, LLC

Invoice Date Description Amount
34000410 03/17/2016 ROTOR PL 300NBR DUAL-LOBE LINEAR $1,538.00
04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable BOSS TANKS

Invoice Date Description Amount
26726 03/18/2016 12"N-12 SOLID CULVERT IPE WT $1,287.00
04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable BUELL. RECREATION LLC

Invoice Date Description Amount
NVELK040416 04/04/2016 CERTIFIED ENGINEERED WOOD FIBER SURFACING $3,780.00
04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable BURGESS, BRIAN

Invoice Date Description Amount
3/22/16 PER DIEM 04/07/2016 3/22-24/16 EMCC MEETINGS CARSON CITY $87.47
04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable BURKE, WILLIAMS, & SORENSEN, LLP

Invoice Date Description Amount
198506 02/29/2016 RUNWAY FAILURE $6,801.00
04/12/2016 Not Used 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable BUSINESS RADIO LICENSING

Invoice Date Description Amount
4/1/16 04/01/2016 RENEW FCC LICENSE WQFE670 ELKO AIRPORT $95.00
04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable C AL RANCH STORES
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147929

147930

147931

147932

147933

147934

147935

147936

City of Elko

Payment Register

From Payment Date: 4/1/2016 - To Payment Date: 6/30/2016

Invoice Date Description Amount
7797/12 04/05/2016 HI-YIELD KILLZALL/CONC KILLER $85.93
7770/12 03/28/2016 LOYALL PROFESSIONAL FORMULA $38.99
7725/12 03/13/2016 LOYALL PROFESSIONAL FORMULA/CHUCKIT BALL LAUNCHER $51.98
7769/12 03/28/2016 ELASTOSTART $24.49
7768/12 03/28/2016 SML CLEAR WIRE HOOKS $4.99
777512 03/29/2016 MENS GLOVES $12.99
7765/12 03/28/2016 BACKPACK BLOWER $429.95
7773/D 03/29/2016 CREDIT RETURN BACKPACK BLOWER (5429.95)
7807/12 04/06/2016 HOSE END/HOSE CLAMP $2.68
04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable CALIFORNIA CONTRACTORS SUPPLIE

Invoice Date Description Amount
TT21797 03/10/2016 INDUSTRIAL SURFACE AND HAND WIPES/INDUSTRIAL HAND CLEANER $372.87
TT23348 03/30/2016 INVERTED SPRAY PAINT GREEN/BLUE $215.76
04/12/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable CAROLINA SOFTWARE, INC.

Invoice Date Description Amount
60689 04/01/2016 WASTEWORKS SOFTWARE SUPPORT $500.00
04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable CARSON, JOSH

Invoice Date Description Amount
AUOPE29C0890 03/16/2016 REIMB/RENEW CERTIFICATIONS $90.00
04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable CARTER ENGINEERING, LLC

Invoice Date Description Amount
265 03/31/2016 STRT1603A CEDAR STREET PROJ $4,237.50
04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable CASHMAN EQUIPMENT COMPANY

Invoice Date Description Amount
INWO0920380 03/30/2016 REPAIR LEAK ON EQUIPMENT $1,434.95
INPS2421785 03/28/2016 VALVE/NUT/BOLT/WSHER/PLATE-WEAR $374.83
INWO0920685 03/31/2016 966K PEFORM 500 SVC HOUR MAINTENANCE $1,615.00
INPS2424766 04/04/2016 V-BELT/FUEL FILTER/ELEMENT/BOLT/NUT/EDGE SEGMENT/CUTTING EDGE $2,050.24
INWO0917841 03/13/2016 T/S GAS PRESSURES ISSUES $267.80
INWO0906336 01/24/2016 REPAIR GENERATOR $853.11
INPS2427013 04/08/2016 EDGE END RH/EDGE END LH $307.68
04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable ccs

Invoice Date Description Amount
E065422 03/02/2016 WRF1504B -ODOR CONTROL GROUT MULTI-PURPOSE/SPECCHEM $512.90
E065498 03/14/2016  WRF1504B-B ODOR CONTROL PROJ COLUMN TUBE $93.00
04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable CDW GOVERNMENT

Invoice Date Description Amount
CLN4831 03/18/2016 MS SURFACE PRO 4 TYPE COVER BLACK $105.62
CKZ6022 03/17/2016 3Y TABLET REPAIR W/ADH $232.69
CKQ9566 03/15/2016 MS SURFACE PRO 4/TYPE COVER BLACK $1,054.77
CGW7906 03/02/2016 SEAGATE 2TB ENT CAP/EDGE 2.5 SAS/SATA DRV CARRIER $3,067.28
04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable CED-SALT LAKE CITY

Invoice Date Description Amount
1971-488832 03/17/2016 J-BOX $48.48
1971-489001 03/31/2016 SCR-IN FLX CONN/FLEX ALUM REDUC-WALL $73.20
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147937

147938

147939

147940

147941

147942

147943

147944

147945

147946

147947

147948

City of Elko

Payment Register

From Payment Date: 4/1/2016 - To Payment Date: 6/30/2016

04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable CERTIFIED LABORATORIES

Invoice Date Description Amount
2243068 03/11/2016 LOK-CEASE 20/20 BRUSH TOP $170.08
2243117 03/11/2016 PREMALUBE $325.43
04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable CHEVRON & TEXACO BUSINESS CARD

Invoice Date Description Amount
47136044 04/06/2016 FUEL CHARGES FOR MARCH 2016 $447.51
04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable CITY HALL PETTY CASH

Invoice Date Description Amount
04072016 04/07/2016 PETTY CASH REIMB/LIENS/RECORDING FEES/POSTAGE $130.25
04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable CODALE ELECTRIC SUPPLY

Invoice Date Description Amount
$5639876.001 03/22/2016 ADVANCE ELE BALLAST/SUNRAY $78.70
$5646780.001 03/30/2016 FLUKE FLK-117 ELECTRICIANS MULTIMETER W/NON-CONTACT VOLTAGE $187.49
§5649247.001 04/01/2016 CONDUCTOR VNTC TRAY CABLE $647.55
$5649854.001 04/04/2016 UF D-BURIAL SPLICE KIT/BUTT CONNECTOR/HEAT SHRINK TUBING $64.10
$5638886.001 04/01/2016 HOFFMAN A-HCI10E CORR INHIBITING BLOCK $1,005.60
04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable CREICO ENTERPRISES LLC

Invoice Date Description Amount
3228 03/29/2016 TRIM TREES @133 MAPLE ST 3/24/16 $700.00
04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable CUMMINS ROCKY MOUNTAIN LLC

Invoice Date Description Amount
028-2970 03/29/2016 HEATER-COOLANT KIT $303.00
04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable CUNNINGHAM CARPET CLEANING

Invoice Date Description Amount
20014 12/22/2015 MOLD REMOVAL FROM WOOD STORAGE AREA IN BASEMENT $390.00
04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable CUTTERS EDGE

Invoice Date Description Amount
032416-3 03/24/2016 REPAIR KIT BULLET RIGHT/LEFT/CHAIN SHARPENING $370.02
04/12/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable DETECTION INSTRUMENTS CORP

Invoice Date Description Amount
6195-33085 03/18/2016 L2 CALIBRATION $105.49
04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable DINGMAN, MORGAN

Invoice Date Description Amount
4082016 04/08/2016 REIMBURSEMENT FOR WATER TECH | AND Il EXAMS AND CERTIFICATIONS $171.00
04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable DISH NETWORK, LLC

Invoice Date Description Amount
1784 4/5/16 04/05/2016 CITY OF ELKO AIRPORT CHARGES 4/20-5/19/16 $43.99
04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable ELKO BLACKSMITH SHOP INC

Invoice Date Description Amount
INV-26916 03/30/2016 PULL BEARINGS AND CHECK SHAFT $216.00
INV-26796 03/17/2016 REPAIR/PATCH 30" SLUDGE PIPE $1,210.00
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147949

147950

147951

147952

147953

147954

147955

147956

147957

City of Elko

Payment Register

From Payment Date: 4/1/2016 - To Payment Date: 6/30/2016

INV-26878 03/25/2016 1/4X3 FLAT/NSI 1/4X5 FLAT 20/CUTTING CHARGE $28.90
INV-26923 03/31/2016 WRF 15048 - ODOR CONTROL PROJ - 2X2X120 SQ TUBE $68.40
INV-26802 03/18/2016 REPAIR THREADS ON CYLINDER $216.00
04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable ELKO COUNTY TREASURER

Invoice Date Description Amount
MARCH 2016 03/31/2016 ADMINISRATIVE ASSESSMENTS FOR MARCH 2016 $132.00
04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable ELKO DAILY FREE PRESS

Invoice Date Description Amount
25662 03/16/2016 NOTICE/REZONE HEARING $345.15
25668 03/16/2016 NOTICE/ORDINANCE NO. 797 $77.40
25687 03/16/2016 STATEMENT OF QUALIFICATIONS/AIRPORT $104.77
26017 03/28/2016 NOTICE/ORDINANCE 797 $77.40
26010 03/28/2016 REQUEST FOR PROPOSALS/LEGAL ANIMAL $55.98
26090 04/04/2016 NOTICE/BUDGET $277.68
04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable ELKO MOTOR COMPANY

Invoice Date Description Amount
41720 03/16/2016 HANDLE/FRAME $421.20
04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable ELKO MUNICIPAL LANDFILL

Invoice Date Description Amount
2016-00021001 04/01/2016 LANDFILL CHARGES FOR MARCH 2016 $30.00
2016-00021002 04/01/2016 LANDFILL CHARGES FOR MARCH 2016 $20.00
2016-00021003 04/01/2016 LANDFILL CHARGES FOR MARCH 2016 $250.83
2016-00021011 04/01/2016 LANDFILL CHARGES FOR MARCH 2016 $11.97
2016-00021005 04/01/2016 LANDFILL CHARGES FOR MARCH 2016 $1,547.22
2016-00021006 04/01/2016 LANDFILL CHARGES FOR MARCH 2016 $2,180.94
2016-00021007 04/01/2016 LANDFILL CHARGES FOR MARCH 2016 $151.65
04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable ELKO MUNICIPAL WATER

Invoice Date Description Amount
2016-00040064 03/31/2016 WATER/SEWER TESTING $594.00
46504089-001 4/1 04/01/2016 46504089-001 METERED WATER 4/1/16 $28.35
04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable ELKO SANITATION

Invoice Date Description Amount
23094052 04/01/2016 ELKO AIRPORT TSA BUIDING 35 $24.45
04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable ELKO TOOL AND FASTENER INC

Invoice Date Description Amount
98739 03/31/2016 ALL THREAD ROD/HEAVY HEX NUT $7.66
98740 03/31/2016 CITROL DEGREASER $287.40
04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable ELKO VETERINARY CLINIC

Invoice Date Description Amount
152502 03/30/2016 SUPPLIES CANINE $93.73
152227 03/25/2016 A31164298 - EXAM URGENT CARE/NAXEL CEFTIFLEX $113.02
152186 03/24/2016 KYNG/MEDICAL EXAM/XRAYS/VACC $338.82
152580 03/31/2016 NIELS/EXAM - ORTHOPEDIC/XRAYS/LASER THERAPY $167.15
04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable ELKO WIRE ROPE & SUPPLY

Invoice Date Description Amount
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City of Elko

Payment Register

From Payment Date: 4/1/2016 - To Payment Date: 6/30/2016

062488 03/18/2016 20' RED ROUND SLING $108.48
147958  04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable ENTERPRISE LEASING
Invoice Date Description Amount
3VROKZ 03/16/2016 3/14/16 RAY MOWREY $186.74
3TQWJ3 03/12/2016 3/10/16 JASON LOGSDEN $122.01
3QFLM1 03/06/2016 2/28/16 CHRISTINE KUHLMAN $308.33
3sccsy 03/10/2016 3/5/16 ALYSSA MANGUM $189.80
3VQK3D 03/18/2016 3/14-18/16 DEAN CERNICK $298.48
147959  04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable ENVIRONMENTAL PRODUCTS & ACCESSORIES
Invoice Date Description Amount
222334 03/21/2016 FIBERGLASS POLE EXTENSION W/ALUMINUM QUICK DISCONNECT $866.68
147960  04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable ERICH VON MATTERN MD
Invoice Date Description Amount
CIT00000 4/4/16 04/04/2016 CDL PHYSICAL - TIMOTHY HIGGINS $125.00
147961  04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable EVERYTHING ELKO. LLC
Invoice Date Description Amount
5073 03/25/2016 APRIL EVERYTHING ELKO MAGAZINE $150.40
147962  04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable FAIRMONT SUPPLY COMPANY
Invoice Date Description Amount
4620710-00 03/04/2016 FLOOR DRY COARSE $9.94
4620714-00 03/22/2016 PROTO J5239-55W/PROTO J4990-10MST $15.51
4623850-00 03/11/2016 RAGS $43.74
4624128-00 03/14/2016 OIL MOTOR DELO 400 DELO $48.69
4612723-00 03/16/2016 GATES BELT $10.45
4625073-00 03/15/2016 FILTER ELEMENT $43.38
4623599-00 03/10/2016 CARBURETOR KIT $83.02
147963  04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable FAST GLASS
Invoice Date Description Amount
IEL0O41242 03/15/2016 1/4" TINTED LAMI/LABOR $180.00
147964  04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable FASTENAL COMPANY
Invoice Date Description Amount
NVELK79508 03/23/2016 A-D-D POLY FOAM $16.82
NVELK79452 03/21/2016 FACESHIELD/GOGGLE $44.00
NVELK79690 03/30/2016 HCSS/FEND Z/HX Z2 $27.37
NVELK79631 03/29/2016 SS PPHMS/FENDER WASHER/NYLOKNUT/SPPTAP $17.48
NVELK79764 04/04/2016 BHSCS $3.00
147965  04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable FEDEX
Invoice Date Description Amount
5-377-86992 04/08/2016 TRK#782544735521/TRK#782666846194 $151.78
147966  04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable FERGUSON, MARANDA
Invoice Date Description Amount
REF/UMP055267 03/28/2016 REFEREE WK OF 3/21-25/16 $187.50
REF/UMP055272 04/11/2016 REFEREE WK OF 4/4-9/16 $143.75

147967  04/12/2016

user: Dawn Stout
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147969

147970

147971

147972

147973

147974

147975

147976

147977

City of Elko

Payment Register

From Payment Date: 4/1/2016 - To Payment Date: 6/30/2016

Invoice Date Description Amount
4640040 03/23/2016 10 VAL-MATIC SWG CHK VLV 7810LW DI BODY AND DISK $6,650.00
04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable FIELDER SEWER & DRAIN

Invoice Date Description Amount
7588 03/22/2016 PROPERTY AT 116 COURT ST - SEWER WAS CLOGGED/CELARED ROOTS $100.00
04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable FISHER SCIENTIFIC

Invoice Date Description Amount
9881658 03/15/2016 DUPLEXKIT $554.41
04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable FLYERS ENERGY LLC

Invoice Date Description Amount
16-224027 03/15/2016 ULS DIESEL $1,459.12
16-229203 03/24/2016 ULS DIESEL $1,952.85
16-232854 03/31/2016 DIESEL $2,420.98
16-236717 04/07/2016 ULS DIESEL $2,367.65
16-236707 04/07/2016 REGULAR UNLEADED/DIESEL $709.64
16-229497 03/24/2016 MID CONV $6,843.15
16-229243 03/24/2016 ULS DIESEL $3,600.00
04/12/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable FPAN

Invoice Date Description Amount
2016 MEMBER DUES 01/31/2016 2016 FPAN ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP - SCHNOOR/FORD/SCHWANDT/KUHLMAN $100.00
04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable FRANKLIN BUILDING SUPPLY

Invoice Date Description Amount
157101 03/30/2016 WRF1504B - ODOR CONTROL PROJECT - STD&BTR KD FIR/STEEL STAKES $59.90
134250 03/07/2016 TIE WIRE $15.87
136073 03/09/2016 DIAM BLADE/DEG BLADE $19.98
142439 03/16/2016 WD40 $8.49
150531 03/24/2016 WATR1603B - WILLOW ST PRESSURE PROJ - S4S GRN FIR $57.56
149558 03/23/2016 WATR1603B - WILLOW STREET PRESSURE PROJ - MINE WEDGES/GALV $22.28
04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable FREEDOM MAILING SERVICES INC

Invoice Date Description Amount
28650 04/02/2016 BILL PROCESSING FOR WATER BILLS FOR 4/2/16 $1,971.32
04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable FRONTIER

Invoice Date Description Amount
3/22/16-4/21/16 03/22/2016 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES 3/22-4/21/16 $962.64
04012016 04/01/2016 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES 4/1-30/16 $48.17
04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable FUN EXPRESS

Invoice Date Description Amount
676937196-01 03/25/2016 CANVAS TENNIS SHOE KEY CHAIN/BLUE SHARK/FROG/TOOTSIE POP/RING $618.06
04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable GALLAGHER FORD LINCOLN MERCURY

Invoice Date Description Amount
75834 03/24/2016 GASKET/CONN $41.09
75857 03/24/2016 sP24 0" $3.78
04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable GEM STATE PAPER COMPANY

Invoice Date Description Amount

user: Dawn Stout
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147979

147980
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147983

147984

147985

147986

147987

City of Elko

Payment Register

From Payment Date: 4/1/2016 - To Payment Date: 6/30/2016

1024715-00 03/23/2016 WINDEX GLASS CLNR/GLASS CLNR/STAIN REMOVER $30.56
1024035-00 03/21/2016 HAND SOAP/LOW DENSITY $46.72
1023544-00 03/18/2016 SANI-TYZE FOOD CONTACT SANITIZER $14.40
1023056-00 03/17/2016 JUMBO ROLL TISSUE/TOILET SEAT COVER $130.16
1026898-00 04/01/2016 JUMBO ROLL TISSUE/BATH TISSUE/ROLL TOWEL/FACIAL TISSUE/LOW $225.64
1026479-00 03/31/2016  LOW DENSITY $73.98
1027812-00 04/05/2016 HAND HELD AEROSOL/BATH TISSUE/BROOM/BOWL SWAB/URINAL BLOCK $63.78
1026893-00 04/01/2016 BOWL & TILE CLEANER/CREW CLINGING CLNR/CLOROX/NITIRILE GLOVES $62.42
1025867-00 03/29/2016 MULTIFOLD TOWEL $21.43
1028590-00 04/07/2016 BOGFOLD TOWEL/HANDWASH SOAP/STEEL POLISH/STEEL SPONGE $82.72
04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable GHX INDUSTRIAL LLC

Invoice Date Description Amount
10886571 03/21/2016 HOSE KIT $14.17
04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable GLOBALSTAR USA

Invoice Date Description Amount
7205475 03/16/2016 ELKO REGIONAL AIRPORT CHARGES $47.98
04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable GOULD, ARON

Invoice Date Description Amount
001/002-2016 02/23/2016 AUTO GLASS RECONDITIONING AND PRODUCT APPLICATION $200.00
04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable GRAINGER

Invoice Date Description Amount
9067267576 03/29/2016 LADLE CAP $31.15
9061295813 03/22/2016 SDS MAX ROTARY HAMMER $715.60
9061371077 03/22/2016 COLLARED SMS WHITE ELASTIC $111.40
9062544383 03/23/2016 INCANDESCENT LIGHT BULB/MINATURE LAMP/KIT POWER SOURCE $80.83
9052987071 03/14/2016 GARDEN HOSE/HOSE TO HOSE/BREAKER LOCKOUT $161.17
9054233540 03/15/2016 FOOD GRADE ANTI-SEIZE BRUSH TOP $57.16
9060274181 03/21/2016 BLAST MEDIA GLASS BEADS $74.30
04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable GREAT BASIN MANAGEMENT & DESIGN

Invoice Date Description Amount
316-1 03/18/2016 WALL WRAP PACKAGE OF 12 SPOTS OUTBOUND TRAIN STATION $10,000.00
04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable HERTZ CORPORATION

Invoice Date Description Amount
526591892 03/25/2016 3/21-25/16 MARK GIBBS $155.87
04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable HIGH DESERT ENGINEERING

Invoice Date Description Amount
13348 04/01/2016 1611 WATER RIGHTS $1,035.00
04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable HIGH MARK CONSTRUCTION LLC

Invoice Date Description Amount
PAY ESTIMATE #1 03/31/2016 WATR15018B - EXIT 298 ROW FOR A WATER LINE & TANK - PAY EST #1 $148,983.18
04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable HINTZ, JEFF

Invoice Date Description Amount
03022016 03/02/2016 REIMB/GBC EMS 0204 & EMS 206 TUITION $783.00
04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES
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City of Elko

Payment Register

From Payment Date: 4/1/2016 - To Payment Date: 6/30/2016

Invoice Date Description Amount
7115130 03/22/2016 BALLAST $19.95
0114174 03/09/2016 DUSTER/CREAM RM DRK ROLLER/ROLLER SHADE $34.87
9113432 02/29/2016 NON-CONTACT VOLTAGE TESTER $33.96
8084500 03/01/2016  SRSTSMKGRYQT $8.46
9113452 02/29/2016 ECONOMY TRAY SET/FOAM BRUSH/SMOKEGRAY $42.72
9113491 02/29/2016  GERY STEP STONE - FOR KENNEL $88.80
7014156 03/02/2016  SIKAFLEX LEVELING SEALANT/CONCRETE/ULTRA SHINE/KNIVES/GLOVES $163.34
7084551 03/02/2016  GLOVES/FLAT BRUSH/BRUSHES $34.83
7572200 03/02/2016  CONSTRUCTION SEALANT/LEVERLOCK TAPE MEASURE $26.25
6021839 03/03/2016  ANGEL SOFT/GANG BLANK COVER SILVER/ZINC PLATED NIP/HEX NUTS $27.04
9084891* 03/10/2016  GL EXT SG BASE/DYSON BALL MULT! FLOOR ' $423.96
6084561 03/03/2016  LEDDIM DAYLIGHT $45.94
2592825 03/07/2016  WRENCH $19.97
6592669 03/03/2016 RIGID 2 STAGE HI EFFICIENCY FILTER $15.97
6581708 03/03/2016  SPADE VINYL 16-14 AWG STUD 4-6 $5.91
6581722 03/03/2016 PAE 38 FLD ECOV SW/30 GALLON TOTE/BATTERIES $82.35
5084644 03/04/2016  CREDIT/STLCKNTS/BPBSH/PNPLCLPT ($9.72)
2043391 03/07/2016  COP EL DEG CXC/MALE ADPT/TYPE M COPPER $16.62
5091243 03/04/2016 BOSCH BIT HAMMER CARBIDE BIT/COUPLING/FITTING ADPTR $63.85
2014593 03/07/2016 FOAM INSUL/COP EL 90 DEG/DRAIN PAN $20.92
1114061 03/08/2016 BRAID FCT SUPPLY LINE/FTP LINE $23.18
5113812 03/04/2016  CAL POPPY SEED PACDK/WILDFLWR SEED PACK/WILD SEED $37.85
3022026 03/06/2016  WOOD CRATES $63.76
2014594 03/07/2016  HDL SHOVEL $29.91
1114079 03/08/2016 PRIVACY MIRROR FILM/BATTERY $35.52
2084760 03/07/2016 2 CYCLE OIL $59.28
1014675 03/08/2016  TRASH CAN/PUMICE STICK/SCOUR PAD/TOILET SEAT $199.50
0014763 03/09/2016  WALL BASE ADHESIVE/CLEAR $57.15
9014889 03/10/2016 SNAP RING PLIERS/STRD THHN BLACK/GREEN/WHITE/RED $41.85
9084908 03/10/2016 HANGER STRAP/OUTLET/RAKE $25.44
8014981 03/11/2016 FURNACE CEMENT/MACH SCREW/KEYLESS SOCKET ADAPTER $11.78
8014985 03/11/2016  SIL TAPE BLK $6.98
8114312 03/11/2016  CREDIT/FURNACE CEMENT ($1.75)
8114325 03/11/2016  GRY SLF LEVELING SEALANT $86.40
4085107 03/15/2016  SMALL MORTAR TUB $11.50
3010113 03/16/2016  WIDE STEEL TAPE/FURNACE CEMENT/STRAIGHT LIQTITE $38.78
3020307 03/16/2016 NAPLES ENTRY LEVER $19.97
1562610 03/18/2016 HITCH PIN/TIE DOWNS $14.62
8010614 03/21/2016 POLY CORD CLOTHES LINE/BYOASS PRUNER/FEBREEZE $47.49
8010608 03/21/2016  CABLE TIE $11.94
1010302 03/18/2016 MALE DISCONN $2.99
8115082 03/21/2016  COUPLING/2 SCHEDULE $11.32
3020338 03/16/2016 LIQUIDTITE FIT $3.11
8932244 03/18/2016 PREPAC MEDIUM DELUXE STORAGE W/LOCK $164.95
2011208 03/27/2016 BATTERIES/WASHER $13.25
4011021 03/25/2016 DUCT TAPE/CARPET ADHESIVE/TARP ANCHOR $27.59
5115332 03/24/2016 HAND SANITIZER/LYSOL DISFECT SPRAY $9.93
4115402 03/25/2016  CARPET ADHESIVE $25.94
7115144 03/22/2016 HOMER BUCKET/SIMPLE GREEN/PERFECT GLASS/MASON LINE $58.78
3953009 03/16/2016 5500 LB HA $466.24
5115302 03/24/2016  CREDIT/SHELF BRACKET ($26.94)
8572808 03/21/2016  SHELF BRACKETS $63.86
8572809 03/21/2016  SHELF BRACKET $17.96
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147989

147990

147991

147992

147993

147994

147995

147996

City of Elko

Payment Register

From Payment Date: 4/1/2016 - To Payment Date: 6/30/2016

04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable HOSEPOWER USA

Invoice Date Description Amount
74027213-00 03/25/2016 RUBBER COVER PUSH ON/PS| BLUE/FEMALE PIPE NPTF/MALE PIPE SWIVEL $54.29
74027052-00 03/15/2016 FLANGE PLUGS $22.60
74027189-00 04/01/2016 3/4 IND HOSE ASSY $39.16
74027157-00 03/22/2016 NIPPLE COUPLER/M-NPT STRAIGHT $46.96
04/12/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable HUMBOLDT WILDLIFE, LLC

Invoice Date Description Amount
26 03/02/2016 HERBICIDE APPLICATION ALONG RUNWAY AND TAXIWAYS/GRASS & $1,450.00
04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable | & E ELECTRIC

Invoice Date Description Amount
48423 03/22/2016 CHANGED MAX SPEED ON REMAINING AEROTORS $90.00
48311 03/09/2016 SLUDGE RECIRC PUMP AMPS TO SCADA WERE NOT READING CORRECTLY $90.00
04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable /O SOLUTIONS INC

Invoice Date Description Amount
C36203A 02/23/2016 NCJOSI 2 EXAM FORM 2 $396.00
04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable IDEXX DISTRIBUTION INC

Invoice Date Description Amount
3000663979 03/23/2016 WP20011 GAMMA IRRAD COLILERT $762.00
3001008172 04/01/2016 WP104 COLI P/A COMPARATOR $41.47
04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable INLAND SUPPLY CO

Invoice Date Description Amount
318104 03/18/2016 LINERS $142.85
318089 03/18/2016 M/F TOWELS/LINERS $183.97
318078 03/18/2016 LOTION SOAP $84.95
04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable INTERMOUNTAIN FARMERS

Invoice Date Description Amount
1006596497 03/21/2016 MECAMINE D 2.5 GAL/GLY-STAR PLUS ALBAUGH $1,464.80
1006596410 03/21/2016 SPRAYER PRO BACKPACK/GLOVES $75.98
1006596503 03/21/2016 MECAMINE D 2.5 GAL/GLY-STAR PLUS ALBAUGH $1,464.80
1006649308 03/31/2016 TRIPLE PLAY MOUND CLAY $171.00
1006637969 03/28/2016 100126 GROOM PGR PRIMO MAX $285.00
1006652288 03/31/2016 STERILAN Il $2,323.62
1006635346 03/28/2016 SHOVEL TOUGH BUILT LHSP/SHOVEL CL/UN FBRG LHSP $23.98
1006640541 03/29/2016 SNAPSHOT DG 25LB $125.98
1006652258 03/31/2016 STERILAN I $258.18
1006672080 04/04/2016 STERILAN II $2,581.80
1006689817 04/07/2016 STERILAN Ii $1,419.99
04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable INTERSTATE BATTERY SYSTEM OF |

Invoice Date Description Amount
22228327 03/14/2016 MTP-65 $332.85
04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable IRON MOUNTAIN

Invoice Date Description Amount
MKG8224 03/31/2016 STROAGE PERIOD 4/1-30/16 $218.17
MKG8027 03/31/2016 STRORAGE PERIOD 3/1-31/16 $227.02
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147998

147999

148000

148001
148002

| 148003

148004
148005

‘ 148006

148007

City of Elko

Payment Register

From Payment Date: 4/1/2016 - To Payment Date: 6/30/2016

04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable JACKSON, AUBREY

Invoice Date Description Amount
REF/UMP055269 03/28/2016 REFEREE WK OF 3/21-25/16 $75.00
REF/UMP055271 04/11/2016 REFEREE WK OF 4/4-9/16 $150.00
04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable JACOBO, JOSE

Invoice Date Description Amount
REF/UMP055266 03/28/2016 REFEREE WK OF 3/21-25/16 $100.00
REF/UMP055273 04/11/2016 REFEREE WK OF 4/4-9/16 $10.00
04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable JFG SYSTEMS INC

Invoice Date Description Amount
3483 03/16/2016 ITASSURE BITDEFENDER $110.00
13429-03 03/22/2016 HP BUSINESS LED LCD MONITORS/HP ELITE DESKTOP COMPUTERS/BACK-  $33,353.23
13439 03/24/2016 ~ VMWARE MIRAGE RENEWAL 3/25/16-3/23/17 $387.10
2784 03/23/2016 MICROSOFT WINDOWS SERVER DATACENTER EDITION $2,851.04
13516 04/04/2016 SONIC WALL DPI SSL LICENSE FOR NSA 3600 FIREWALL $952.56
04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable JOHNSTON, JAMES

Invoice Date Description Amount
4/17/16 ADVANCE 03/31/2016 4/17-29/16 TRAINING AT FIRE SCIENCE ACADEMY/EMMITSBURG MD $651.95
04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable KERNS, BRETT, S.

Invoice Date Description Amount
REF/UMP055268 03/28/2016 REFEREE WK OF 3/21-25/16 $150.00
REF/UMP055274 04/11/2016 REFEREE WK OF 4/4-9/16 $115.00
04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable KLEINFELDER INC

Invoice Date Description Amount
001095010 02/09/2016 2015 AIR QUALITY GRNHSE GAS AND ON-CALL ENV CONSULT SVC JAN 2016 $2,593.00
001097943 03/04/2016 2015 AIR QUALITY, GRNHSE GAS, & ON-CALL ENV CONSULT SVC FEB 2016 $833.00
04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable KMART

Invoice Date Description Amount
03242016 03/24/2016 SNICKERS/3 MUSKETEERS/MILKY WAY/TWIX/M&M PEANUT $95.89
04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable KNIGHT, MITCH A

Invoice Date Description Amount
REF/UMP055265 03/28/2016 REFEREE WK OF 3/21-25/16 $200.00
REF/UMP055270 04/11/2016 REFEREE WK OF 4/4-9/16 $340.00
04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable KONAKIS ENGINEERING LLC

Invoice Date Description Amount
16-024 04/08/2016 WRF1605A - SPORTS COMPLEX EFFLUENT MANAGEMENT PLAN $405.00
16-023 04/08/2016 WRF1605A - REUSE EXTENSION FOR SPORTS COMPLEX $8,505.00
04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable KWIK-SAW CONCRETE CUTTING INC

Invoice Date Description Amount
7801 03/14/2016 TIE OFF ANCHORS/LABOR/DIAMOND CORE BITS $1,038.50
04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable LEONARD PETROLEUM EQUIPMENT

Invoice Date Description Amount
61685 03/23/2016 KIT 900GR $93.83
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148009
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148013

148014

148015

148016

148017

148018

City of Elko

Payment Register

From Payment Date: 4/1/2016 - To Payment Date: 6/30/2016

04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable LES SCHWAB TIRE CENTER

Invoice Date Description Amount
95600378411 03/21/2016 USED TRUCK TIRE/METAL VALVE STEM $157.75
04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable LIBERTY TIRE RECYCLING LLC

Invoice Date Description Amount
869218 03/12/2016 MIXED LOAD TON $2,676.90
04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable LN CURTIS & SONS

Invoice Date Description Amount
3167750-01 03/18/2016 SPERIAN 2ND STAGE REGULATOR $424.54
3167750-02 03/24/2016 SPERIAN SWIVEL GAUGE HP $159.54
8181385-00 03/22/2016 PERFORM REOUTINE ANNUAL SERVICE ON HURST EDRAULIC TOOLS $495.00
04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable LOMBARD CONRAD ARCHITECTS PA

Invoice Date Description Amount
0015375 04/06/2016 PD1501A - POLICE STATION - PROF SERVICES FOR MARCH 2016 $8,013.20
04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable LONE WOLF COMMERCIAL APPLIANCE SERVICE &
Invoice Date Description T Amount
0502 03/14/2016 ADDED 1.5 LBS HOT SHOT TO BEER COLLER $180.00
04/12/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable MACH 4 CONSTRUCTION LLC

Invoice Date Description Amount
CUST 1155 03/24/2016 REFUND LANDFILL OVERPAYMENT $14.54
04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable MANPOWER

Invoice Date Description Amount
17112017 03/17/2016 3/13/16 SHELBY KNOPP $527.95
17112015 03/17/2016 3/13/16 NANCY IVERSON $799.92
17112383 03/24/2016 3/20/16 SHELBY KNOPP $639.94
17112381 03/24/2016 3/20/16 NANCY IVERSON $799.92
17111729 03/10/2016 3/6/16 JENNIE LAGE $586.61
17112016 03/17/2016 3/13/16 JENNIE LAGE $533.28
17112382 03/24/2016 3/20/16 JENNIE LAGE $533.28
17112649 03/31/2016 3/27/16 NANCY IVERSON $799.92
17112970 04/07/2016 4/3/16 NANCY IVERSON $799.92
04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable MARSHOWSKY, MICHAEL

Invoice Date Description Amount
4/18/16 ADVANCE 03/24/2016 4/18-22/16 2016 CHILD EXPLOITATION TRAINING ATLANTA GA $804.95
04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable METROQUIP INC

Invoice Date Description Amount
00031376 03/24/2016 V-BELT $71.72
04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable MIKE'S UPHOLSTERY

Invoice Date Description Amount
781657 03/22/2016 © SEAT COVER AND FOAM REPAIR $150.00
04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable MOTOROLA

Invoice Date Description Amount
13105158 03/26/2016 RADIO EQUIPMENT FOR PHASE ONE UPGRADE TO EXISTING RADIO $57,988.11
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City of Elko

Payment Register

From Payment Date: 4/1/2016 - To Payment Date: 6/30/2016

148019  04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable MWI VETERINARY SUPPLY CO
Invoice Date Description Amount
4066791 03/28/2016 STERILE PROV SS/SURG DRAPE $109.26
148020 04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable NAPA AUTO PARTS
Invoice Date Description Amount
034771 03/29/2016 MOBIL 1EP 10W30 $12.98
033943 03/25/2016 HD DRILL BIT $5.82
033172 03/23/2016 38 FUEL $6.40
033985 03/25/2016 SPARK PLUG $3.69
034267 03/28/2016 PWR STEERING FL $14.44
032177 03/18/2016 GAS CAP $7.15
033712 03/24/2016 STEEL WOOL MED/SLEDGE H $47.39
034278 03/28/2016 BLOWGUN/TIR VALV $94.07
035239 03/31/2016 LAMP $3.47
035090 03/30/2016 DISC BRAKE PADS $49.23
035384 03/31/2016 SYNPOWER/GEAR LUBE/MAXILUBE $135.63
035218 03/31/2016 HAL/BULB $13.24
034976 03/30/2016 BATTERY/CORE DEPOSIT/PAINT MARKER WHITE $157.09
034808 03/29/2016 MAXILUBE $49.99
034708 03/29/2016 ANTIFREEZE $32.97
033378 03/23/2016 POWER OU $6.70
033339 03/23/2016 SILICONE $11.42
032899 03/22/2016 ATF MERCON 5 $16.56
030665 03/14/2016 REMAN ALTERNATOR $324.48
030820 03/14/2016 CORE DEPOSIT CREDIT ($55.00)
031742 03/17/2016 AA INDUSTRIAL BATTERIES $15.12
031739 03/17/2016 AAA INDUSTRIAL BATTERIES $15.12
034702 03/29/2016 FUEL FIL $37.99
034389 03/28/2016 AIR FILTER $33.75
033850 03/25/2016 GLOW PLUG $96.56
032463 03/21/2016 BRACKET $4.79
032491 03/21/2016 SAND PAD $12.87
033357 03/23/2016 LOCKS IGNITION $21.32
032647 03/21/2016 BELT ALTERNATOR $15.60
031437 03/16/2016 OIL FILTER/QW405LITR/OW40 $68.42
031458 03/16/2016 GAUGE $26.23
031499 03/16/2016 FUEL FILTERS $13.93
033791 03/25/2016 PEAK GLOBAL ANTI $61.96
032944 03/22/2016 LOOM SPLIT POLY $3.84
034494 03/28/2016 SUPPORT/LAMP/WINDSHIELD WASH $197.18
037277 04/08/2016 GREASE FITTING $3.49
148021  04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable NET TRANSCRIPTS, INC.
Invoice Date Description Amount
0006507-IN 02/29/2016 TRANSCRIPTION CASE # 2015-14205 $51.75
148022  04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable NETWORK BILLING SYSTEMS, LLC
Invoice Date Description Amount
160912030 04/01/2016 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $128.28
148023  04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable NEVADA ADVERTISING CO
Invoice Date Description Amount
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City of Elko

Payment Register

From Payment Date: 4/1/2016 - To Payment Date: 6/30/2016

1389 03/30/2016 REMANUFACTURING REFACE SIGN $300.00
04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable NEVADA BARRICADE & SIGN CO., INC.

Invoice Date Description Amount
032516 03/25/2016 SHER-FLIGHT WB PAVEMENT MARKING PAINT $307.50
04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable NEVADA RURAL WATER ASSOCIATION

Invoice Date Description Amount
VC0416-10 03/29/2016 NVRWA VIDEOCONFERENCE 4/22/16 WATER QUALITY SAMPLING R. $35.00
04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable NEVADA STATE TREASURER

Invoice Date Description Amount
MARCH 2016 03/31/2016 ADMINISTRATIVE ASSESSMENTS FOR MARCH 2016 $4,974.00
04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable NNE CONSTRUCTION INC

Invoice Date Description Amount
2957 03/01/2016 PD1501B - POLICE STATION TIE IN TO NEW POLICE STATION $9,655.83
04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable NORCO

Invoice Date Description Amount
18214380 03/31/2016 CYLINDER RENT FOR MARCH 2016 $32.55
18137502 03/22/2016 BRAZEAU VELOCITY SMOKE LENS $39.80
18097947 03/16/2016 MEDICAL OXYGEN $21.84
18117146 03/18/2016 CARBON DIOXIDE $144.36
18275525 04/08/2016 MEDICAL OXYGEN $45.47
18214567 03/31/2016 CYLINDER RENT FOR MARCH 2016 $71.61
18201171 03/31/2016 DAKURA BLACK FRAME SMOKE LENS $26.00
18185462 03/30/2016 CYLIDER HYDROTEST/MEDICAL OXYGEN $31.07
04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable NORTHEASTERN NV REGIONAL HOSPI

invoice Date Description Amount
5102268 2/29/16 02/29/2016 SPECIMEN COLLECTION $150.00
04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable NORTHERN NV TURF FARM, INC.

Invoice Date Description Amount
ND1 03/21/2016 BLUEGRASS TURF $400.00
04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable NORTHWEST ANALYTICS INC

Invoice Date Description Amount
56049 03/31/2016 NWA QUALITY ANALYST SNGL USER ANNUAL MAINTENANCE 6/1/16-5/31/17 $193.50
04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable NV ENERGY

Invoice Date Description Amount
FEB29-MAR30 04/02/2016 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES FEB 29-MAR 30 $13,145.17
MAR 1-MAR 31 04/05/2016 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $228.89
FEB 26-MAR29 04/01/2016 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $498.10
04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE STORES INC

Invoice Date Description Amount
2804-124282 03/21/2016 FOG CAPSULE $6.59
2804-123636 03/18/2016 ALTERNATOR $316.71
2804-123696 03/18/2016 CREDIT ALTERNATOR ($17.69)
2804-125677 03/29/2016 AIR FILTER $14.11
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City of Elko

Payment Register

From Payment Date: 4/1/2016 - To Payment Date: 6/30/2016

148034  04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable OFS
Invoice Date Description Amount
581536-0 03/29/2016 LGL PAD/PEN/NOTEBOOK/LABELS/BINDER/SHARPIE MARKERS $150.46
581524-1 03/29/2016 THERMAL ROLL/TISSUE/BATH TISSUE $65.86
581445-1 03/23/2016 COVER GLOSSY WHITE/COVER MATTE WHITE $52.42
581608-0 03/31/2016 TONER $209.98
581524-2 03/30/2016 THERMAL ROLL $77.04
581497-0 03/28/2016 WILL RETURN SIGN $6.95
581484-1 03/25/2016 TONER $79.99
581397-0 03/21/2016 INK CART/TAPE/CRTDG PRT $161.86
C581391-0 03/17/2016 CREDIT/INKCART ($51.23)
581403-0 03/18/2016 PAPER $91.98
581307-0 03/15/2016 FOLDERS/ENVELOPES $203.11
581126-0 03/17/2016 CUSTOM SELF INKING/NOTARY BOOK $49.81
581672-0 04/07/2016 PENCIL/TONER $106.68
148035 04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable ORKIN PEST CONTROL INC
Invoice Date Description Amount
107949781 03/16/2016 MICE/RATS $80.30
107949464 03/16/2016 ANTS-HOUSEHOLD $186.83
148036  04/12/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable PARKER HEATING & SHEET METAL
Invoice Date Description Amount
CUST 1085 03/24/2016 REFUND LANDFILL OVERPAYMENT $4.04
148037  04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable PEAK ALARM COMPANY, INC.
Invoice Date Description Amount
729253 03/31/2016 SOLID WASTR FACILITY SCALE HOUSE 4/1-6/30/16 $121.11
729255 03/24/2016 CITY POOL MONITORING 4/1-6/30/16 $141.00
729254 04/01/2016 MAINTENANCE SHOP MONITORING 4/1-6/30/16 $121.11
148038  04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable PERSONNEL CONCEPTS
Invoice Date Description Amount
9330453300 03/15/2016 NV EMPLOYER NOTIF SUB PLATINUM INTRO/EEO COMPLIANCE POSTER $435.67
148039  04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable PIONEER PRODUCTS INC
Invoice Date Description Amount
S1-86149 03/02/2016 CONCRETE SEALER CLEAR $434.78
148040 04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable PIONEER URGENT CARE
Invoice Date Description Amount
RIZMI000 3/16/16 03/16/2016 MIGUEL RIZO HEP B VACCINE $155.00
148041  04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable PITNEY BOWES INC
Invoice Date Description Amount
537907 03/16/2016 RENTAL PERIOD 4/16-7/15/16 $271.00
602130 04/03/2016 POLICE DEPT RENTAL PERIOD 1/1-3/31/16 $180.00
661926 04/01/2016 SERVICE INVOICE FOR CITY OF ELKO $460.50
148042  04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable POLLARDWATER.COM
Invoice Date Description Amount
0037935 03/23/2016 KUPFERLE TF200 POST HYD/POST HYD $2,164.00

148043  04/12/2016
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City of Elko

Payment Register

From Payment Date: 4/1/2016 - To Payment Date: 6/30/2016

Invoice Date Description Amount

16338 02/17/2016 CW HD BEARING $1,124.62
148044  04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable PRECISION SERVICE

Invoice Date Description Amount

30209 03/28/2016 SC1 KEY $3.50

30277 04/04/2016 SC1 KEY/SC4 KEY $5.50
148045  04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable PREMIER VEHICLE INSTALLATION, INC.

Invoice Date Description Amount

20608 04/01/2016 EQUIPMENT INSTALL FOR CHEVY 1500 ADMIN VEHICLE $2,747.65
148046  04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable PRINT N COPY CENTER

Invoice Date Description Amount

61920 03/22/2016 UNIT PROCESSES EFFLUENT STORAGE PONDS PROCESS MANUAL $54.75
148047  04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable PUBLIC EMPLOYEES' BENEFITS PRO

Invoice Date Description Amount

714 FEB 2016 03/01/2016 FEB RETIREE SUBSIDY $21,272.78
148048  04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable PURCHASE ADVANTAGE CARD

Invoice Date Description Amount

201KXAJ94 03/21/2016 GIFT CARDS FOR EASTER EGG HUNT $57.90
148049  04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable RESERVE ACCOUNT

Invoice Date Description Amount

19542901 4/1/16 03/24/2016 CITY HALL POSTAGE METER 19542901 $5,000.00
148050  04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable ROAD & HIGHWAY BUILDERS, LLC

Invoice Date Description Amount

03112016 03/11/2016 REPAIRS TO LIGHTED RUNWAY CLOSURE MARKERS $11,609.76
148051  04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable ROCKY MOUNTAIN TURF EQUIPMENT

Invoice Date Description Amount

T29707 02/18/2016 ASSEMBLY CASTER/KNOB HANDLE $938.81
148052  04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable ROYAL PANE JANITORIAL

Invoice Date Description Amount

MARCH 23, 2016 03/23/2016 MARCH JANITORIAL FOR THE IT BUILDING $120.00

03-23-2016 03/23/2016 APRIL JANITORIAL SERVICES FOR ELKO REGIONAL AIRPORT $1,590.00

INVOICE #1 03/23/2016 MARCH JANITORIAL FOR RUBY VIEW GOLF COURSE $400.00

INVOICE #30 03/23/2016 MARCH JANITORIAL FOR ELKO POLICE DEPT $650.00
148053  04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable ROYS INC

Invoice Date Description Amount

02-373307 03/17/2016 MT OLYMPUS DIST WATER/CLRX WIPES/CLRX DISNF WIPE/PLASTIC CUPS/ $43.91

02-376449 03/23/2016 SYRUP/HERSHY MINI AST/TOOTSIE ROLLS $37.34

01-472072 04/07/2016 MT OLYMPUS DIST WATER $12.51

02-386092 04/08/2016 SQUIRT - TOAST TO ART $7.19

01-473052 04/08/2016 NESTLE PURE LIFE - TOAST TO ART $4.79
148054  04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable RUBY DOME INC

Invoice Date Description Amount

25182 03/29/2016 WATERLINE REPAIR AT WENDY'S $3,625.07
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City of Elko

Payment Register

From Payment Date: 4/1/2016 - To Payment Date: 6/30/2016

148055  04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable RUBY MOUNTAIN HVAC & REFRIGERA

Invoice Date Description Amount

13693 04/06/2016 RECLAIMED 40 UNITS $520.00

14404 04/07/2016 RECLAINED 63 UNITS $819.00
148056  04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable RUBY MTN NATURAL SPRING WATER

Invoice Date Description Amount

686871 03/21/2016 5 GALLON PURIFIED WATER $18.00

688049 04/04/2016 5 GALLON PURIFIED WATER $18.00
148057  04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable RUBY RADIO CORPORATION

Invoice Date Description Amount

15110173 11/29/2015 RADIO ADVERTISEMENT FOR NOVEMBER COYOTE $156.00

15110174 11/29/2015 RADIO ADVERTISEMENT FOR NOVEMBER EZ-107 $156.00

15120201 12/27/2015 RADIO ADVERTISEMENTS FOR DECEMBER COYOTE $156.00

15120202 12/27/2015 RADIO ADVERTISEMENTS FOR DECEMBER EZ-107 $156.00

16010186 01/31/2016 RADIO ADVERTISEMENTS FOR JANUARY NEWS TALK $249.00
148058  04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable RUSH TRUCK CENTERS OF IDAHO, INC.

Invoice Date Description Amount

2202-412 03/24/2016 2017 INTERNATIONAL SERIES 7500 TRUCK $100,075.00
148059  04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable SAFETY KLEEN SYSTEMS INC

Invoice Date Description Amount

69872954 03/24/2016 LQD FOR FUEL TOTE $1,114.00
148060  04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable SAFETY SUPPLY & SIGN CO INC

Invoice Date Description Amount

152985 03/11/2016 SIGNS - REG 24X48 DG 80/ALL WAY/STOP/ARROW/AHEAD $1,135.64
148061  04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable SALT LAKE WHOLESALE SPORTS

Invoice Date Description Amount

32993 03/09/2016 40 S&W 180 GR GDHP/9MM 124 GR GDHP $13,491.30
148062  04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable SCHWING BIOSET

Invoice Date Description Amount

61415725 03/22/2016 FILTER HYD SPIN ON ELEMENT $287.45
148063  04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable SIERRA ENVIRONMENTAL MONITORIN

Invoice Date Description Amount

146859 03/24/2016 TOTAL COLIFORM MFC/FECAL COLIFORM MFC/SUSPENDED SOLIDS $1,680.00
148064  04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable SILVER STATE BARRICADE & SIGN

Invoice Date Description Amount

84729 03/22/2016 EBBIS RED RAPID DRY TRAFFIC PAINT $459.84

84815 03/29/2016 ELKO 6X24 DG FLAT $2,474.70
148065  04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable SIMPLEX GRINNELL

Invoice Date Description Amount

78397823 01/26/2016 SYSTEM SP-BACKFLOW/SPRINKLER $1,616.30
148066  04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable SIRCHIE FINGERPRINT LABORATORIES

Invoice Date Description Amount
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City of Elko

Payment Register

From Payment Date: 4/1/2016 - To Payment Date: 6/30/2016

0247312-IN 03/22/2016 OST CLASS AT SALT LAKE CITY PD - NIELSON/MARSHOWSKY/MOORE $750.00
148067  04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable SMITH POWER PRODUCTS INC

Invoice Date Description Amount

2967171 03/07/2016 JOINT A8X11.5/BANJO JOINT/HEXSCREW $21.62
148068 04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable SMITHWORKS FABRICATION, LLC

Invoice Date Description Amount

4175 03/25/2016 EBONY PIANO FINISH PLAQUE/LAMINATE WOOD PLAQUE $150.00
148069 04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable SOLENIS, LLC

Invoice Date Description Amount

131038234 03/18/2016 DREWGARD 315 PAIL $572.08

131040560 03/29/2016 DREWGARD $572.08
148070  04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable SOUTHWEST GAS CORPORATION

Invoice Date Description Amount

04-08-2016 04/08/2016 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $15,812.58
148071  04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable SPAN PUBLISHING, INC.

Invoice Date Description Amount

0099935 03/30/2016 2016 NATIONAL DIRECTORY OF LAW ENFORCEMENT ADMINISTRATORS $144.00
148072  04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable SPUR DEVELOPMENT, LTD

Invoice Date Description Amount

53087 03/31/2016 WRF1504B - ODOR CONTROL PROJ-SACK CONCRETE/HOT $434.00

52970 04/01/2016  WRF1504B - ODOR CONTROL PROJECT - SEWAGE PLANT $463.50
148073  04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable STAKER PARSON COMPANIES

Invoice Date Description Amount

3995120 03/11/2016 QUALTIY PAVEMENT RECYCLING $5,646.14

3999024 03/17/2016 TOTAL CRUSHED BEDDING SAND $209.33

3997689 03/16/2016 ROAD BASE 9TH ST $849.24

4004449 03/25/2016 ROAD BASE 975 TERMINAL WAY $159.88

4004446 03/25/2016 WATR1603B - WILLOW STREET PRESSURE - TOTAL CRUSHED BEDDING $484.30
148074  04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable STATE OF NV DEPT OF PUBLIC SAFETY

Invoice Date Description Amount

39486 04/01/2016 FINGERPRINT SERVICES FOR MARCH 2016 $141.00
148075  04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable STATEFIRE DC SPECIALTIES

Invoice Date Description Amount

MONO040277 04/01/2016 MONTHLY MONITORING OF SECURITY SYSTEM $75.00

N40898 03/16/2016 SECURITY INSPECTION $89.00

MONO040177 04/01/2016 MONTHLY MONIT $66.00

N40923 01/31/2016 FIRE & SECURITY MONITOR 3 MONTHS $210.00

N42673 03/24/2016 ANNUAL WET FIRE SPRINKLER INSPECTION/ANNUAL BACKFLOW $200.00
148076  04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounis Payable STEWART TITLE OF NEVADA

Invoice Date Description Amount

5445 04/04/2016 H/I EXPRESS TITLE SEARCH $250.00
148077 04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable SUBURBAN PROPANE INC

Invoice Date Description Amount
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City of Elko

Payment Register

From Payment Date: 4/1/2016 - To Payment Date: 6/30/2016

1484-054191 03/23/2016 PROPANE $392.14
04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable SUMMIT ENGINEERING CORP

Invoice Date Description Amount
37151 03/18/2016 PD1501A - POLICE STATION PROF SERVICES THRU 3/15/16 $405.00
37236 04/05/2016 STRT1604A - JENNINGS WAY NTAP GRANT $325.00
04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable SUN VALLEY ANIMAL CENTER

Invoice Date Description Amount
261683 03/23/2016 PATIENT ID 41563 XRAYS/EXAM/AV CATHETER/IV SETS $800.00
04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable SWIRE COCA COLA

Invoice Date Description Amount
75U75208007 03/24/2016 DT COKE/SPRITE/DASANI $66.72
04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable SYMBOLARTS, LLC

Invoice Date Description Amount
0253059-IN 03/15/2016 BADGE STATE SEAL $1,025.00
04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable SYSCO USA, INC.

Invoice Date Description Amount
612394812 03/24/2016 M&M CANDY/LAYS POTATO CHIP/SALT & VINEGAR/DORITOS/GRANDMA $421.40
612452446 03/29/2016 HARIBO CANDY GUMMY BEAR/HPY COLA $117.64
04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable THATCHER COMPANY OF NEVADA INC

Invoice Date Description Amount
5019106 03/15/2016 T-CHLOR/CHLORINE $7,482.02
5019107 03/15/2016 T-CHLOR/HYDROCHLORIC ACID $531.18
5019027 03/15/2016 T-CHLOR $4,505.85
04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable THIBAULT, ADELINE

Invoice Date Description Amount
4/4/16 PER DIEM 04/11/2016 4/4-7/16 NWEA TRAINING SPARKS NV $25.09
04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable THURSTON TEST LABORATORY

Invoice Date Description Amount
03312016 03/31/2016 WSH BAY EXTENSION TESTING SERVICE $77.00
04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable TITAN CONSTRUCTION SUPPLY INC

Invoice Date Description Amount
271471 03/21/2016 POLY SAND BAG $114.25
272344 03/29/2016 TELESPAR GALV POST $806.54
272352 03/29/2016 DELINEATOR SAFE FIT 36" POST AND BASE $448.09
04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable TRANS UNION LLC

Invoice Date Description Amount
03607831 03/28/2016 INVESTIGATIVE SERVICES $110.26
04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable TRUCKEE MEADOWS COMMUNITY COLLEGE
Invoice Date Description Amount
243 03/18/2016 FLAGGER TRN COURSE ELKO MARCH- R. GLENN/J. $180.00
04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable TURF EQUIPMENT & IRRIGATION INC.

Invoice Date Description Amount
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Payment Register
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755870-00 04/01/2016 INVERTED TURF MARKING PAINT WHITE/SAFETY RED $177.84
395416-00 03/15/2016 ADAPTER PUMP $40.35
395264-00 03/09/2016 V-BELT $25.24
396477-00 04/07/2016 BELT SERVICE ASM $94.38
396181-00 04/01/2016 SWITCH $28.58
04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable TYLER TECHNOLOGIES, INC.

Invoice Date Description Amount
049114 03/31/2016 LICENSING AGREEMENT $7,000.00
49044 03/31/2016 PRORATED SSMA LICENSE $525.00
04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable UMSCHEID ENT INC

Invoice Date Description Amount
56533 03/25/2016 AERVOE WHITE $7.94
04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable UNITED PARCEL SERVICE

Invoice Date Description Amount
F7446X146 04/02/2016 TRK#K2370133121 $15.05
F7446X136 03/26/2016 TRK#K0727111373 $15.05
04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable UNITED RENTALS INC

Invoice Date Description Amount
136295911-001 04/04/2016 TRENCHER $192.08
04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable UNITED SERVICE & SALES

Invoice Date Description Amount
542440 02/18/2016 SPEED FEED/GUARD TRIMMER/BLADE $403.59
S43162 03/14/2016 GAS SPR ASSY CATCHER DOOR/BUMPER/KIT/DOOR ACTUATOR $767.34
04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable USA BLUEBOOK

Invoice Date Description Amount
857981 01/27/2016 CARTRIDGE FILTER 5 MICRON/PIPE DESCALER/PRY BAR $442.23
900746 03/16/2016 ASAHI BALL VALVE $990.29
906752 03/23/2016 ASAHI BALL VALVE $2,391.49
899809 03/15/2016 CR RELEASED SHCONSTEDT $2,021.46
893173 03/08/2016 REPLACEMENT NET 1/16' MESH $125.94
911182 03/29/2016 ASAHI BALL VALVE $1,409.85
04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable VERIZON WIRELESS

Invoice Date Description Amount
9762280931 03/16/2016 FEB 17-MAR 16 - FIRE DEPARTMENT $479.81
9761861175 03/10/2016 FEB 11-MAR 10 POLICE DEPT $921.67
04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable VIC'S DRYCLEANER

Invoice Date Description Amount
9843 03/15/2016 WASH & FOLD MED LOAD $16.00
10139 03/30/2016 WASH & FOLD SAMLL LOAD $8.50
9994 03/29/2016 WASH & FOLD LARGE LOAD $32.00
04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable VOGUE LAUNDRY

Invoice Date Description Amount
$2701189 03/22/2016 FOAM SOAP/LENS WIPES $24.70
2701069 03/25/2016 MAT DK GRANITE $33.80
2695862 03/01/2016 LAUNDRY BAG $29.60
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Payment Register

From Payment Date: 4/1/2016 - To Payment Date: 6/30/2016

2697265 03/08/2016 LAUNDRY BAG $29.60
2698722 03/15/2016 LAUNDRY BAG $29.60
2700146 03/22/2016 LAUNDRY BAG $29.60
2701592 03/29/2016 LAUNDRY BAG $29.60
$2699743 03/16/2016 HIGH VIS SHIRT $95.40
2700657 03/24/2016 MAT DK GRANITE $36.51
2702232 03/31/2016 MAT DK GRANITE $34.12
2699383 03/17/2016 MAT DK GRANITE $71.73
2702269 03/31/2016  MAT DK GRANITE $71.73
§2704115 04/05/2016 MEDICAL $38.00
148099  04/12/2016 04/30/2016  Accounts Payable VWR INTERNATIONAL INC
; Invoice Date Description Amount
8044268094 03/14/2016 MEDIUM TRYPTIC SOY BROTH TUBED $31.56
| 8044260339 03/11/2016 BDH BUFFER REF STD PHS COLORLESS $47.44
8044260340 03/11/2016 BDH BUFFER REF STD PH4 COLORLESS $34.92
8044381128 03/23/2016  VWR SPATULA SPOON/FORCEPTS SRT TIPS $85.44
8044478542 04/01/2016 MACHINE DETERGENT ALCOJET $49.70
8044454895 03/30/2016  VWR TUBE $69.89
i 8044423131 03/28/2016 POCKETFILE LTR $81.60
{ 8044439818 03/29/2016 BORIC ACID $40.92
|
148100  04/12/2016 04/30/2016  Accounts Payable WALMART COMMUNITY
Invoice Date Description Amount
TR#07179 02/23/2016 BUNGEE/HD16X30 $59.94
TR#07622 02/24/2016  3TB DESK HD $109.00
TR#08208 03/07/2016 FRAMES $24.46
| TR#04706 03/11/2016 KLEENEX/CLOROX WIPES/CLEANSCREEN/NOTES $36.32
148101  04/12/2016 04/30/2016  Accounts Payable WESTERN ENVIRONMENTAL TESTING
Invoice Date Description Amount
‘ 67262 03/25/2016 NITRITE NITROGEN/NITRATE NITROGEN/BIOCHEMICAL OXYGEN DEMAND $152.10
| 67108 03/16/2016 NITRITE NITROGEN/NITRATE NITROGEN/BIOCHEMICAL OXYGEN $152.10
66998 03/10/2016 ANIONS BY EPA/BIOCHEMICAL OXYGEN DEMAND/AMMONIA DISTILLATION $192.60
67464 03/31/2016 NITRITE NITROGEN/NITRATE NITROGEN $92.70
148102  04/12/2016 04/30/2016  Accounts Payable WESTERN NEVADA SUPPLY CO
Invoice Date Description Amount
26558829 03/17/2016 DETECT TAPE 3 WIDE BLUE WTR $70.00
26559965 03/22/2016 PVC 80 TU/BV FKM $119.78
26564325 03/24/2016  WIRE CONN RED/YELLOW/WIRE NUT AND CASE $12.66
26562723 03/25/2016 FLG T SSB /A $160.04
| 26562740 03/23/2016 INVERTED TIP PAINT $56.52
| 26558323 03/17/2016  SHOVELS $89.43
| 26558122 03/17/2016 MTR GSKT/1000 GAL TRPL WTR MTR - 1542 DAISY DR & 1546 DAISY DR $337.26
26560367 03/18/2016 PSI POLY $44.00
26560433 03/19/2016 MTR PIT EXT/VLV BOX COMPLETE $144.68
26561712 03/21/2016 1000 GAL WTR MTR/GKST/SENSUS FLEXNET - 4216 RUBY VISTA $794.53
26561765 03/21/2016  CONC BOX/STL LID $53.54
| 26562570 03/22/2016  COPR STP/HEX BUSH $160.85
| 26560115 03/22/2016  SNGL MTR PIT/INSUL PAD/LOCKING LID/MTR IDLER/GSKT/ADPT/CPLG $617.76
| 26563905 03/25/2016  WATR1603B - WILLOW ST PRESSURE PROJ - WIDE BLUE WTR/SS TAPG $7,332.40
26565798 03/25/2016 ROMAC GRAP-DI W/ACC/GASKET SET $142.54
26560900 03/23/2016 PVC 80 TU/BV FKM $121.08
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From Payment Date: 4/1/2016 - To Payment Date: 6/30/2016

26568119 03/31/2016 WATR1603 - WILLOW ST PRESSURE PROJ/SS TAPG SLV/EPOXY $2,095.23
26572040 03/31/2016 WATR1603B WILLOW ST PRESSURE PROJ/ALPHA CPLG $408.00
26571880 03/31/2016 WATR1603 WILLOW ST PRESSURE PROJ/ROMAC GRAP-DI/SSB $442.10
26566303 03/29/2016 2105 LIBERTY - SNGL MTR PIT/INSUL PAD/MTR IDLER/ADPT $592.72
26567755 03/30/2016 PVC 80 NIP/ADPT/CPLG SLIP/HOT BLUE GLUE $45.67
26574166 04/04/2016 3856 SNOWY RIVER - 1000 GAL TRPL WTR MTR/GSKT/SENSUS FLEXNET $404.28
26573254 04/01/2016 WATR1603B WILLOW ST PRESSURE PROJ/TYLE 6855 60A 24 EXT PC $75.00
26572818 04/01/2016 WATR1603B WILLOW ST PRESSURE PROJ/EPOXY $634.64
26567130 04/01/2016 SENSUS IPERL TRPL CABLE $157.05
26576250 04/05/2016 ROMAC GRAP-DI W/ACC $112.72
26576594 04/06/2016 MIRO BLUE MONSTER 1 PT BLUE MAGIC/SMALL END CURB KEY $42.20
26579266 04/07/2016 URIKIT $26.12
26574345 04/04/2016 SS ROTOR $151.20
26578330 04/06/2016 DIA CLSTKIT $60.06
148103  04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable WEX BANK
Invoice Date Description Amount
44567384 03/31/2016 FUEL CHARGES FOR MARCH 2016 $578.79
148104  04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable WILLIAMS, SKYLAR, DAKOTA
Invoice Date Description Amount
3-3-16 03/03/2016 DISPLAY CASE FOR FRONT LOBBY OF NEW POLICE DEPT $559.01
148105  04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable XEROX CORP
Invoice Date Description Amount
084057508 04/01/2016 W7845PT TANDEM MARCH $348.55
084057404 04/01/2016 22PPM COPIER $35.11
084057499 04/01/2016 W7845PT TANDEM MARCH $346.55
084057524 04/01/2016 W7835PT TANDEM $259.71
084057470 04/01/2016 W7855PT $639.42
148106  04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable XEROX CORPORATION
Invoice Date Description Amount
084057449 04/01/2016 WC7120P PRINTER/STD MARCH $323.06
084057454 04/01/2016 WC7525P PRINTER MARCH $272.07
148107  04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable ANDERSON, JANELL
Invoice Date Description Amount
CUST 1105 03/24/2016 REFUND LANDFILL OVERPAYMENT $10.00
148108  04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable BACKHERMS, TROY
Invoice Date Description Amount
GOLF2016 04/07/2016 REFUND INSIDE CART SHED PAID 2/22/16 $250.00
148109  04/12/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable BOB TAYLOR CONSTRUCTION
Invoice Date Description Amount
CUST 1403 03/24/2016 REFUND LANDFILL OVERPAYMENT $10.30
148110  04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable CLAYTON HOMES
Invoice Date Description Amount
46507192-001 03/31/2016 REFUND WATER OVERPAYMENT 46507192-001 $19.86
148111  04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable GCR TIRE / COBRA TIRE
Invoice Date Description Amount
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CUST 1056 03/24/2016 REFUND LANDFILL OVERPAYMENT $20.46
04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable GEORGE, TINA

Invoice Date Description Amount
45603426-001 03/31/2016 REFUND WATER OVERPAYMENT 46503426-001 $493.70
04/12/2016 Accounts Payable GERBER, MIKE

Invoice Date Description Amount
1052010-004 03/31/2016 REFUND WATER OVERPAYMENT 1052010-004 $166.00
04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable HERSHKOP, JOSEPH

Invoice Date Description Amount
46504077-001 03/31/2016 REFUND WATER OVERPAYMENT 46504077-001 $16.51
04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable KNIGHT PIESOLD & CO

Invoice Date Description Amount
CUST 1100 03/24/2016 REFUND LANDFILL OVERPAYMENT $4.85
04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable MCVAE, LAVERN

Invoice Date Description Amount
1019070-002 03/31/2016 REFUND WATER OVERPAYMENT 1019070-002 $249.00
04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable PEAVINE CONSTRUCTION

Invoice Date Description Amount
CUST 1178 03/24/2016 REFUND LANDFILL OVERPAYMENT $50.15
04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable RIMROCK CONSTRUCTION

Invoice Date Description Amount
CUST 1399 03/24/2016 REFUND LANDFILL OVERPAYMENT $308.14
04/12/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable ™I

Invoice Date Description Amount
CUST 1129 03/24/2016 REFUND LANDFILL OVERPAYMENT $12.21
04/15/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable CITY OF ELKO POLICE ASSOCIATION

Invoice Date Description Amount
2016-00000523 04/15/2016 UD PD - Union Dues Police $660.00
04/15/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable ELKO COUNTY SHERIFF

Invoice Date Description Amount
2016-00000524 04/15/2016 GARN AMT - Elko County District Attorney* $422.50
04/15/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable IAFF LOCAL 2423

Invoice Date Description Amount
2016-00000526 04/15/2016 UD FIRE - Union Dues Fire $450.00
04/15/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable KANSAS PAYMENT CENTER

Invoice Date Description Amount
2016-00000527 04/15/2016 CSKS - Child Support Kansas $660.38
04/15/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable LEE ENGINE COMPANY

Invoice Date Description Amount
LeeEng04152016 04/15/2016 Volunteer Fire Service 04/15/2016 $375.00
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04/15/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable NATIONAL LIFE GROUP

Invoice Date Description Amount
2016-00000528 04/15/2016 LSW Amt - LSW Deferred Comp Amt $1,925.00
04/15/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable Nevada Prepaid Tuition Program

Invoice Date Description Amount
2016-00000529 04/15/2016 PPTN - NV Prepaid Tuition Program $89.50
04/15/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable NEVADA STATE TREASURER

Invoice Date Description Amount
Q1-2016 04/15/2016 1st Quarter Child Support Processing Fee $84.00
04/15/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable OPERATING ENGINEERS LOCAL UNION

Invoice Date Description Amount
2016-00000530 04/15/2016 UD BCC - Union Dues BCC $442.00
04/15/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable PERFORMANCE ATHLETIC CLUB

Invoice Date Description Amount
2016-00000531 04/15/2016 PA - Performance Athletic $217.50
04/15/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SY

Invoice Date Description Amount
2016-00000532 04/15/2016 PERS EL - PERS Elected Officials* $129,533.16
2016-00000539 04/13/2016 PERS PF - PERS Police & Fire $362.05
04/15/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable UNITED WAY OF NO. NV AND SIERR

Invoice Date Description Amount
2016-00000533 04/15/2016 UW - United Way $55.00
04/15/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable VANTAGEPOINT TRANSFER AGENTS-3

Invoice Date Description Amount
2016-00000535 04/15/2016 ICMA Amt - ICMA Deferred Comp Amt $500.00
04/15/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable WASHINGTON NATIONAL INS CO

Invoice Date Description Amount
2016-00000537 04/15/2016 WNI - Washington National Insurance $2,044.70
04/15/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable WESTERN INSURANCE SPECIALTIES

Invoice Date Description Amount
2016-00000538 04/15/2016 WIS - Western Insurance Specialties $637.96
04/20/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable BANKCARD CENTER

Invoice Date Description Amount
2617 4/4/16 04/04/2016 ROSS STORES/BLICK ART MATERIAL/DONUTS N MOR $323.07
2716 4/4/16 04/04/2016 AAAE/WOODLANDMFG/PAYPAL EBAY/ZORO TOOLS/AMAZON/ADMIRAL $1,485.90
2815 4/4/16 04/04/2016  AT&T/AMAZON/NEVADA DMV $646.14
2914 4/4/16 04/04/2016 GRAND SIERRA RSRT/SOUTHLAND TOOL MFG $1,279.20
3011 4/4/16 04/04/2016 FEDERAL SIGNAL SAFETY/OFFICEMAX $104.41
3110 4/4/16 04/04/2016 JONES & BARTLETT LEARNING/JA NUGGET HOTEL $922.40
3318 4/4/16 04/04/2016 OFFICEMAX/ENERSPECT MEDICALS/LORMAN EDUCATION SERVICE $417.46
3516 4/4/16 04/04/2016 BEST WESTERN SUSANVILLE $91.30
3615 4/4/16 04/04/2016 EXPEDIA/COMPLIANCESIGNS $775.64
3714 4/4/16 04/04/2016 OFFICEMAX/SHELL OIL/COMFORTS OF HOME/PINE LODGE/COFFEE $2,152.38
3813 4/4/16 04/04/2016  TEMPLEPUBLISHING $195.00
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3912 4/4/16 04/04/2016 AMAZON/DELTA AIR $2,733.36
4019 4/4/16 04/04/2016 AMAZON/LIVESTREAM/ADOBE ID CREATIVECLD $1,300.34
4118 4/4/16 04/04/2016 ALBERTSONS/ITL CODE COUNCIL/SMARTSIGN/FIREPREVENT/OFFICEMAX $647.40
4712 4/4/16 04/04/2016 LONG MOUNTAIN OUTFITTERS HENDERSON/SPRINGHILL SUITES $883.52
4811 4/4/16 04/04/2016 HAMPTON INNS/ENTERPRISE RENT A CAR/COURTYARD BY MARRIOTT $866.39
4910 4/4/16 04/04/2016 LONG MOUNTAIN OUTFITTERS HENDERSON $990.00
9513 4/4/16 04/04/2016 ATHLETE IN YOU NWEA 2016 ANNUAL CONFERENCE $225.00
04/20/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable CABARET, LAUREL, DEE

Invoice Date Description Amount
3/15/16 PER DIEM 04/20/2016 3/15 & 17/16 TRANSPORT DOG $249.45
04/20/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable LARREAU, MELAUNIE

Invoice Date Description Amount
4/8/16 PER DIEM 04/20/2016 4/8-10/16 TESTING CENTER DRAPER UT $301.69
04/20/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable UNITED PARCEL SERVICE

Invoice Date Description Amount
F7446X156 04/09/2016 TRK#K0727111364 $20.11
04/20/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payabie WYATT, DEREK

Invoice Date Description Amount
4/13/16 04/13/2016 REIMB FOR WAGE GARNISHMENT ELKO COUNTY WITHHELD ON 3/18/16 $358.49
04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable ADVANCE AUTO PARTS

Invoice Date Description Amount
14720-89361 04/07/2016 BRAKLEEN NON-CHLORINATED CA $34.68
14720-90139 04/18/2016 DIESEL EXHAUST FLUID $24.36
04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable AIRGAS INC

Invoice Date Description Amount
9050439237 04/15/2016 BS COR MNT SLV ZINC-PLTD MILD STL PVC/SLV CAP UCL SS HVYDTY/MAST $9,183.18
9935449905 03/31/2016 RENY CYL LARGE/ACETYLENE/OXYGEN $67.69
9049925898 03/31/2016 GLOVE DRVR LG PRM GRDE $26.64
9050110233 04/06/2016 GLS SAFETY V30 NEMESIS SMK MROR BLK FRM/ERMF LHTNG LON BLK MTL $98.02
9050017067 04/04/2016 GLV LG STD GRD $17.10
9050157887 04/07/2016 SLV CAP UCL SS HVYDTY/BS COR MNT SLV-PLTD MILD STL PVC $649.80
04/26/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable AIRPORT PETTY CASH

Invoice Date Description Amount
04212016 04/21/2016 REIMB/PETTY CASH AIRPORT - POSTAGE/COOKIES $57.61
04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable AL PARK PETROLEUM INC

Invoice Date Description Amount
612345 04/18/2016 SH OMALA . $500.40
04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable AMERICAN SOCIETY OF CANINE

Invoice Date Description Amount
B2016C 03/29/2016 ADVANCED OPERATIONS & CERTIFICATION QUALIFICATION CLASS K9 $1,580.00
04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable AMERICAN STAFFING INC

Invoice Date Description Amount
47550 04/21/2016 4/11-17/16 DENNIS PRICE lll, TIMOTHY TREIS $1,596.00
47549 04/21/2016 4/11-17/16 JOANN KYRISS $316.80
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47554 04/21/2016 4/11-17/16 BRONSON DOOLEY $950.40
47364 04/14/2016 4/4-10/16 BRONSON DOOLEY $950.40
47241 04/07/2016 3/28-4/3/16 BRONSON DOOLEY $855.36
47237 04/07/2016 3/28-4/3/16 CHRISTOPHER LOCKIE $686.40
47361 04/14/2016 4/4-10/16 CHRISTOPHER LOCKIE/SHAYNE RIBBLE $1,372.80
148146  04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable ANTHEM BLUE CROSS & BLUE SHIELD
Invoice Date Description Amount
001542019A 04/17/2016 MAY PREMIUM $46,638.31
148147  04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable ANTHEM DENTAL
Invoice Date Description Amount
6469613 04/16/2016 MAY PREMIUM $10,210.88
148148  04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable AQUA ENGINEERING INC
Invoice Date Description Amount
14192 04/19/2016 WRF1602A - WRF MASTER PLAN $19,000.00
148149  04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable AQUAFIX, INC.
Invoice Date Description Amount
18090 04/13/2016 VITASTIM GREASE/FOAM BUSTER $897.30
18040 04/06/2016 QWIK-ZYME L $3,822.69
18041 04/06/2016 VITASTIM GREASE/FOAM BUSTER $817.30
18027 04/05/2016 WASTEWATER SILVER TESTING $350.00
148150  04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable AUTOZONE
Invoice Date Description Amount
4076453957 04/12/2016 V-RIBBED BELT $28.31
148151  04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable BIG O TIRES
Invoice Date Description Amount
028105-13410 03/25/2016 235/55R17 99H ASPEN TOURING A/S BLK $460.00
028105-13411 03/25/2016 7.50-16/E POWER KING SUPER HIGHWAY Il BLK $158.15
148152  04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable BLUETARP FINANCIAL INC
Invoice Date Description Amount
35022723 03/16/2016 ELECTRIC JACK $290.96
35236316 04/19/2016 GATE WHEEL W/ SUSPENSION $37.77
35148483 04/05/2016 3/8"LX4-1/8"WX3HY/HANG/ST/BENCH RACK $164.97
148153  04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable BOARD OF REGENTS
Invoice Date Description Amount
785 02/01/2016 EPD ANNUAL AWARDS CEREMONY $147.00
148154  04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable C AL RANCH STORES
Invoice Date Description Amount
7785/12 04/01/2016 MENS GLOVES/MN KNCKL PRTECT SYNTH Hi DEX $42.97
7816/12 04/08/2016 UNIVERSAL STARTER HANDLE KIT/NYLON BRAID WHITE $5.15
7811/12 04/07/2016 WATERPROOF BATT CHARGER $79.98
7800/12 04/05/2016 YEL DIESEL CAN $14.99
7839/12 04/13/2016 BARK CONTROL COLLAR $59.99
7789/12 04/02/2016 LOYALL HIGH PERFORMANCE $35.99
7792/12 04/04/2016 GLOVES MEN/SINGLE SIDE KEY BLANK $22.97
7862/12 04/20/2016 GLOVES $24.98
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04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable CARLIN TREND MINING

Invoice Date Description Amount
11153 04/07/2016 SPRAY PAINT WHITE/ROCK PICK $91.00
04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable CARROT-TOP INDUSTRIES

Invoice Date Description Amount
30032500 04/13/2016 POLYESTER NEVADA/US FLAG $85.00
04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable CASHMAN EQUIPMENT COMPANY

Invoice Date Description Amount
INWO0920151 03/30/2016 REPLACE UNIT INJECTOR $2,379.41
INWO0925562 04/14/2016 REBUILT DOZER ENGINE $50,076.94
INWO0899435 12/22/2015 REPLACE AIR CLEANER $31.18
04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable CED-SALT LAKE CITY

Invoice Date Description Amount
1971-488971 03/29/2016 6VOLT 10AH BATTERY/GRY MTL VERT FLT COVER $93.61
1971-488975 03/30/2016 6VOLT 10AH BATTERY $44.34
1971-489148 04/07/2016 12VOLT 7A/HR RECHARGEABLE $50.40
1971-489213 04/13/2016 90D SNAPIT CONN/SQ BOX $1.69
1971-489056 04/01/2016 LED WRAPPED FX $141.36
04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable CHAVIRA TREE TRIMMING

Invoice Date Description Amount
0367 04/11/2016 PRUNING TREES/REMOVAL/DUMP $2,730.00
04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable CHEMSEARCH

Invoice Date Description Amount
2279165 04/14/2016 NU-COIL EVAPORATOR COIL CLEANER AND DISINFECTANT/STING X-PRO $352.72
04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable CHIEF SUPPLY

Invoice Date Description Amount
493495 03/28/2016 NIK TEST L/YSYNTHETIC CANNABINO/SYNTHETIC CATHINONE/SALINAAX $255.02
04/26/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable CITY OF ELKO

Invoice Date Description Amount
2016-00001600 04/15/2016 BUSINESS LICENSE RENEWAL FOR HERRERA COMPLEX CONCESSIONS $34.50
2016-00001659 04/15/2016 BUSINESS LICENSE RENEWAL FOR AIRPORT VENDING $34.50
04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable CODALE ELECTRIC SUPPLY

Invoice Date Description Amount
$5657183.001 04/14/2016 GE 15A15-130V FROSTED 15W $53.76
04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable CREICO ENTERPRISES LLC

Invoice Date Description Amount
3243 04/20/2016 RAISE AND CONCRETE SEWER CLEAN OUT ON INDIAN VIEW $883.00
04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable CRESCENT ELECTRIC SUPPLY COMPA

Invoice Date Description Amount
$501726493.001 04/01/2016 12W-32500-CW-277 12W 6.5-7K LED BICLITE USA $145.68
$501726493.002 04/05/2016 12W-32500-CW-277 12W 6.5-7K LED BICLITE USA $145.68
04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable CURTIS DICE AUTH. DIST. FOR MATCO TOOLS
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148176

City of Elko

Payment Register

From Payment Date: 4/1/2016 - To Payment Date: 6/30/2016

Invoice Date Description Amount
65205 04/11/2016 GOOSENECK OVER $307.08
64934 04/04/2016 MECHANICS FOAM $41.99
04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable EAGLE COMMUNICATION

Invoice Date Description Amount
2228 04/12/2016 RESET CRADLEPOINT DEVICE $42.50
2211 03/29/2016 REPAIR DAVID CLARK HEADSET $42.50
04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable ELKO BLACKSMITH SHOP INC

Invoice Date Description Amount
INV-26969 04/07/2016 WRF1504B - ODOR CONTROL PROJECT - 120 RECT TUBE/CUTTING CHARGE $131.97
04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable ELKO CITY-CO CIVIC AUD

Invoice Date Description Amount
03312016 03/31/2016 ROOM TAX FOR MARCH 2016 - GENERAL $37,992.56
3312016 03/31/2016 ROOM TAX FOR MARCH 2016 - ADVERTISING $27,994.52
MARCH 2016 03/31/2016 ROOM TAX FOR MARCH 2016 - FACILITY FUND $18,275.91
04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable ELKO COUNTY AMBULANCE

Invoice Date Description Amount
04012016 04/01/2016 BLOOD ALCOHOL ANALYSIS SERVICES $600.00
04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable ELKO COUNTY FAIRBOARD

Invoice Date Description Amount
03312016 03/31/2016 ROOM TAX FOR MARCH 2016 $7,998.43
04/26/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable ELKO COUNTY RECREATION BD

Invoice Date Description Amount
03312016 03/31/2016 ROOM TAX FOR MARCH 2016 $9,998.04
04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable ELKO COUNTY SHERIFF

Invoice Date Description Amount
MAR 2016 SRO 03/31/2016 SRO MARCH 2016 $143.10
04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable ELKO DAILY FREE PRESS

Invoice Date Description Amount
25161 02/26/2016 INVITATION TO BID/AIP PROJECT $454.11
26156 04/04/2016 REQUEST FOR PROPOSALS/JANITORIAL SERVICES $56.40
26040 03/29/2016 INVITATION OT BID/HOT MIX 2016 $127.38
23890 01/06/2016 1/6/16 2x2.5 POLICE OFFICER $127.50
25350 03/31/2016 2X2.5 WRF SUPERINTENDENT $1,263.46
25090 03/30/2016 2X2.5 PT CONTRACT VET +FLYBD+4 MONSTERS $1,434.50
25351 03/30/2016 2X2 LANDFILL SCALE OPERATORS $341.00
25240 03/30/2016 2X2 SEASONAL POSITIONS $203.00
04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable ELKO GLASS SERVICE

Invoice Date Description Amount
104648 04/07/2016 REPLACE WINDSHIELD 2012 DODGE CHARGER $255.00
04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable ELKO SNOWBOWL FOUNDATION

Invoice Date Description Amount
03312016 03/31/2016 ROOM TAX FOR MARCH 2016 $1,999.61
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City of Elko

Payment Register

From Payment Date: 4/1/2016 - To Payment Date: 6/30/2016

04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable ELKO TOOL AND FASTENER INC

Invoice Date Description Amount
98741 03/31/2016 EYE BOLT SHOULDER THREAD $33.00
04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable ELKO VETERINARY CLINIC

Invoice Date Description Amount
153926 04/20/2016 31351056 HEELER X -MEDICAL EXAM/CBC/VETALOG $130.82
04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payabie EMERGENCY MEDICAL PRODUCTS INC

Invoice Date Description Amount
1807640 03/03/2016 BAYER CONTOUR MICROFILL TEST STRIPS $63.45
1814146 03/31/2016 BAYER CONTOUR MICROFILL TEST STRIPS $63.45
04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable ENTERPRISE LEASING

Invoice Date Description Amount
9140590 04/12/2016 4/9-12/16 JEFF FORD $81.58
3SGDTO 03/08/2016 3/6/16 ANDREW DEARRIETA $132.81
04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable ENVIRONMENTAL RESOURCE ASSOC

Invoice Date Description Amount
788725 04/11/2016 SOLIDS WP/PH/DEMAND $288.71
04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable FAIRMONT SUPPLY COMPANY

Invoice Date Description Amount
4637171-00 04/12/2016 FILTER LUBE FLEETGUARD $12.52
04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable FASTENAL COMPANY

Invoice Date Description Amount
NVELK80079 04/19/2016 T-ROD/FHNZ5/NYLOCK Z $17.14
NVELK79742 04/01/2016 SET OF 3 BURNERHFGLASS $109.99
04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable FERGUSON, MARANDA

Invoice Date Description Amount
REF/UMP055277 04/14/2016 REFEREE WK OF 4/13-13-16 $50.00
04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable FERGUSON ENTERPRISES INC #3210

Invoice Date Description Amount
4683192-2 04/13/2016 A72 OS/ CVR CP/INSIDE CVR $30.08
4683127 03/31/2016 A1108A ROY 1.5 PERFORM REBUILD KIT $140.64
4683192-1 04/08/2016 A72 O/S CVR CAP/INSIDE CVR/URN REP KIT $64.54
4683192 04/04/2016 FRCTN RNG/3/4X9 VB V600 AA CAP $26.12
04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable FIFTH GEAR POWERSPORTS

Invoice Date Description Amount
85636 01/13/2016 WEARBAR UHMV MSE 55"/SERVICE FEE $88.59
85631 01/13/2016 PUMP ASSY FUEL/FEE $36.11
85924 01/21/2016 SPRING PLUNGER/PLUNGER STARTER/CAP PLUNGER $32.79
04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable FLYERS ENERGY LLC

Invoice Date Description Amount
CFS1200865 03/31/2016 REG CONV GAS $63.65
16-240076 04/14/2016 ULS DIESEL $1,630.91
04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable FRANKLIN BUILDING SUPPLY
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City of Elko

Payment Register

From Payment Date: 4/1/2016 - To Payment Date: 6/30/2016

Invoice Date Description Amount
165041 04/07/2016 SELF LEVELING SEALANT $9.99
170117 04/13/2016 PORTLAND CEMENT $13.49
168929 04/12/2016 WATR1603B WILLOW ST PRESSURE PROJ - CONCRETE $27.93
04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable FRONTIER

Invoice Date Description Amount
3/22-4/21/16 03/22/2016 ELKO COMBINED NARCOTICS UNIT CHARGES $123.57
04/10-05/9/16 04/10/2016 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES 4/10-5/9/16 $160.99
4/10-5/9/16 04/10/2016 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES 4/9-5/10/16 $2,450.63
04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable FUN EXPRESS

Invoice Date Description Amount
677029464-01 04/04/2016 ELMERS GLUE ALL GALLON $38.73
04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable GALLAGHER FORD LINCOLN MERCURY

Invoice Date Description Amount
76204 04/12/2016 LAMP $96.95
76224 04/19/2016 REMA $259.00
76068 04/06/2016 REMA $784.00
04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable GCR TIRE CENTERS

Invoice Date Description Amount
707-22996 03/28/2016 BDM STOCK/SECTION W/RETREADING SPOT REPAIR $1,194.11
04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable GEM STATE PAPER COMPANY

Invoice Date Description Amount
1031078-00 04/18/2016 LIQUID HAND DISH DETERGENT/DISHMACHINE POWDER $59.12
1028163-00 04/06/2016 CENTERPULL TOWEL $20.18
1026889-00 04/01/2016 FACIAL TISSUE/ROLL TOWEL/MULT! PURPOSE/HANDWASH SOAP/LOW $112.18
1031731-00 04/20/2016  NITRILE EXAM GLOVES/BATH TISSUE $52.04
1014414-00 02/12/2016 EMEREL CREME CLEANSER/TRIGGER SPRAYER/BOWL CLEANER $11.31
1028897-00 04/08/2016 WHISTLE CLNR RTU DISINF/TOILET BOWL BRUSH/BRUSH HOLDER/ROLL $77.84
1029942-00 04/13/2016 BATH TISSUE/LOW DENSITY/NITRILE GLOVES/SERSOL SPRAY/VANDALISM $107.11
1028737-00 04/08/2016 LITE N FOAMY HANDWASH SOAP $15.12
1028074-00 04/07/2016 SUPER WINDOW CLEANING BUCKET 6/CS $34.28
1028465-00 04/07/2016 FRESH & BRITE BOWL CLEANER $2.73
1030182-00 04/14/2016 LOBBY DUST PAN & HANDLE $10.86
1030600-00 04/15/2016 PLAST ICE SCOOP $6.78
04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable GHX INDUSTRIAL LLC

Invoice Date Description Amount
13708902 04/14/2016 .312 DIA BUNA-N-ORING CORDS $14.20
04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable GLASS DOCTOR OF NORTHEASTERN NEVADA
Invoice Date Description Amount
7739 04/14/2016 CHEVROLET TAHOE WINDSHIELD REPAIR $25.00
04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable GOBLE SAMPSON ASSOCIATES, INC.

Invoice Date Description Amount
BINV0005571 04/12/2016 BEARING NUP/O-RING/HEX NUT/OIL SEAL/LOCKWASHER/CAPSCREW/FLAT $1,402.87
04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable GOICOECHEA & DIGRAZIA LTD

Invoice Date Description Amount
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City of Elko

Payment Register

From Payment Date: 4/1/2016 - To Payment Date: 6/30/2016

34857 04/04/2016 LEGAL/PROFESSIONAL FEES MANAGER & MINUICPAL COURT $15,829.18
04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable GRAINGER

Invoice Date Description Amount
9077599042 04/08/2016 COOLING TOWEL/WET/DRY VACUUM $99.32
9077265842 04/08/2016 COOLING HAT $26.25
9076997387 04/08/2016 SANDING HAND PADS $41.60
9074267130 04/06/2016 STD CAP PLEATED FILTER $28.20
04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable GREAT BASIN ENGINEERING CONTRA

Invoice Date Description Amount
GB15007-03 04/13/2016 STRT1604A - JENNINGS WAY NTAP GRANT $11,831.43
04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable HEALTHSCOPE BENEFITS, INC.

Invoice Date Description Amount
HSB-034442 04/18/2016 APRIL ADM FEES $633.75
04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable HIGH DESERT ENGINEERING

Invoice Date Description Amount
13377 04/18/2016 1611 WATER RIGHTS $350.00
04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable HIGH MARK CONSTRUCTION LLC

Invoice Date Description Amount
5575 04/20/2016 GRAVEL PLACEMENT AT THE LINED RESERVOIR $11,020.00
04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable HOSEPOWER USA

Invoice Date Description Amount
74027642-00 04/21/2016 FEMALE CAM X MP DOMESTIC $16.24
74027481-00 04/13/2016 HYD HOSE ASSY $15.37
74027435-00 04/08/2016 MALE PIPE NPTF/CPLG CROWFOOT FPT $13.22
04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable HUMBOLDT VEGA LLC

Invoice Date Description Amount
34485 03/28/2016 WATR1603 - WILLOW ST PRESSURE PROJ - 2ND & SEWELL $252.60
34484 03/28/2016 AIRPORT MURRAY WAY - READY MIX $197.50
04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable HUMBOLDT WILDLIFE, LLC

Invoice Date Description Amount
199 04/18/2016 PRESSURIZED EXHAUST RODENT CONTROL/ANIMAL $3,397.50
04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable | & E ELECTRIC

Invoice Date Description Amount
48497 03/30/2016 UPDATED OWS2 WITH THE NEW PROGRAM $90.00
48499 03/29/2016 UPDATED CLOCK FOR SEC SLUDGE BUILDING $90.00
04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable IDEXX DISTRIBUTION INC

Invoice Date Description Amount
3001246666 04/08/2016 WPT WW MICRO/MICRO PT $186.50
04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable INLAND SUPPLY CO

invoice Date Description Amount
318168 03/31/2016 BLEACH HOUSEHOLD $82.50
318153 03/31/2016 LEMON OIL/SSS ENZYME SPRING GREEN $53.85
318150 03/31/2016 INCHCO HY CLEAR $36.48
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City of Elko

Payment Register

From Payment Date: 4/1/2016 - To Payment Date: 6/30/2016

318225 04/15/2016 ROLL TOWEL/ECO-SOFT WAGON WHEEL $111.90

318197 04/08/2016 M/F TOWELS $63.90
148209  04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable INTERMOUNTAIN FARMERS

Invoice Date Description Amount

1006724789 04/12/2016 KILLZALL SUPER AG $170.37

1006733971 04/13/2016 KILLZALL SUPER AG/D-AMINE $110.18

1006771267 04/20/2016 KILLZALL SUPER AG $170.37

1006773702 04/20/2016 T-POST HD $12.87

1006763825 04/19/2016 STERILAN I $2,581.80

1006738282 04/14/2016 CREDIT RET ON ACCT STERILAN Il CASHIER ERROR ($516.36)

1006737589 04/14/2016 STERILAN Il $2,581.80

1006724215 04/12/2016 STERILAN I $2,581.80

1006717716 04/11/2016 TRIPLE PLAY RED INFIELD CON SS $1,350.00

1006717726 04/11/2016 RAKE BOW FIBERGLASS BOND $11.69
148210  04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable INTERSTATE BATTERY SYSTEM OF |

Invoice Date Description Amount

22228822 04/11/2016 C780T XHD $97.95
148211  04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable JACOBO, JOSE

Invoice Date Description Amount

REF/UMP055275 04/14/2016 REFEREE WK OF 4/13-13/16 $75.00
148212  04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable JFG SYSTEMS INC

invoice Date Description Amount

13563 04/19/2016 POLYCOM IP PHONE CABLE DESKTOP $1,178.85
148213  04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable JVIATION, INC.

Invoice Date Description Amount

EKO AIP 45-6 04/11/2016 RW 523 REHAB PH 3 $53,115.93

EKO JPA-1 04/11/2016 ELKO REGIONAL AIRPORT JENNINGS PROPERTY ACQUISITION $4,366.20
148214  04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable K & L CAR WASH, INC.

Invoice Date Description Amount

10794 04/06/2016 BUGGY BATH 2 FOR MARCH 2016 $189.90
148215  04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable KLEINFELDER INC

Invoice Date Description Amount

001102681 04/08/2016 2015 AIR QUALITY GREENHOUSE GAS AND ON-CALL ENV CONSULTING SVC $1,636.00
148216  04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable KMART

Invoice Date Description Amount

04212016 04/21/2016 COPPERSTONE/CS SPF 50/SUNSPRAY $46.97
148217  04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable KNIGHT, MITCH A

Invoice Date Description Amount

REF/UMP055276 04/14/2016 REFEREE WK OF 4/13-13/16 $75.00
148218  04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable LABCARE CORP

Invoice Date Description Amount

4067 04/14/2016 PM DUE ON 16264-01 AUTOCLAVE $270.00
148219  04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable LACAL EQUIPMENT INC
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City of Elko

Payment Register

From Payment Date: 4/1/2016 - To Payment Date: 6/30/2016

Invoice Date Description Amount
0231200-IN 03/28/2016 SUCTION TUBE WELDMENT/GASKET SUCTION HOSE/ADAPTER TUBE $577.03
04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable LEONARD PETROLEUM EQUIPMENT

Invoice Date Description Amount
123915 04/07/2016 TECHNICIAN INSTALLED NEW FR 900 METER $319.93
04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable LES SCHWAB TIRE CENTER

Invoice Date Description Amount
95600387026 04/22/2016 M55 TRACTION BW PINNED FOR STUDS $1,161.84
04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable LEXISNEXIS RISK DATA MANAGEMENT, INC.

Invoice Date Description Amount
1504424-20160331 03/31/2016 INVESTIGATIVE SERVICES FOR MARCH 2016 $83.10
04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable LIFE-ASSIST, INC.

Invoice Date Description Amount
746503 03/31/2016 FREEFORMS NITRILE EXAM GLOVES $190.00
04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable LN CURTIS & SONS

Invoice Date Description Amount
3167023-01 03/31/2016 HOSE CABLE ASSY $1,678.07
3167123-02 03/31/2016 PULL ON STRUCTURAL BOOTS $1,940.00
04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable LOSTRA BROTHERS TOWING

Invoice Date Description Amount
57609 03/18/2016 TOWING SERVICES 3/18/16 $96.00
04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable MANHARD CONSULTING, LTD

Invoice Date Description Amount
14550 04/21/2016 WATR1501A - EXIT 298 ROW FOR A WATER LINE AND TANK $405.00
04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable MANPOWER

Invoice Date Description Amount
17113305 04/14/2016 4/10/16 NANCY IVERSON $799.92
17113307 04/14/2016 4/10/16 SHELBY KNOPP $639.94
17112650 03/31/2016 3/27/16 JENNIE LAGE $533.28
17112971 04/07/2016 4/3/16 JENNIE LAGE $533.28
17112651 03/31/2016 3/27/16 SHELBY KNOPP $639.94
17112972 04/07/2016 4/3/16 SHELBY KNOPP $639.94
04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable MARTIN CREEK HOLDING COMPANY L

Invoice Date Description Amount
APRIL 2016 04/30/2016 GOLF PROFESSIONAL $5,658.00
ASST PRO 4/30/16 04/30/2016 ASST PRO $1,875.00
MARCH 2016 04/30/2016 CART RENTALS $549.00
04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable MCCROMETER, INC.

Invoice Date Description Amount
474789 RI 04/01/2016 FPI INSERTION TOOL 3/8-16 $638.67
04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable METROQUIP INC

Invoice Date Description Amount
1792 04/20/2016 WRF1601C - BIOSOLIDS DUMP TRUCK - DUMP BED $48,600.00
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City of Elko

Payment Register

From Payment Date: 4/1/2016 - To Payment Date: 6/30/2016

00031573 04/08/2016 SQUARE KEY/COUPLING/SET SCREW/WOODRUFF KEY/NUT-LOCK/WASHER $333.42
148231  04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable MGM CONSTRUCTION, INC.
Invoice Date Description Amount
APP PAYMENT #11 04/11/2016 PD1501B - PAYMENT APPLICATION #11 - ELKO POLICE STATION $596,026.11
148232  04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable MOHAWK RUBBER SALES OF N.E., INC.
Invoice Date Description Amount
974846 03/28/2016 PERFECT STEEL/ASCOT MAG/MOHAWK 1G TIRE SLICK CONC LUBE $38.67
148233  04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable MONTROSE GLASS
Invoice Date Description Amount
1-73270 04/21/2016 NEW STEEL SIDING WITH SOFFIT, GUTTER, AND FACIA $9,672.50
148234  04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable MWI VETERINARY SUPPLY CO
Invoice Date Description Amount
4411710 04/18/2016 ELIZE VT1 COLLAR CLINIC/RIMADYL INJECTABLE $138.75
148235  04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable NAPA AUTO PARTS
Invoice Date Description : Amount
038220 04/12/2016 RAVEN BLK NITRILE $15.89
039869 04/18/2016 BATTERY $34.99
038144 04/12/2016 QUICK STRUT $153.13
037906 04/11/2016 POWER OU $7.49
037437 04/08/2016 MACS BELT DRESSING $8.19
037314 04/08/2016 PRI WIRE $48.00
037162 04/07/2016 REFRIGERANT $7.98
036236 04/04/2016 CORE DEPOSIT ($18.00)
036528 04/05/2016 NAPAGOLD AIR FILTER $15.08
036181 04/04/2016 NAPA BATTERY $126.33
036213 04/04/2016 AIR FILTER $9.94
036088 04/04/2016 DISC BRAKE PADS $40.03
039312 04/15/2016 AIR FILTER $10.33
038485 04/13/2016 OIL FILTER $6.90
037368 04/08/2016 AIR FILTER $35.23
036692 04/06/2016 FREEZE OFF PENETRANT $6.20
036691 04/06/2016 AAA INDUSTRIAL BATTERY $15.12
038200 04/12/2016 FUEL INJECTOR $571.44
038194 04/12/2016 CORE DEPOSIT ($555.56)
038521 04/13/2016 FUEL INJECTOR $380.96
037193 04/07/2016 FUEL INJECTOR $936.52
036750 04/06/2016 FUEL FIL $5.18
036755 04/06/2016 TRAILER CONN PLUG $5.30
037315 04/08/2016 PRI WIRE $48.00
036674 04/06/2016 PEAK GLOBAL ANTI $61.96
039041 04/14/2016 AIR FIL $7.13
038991 04/14/2016 TRANS FL $9.58
038164 04/12/2016 WATER PUMP/PEAK GLOBAL ANTI $86.78
034990 03/30/2016 CORE DEPOSIT ($18.00)
039133 04/15/2016 NAPA OIL SEAL $48.16
039214 04/15/2016 BATTERY $41.99
036114 04/04/2016 TIP CLEANER LONG/CLOR KIT $11.44
039019 04/14/2016 SPARK PLUG $6.52
039309 04/15/2016 HONE $15.49

user: Dawn Stout

Pages: 35 of 126 Tuesday, July 26, 2016



148236

148237

148238

148239

148240

148241

148242

148243

148244

148245

148246

148247

City of Elko

Payment Register

From Payment Date: 4/1/2016 - To Payment Date: 6/30/2016

04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable NATIONAL ASSOC. OF SCHOOL RESOURCE

Invoice Date Description - o Amount
65891 6/15/16 04/19/2016 MEMBERSHIP FOR MICHAEL GUSTAFSON #65891 $40.00
65884 6/15/16 04/19/2016 MEMBERSHIP FOR AARON HILDRETH #65884 $40.00
04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable NDEP - BUREAU OF WATER POLLUTION CONTROL
Invoice Date Description Amount
HADDENHAM 2016  04/19/2016 RENEWAL CERTIFICATE - MICHAEL LEE HADDENHAM - NV-555 $30.00
04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable NDEP - BUREAU OF WATER POLLUTION CONTROL
Invoice Date Description Amount
HIGGINS 20616 04/19/2016 RENEWAL CERTIFICATE - TIMOTHY G HIGGINS - NV-851 $30.00
04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable NDEP - BUREAU OF WATER POLLUTION CONTROL
Invoice Date Description Amount
SAWYER 2016 04/19/2016 RENEWAL CERTIFICATE - FRITZ PETER SAWYER -NV546 $30.00
04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable NEVADA DIVISION OF STATE LANDS

Invoice Date Description Amount
13038 04/01/2016 EASEMENT #3678/CITY OF ELKO 3 WATERLINE EASEMENTS $1,650.00
04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable NEVADA WATER ENVIRONMENT ASSOC

Invoice Date Description Amount
HADDENHAM 2016  04/19/2016 RENEWAL CERTIFICATE - MICHAEL LEE HADDENHAM - PMT-44 $80.00
04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable NEWFIELDS

Invoice Date Description Amount
4752033 04/13/2016 WRF1505A - SOUTH RESERVOIR LINER REPAIR $1,058.63
04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable NORCO

Invoice Date Description Amount
18238953 04/04/2016 GOLD GRAIN HEAVY ELKSKIN W/KEYSTONE THUMB $27.90
18270665 04/08/2016 JUMBO MEDICAL OXYGEN $21.84
18352447 04/20/2016 MEDICAL OXYGEN $16.99
04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable NORTHEASTERN NV REGIONAL HOSPI

Invoice Date Description Amount
5102345 3/31/16 03/31/2016 DRUG SCR COMP URINE $46.35
04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable NORTHWEST POWER SYSTEMS

Invoice Date Description Amount
5970 04/14/2016 ANNUAL INSPECTION OF BACKUP POWER SYSTEM W/LAB ANALYSIS OF $1,084.00
04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable NV ENERGY

Invoice Date Description Amount
3/10-4/11/16 04/14/2016 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES MARCH 10-APRIL 11 $628.19
MAR14-APR 13 04/19/2016 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $1,133.94
MAR 14-APR 13 04/16/2016 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES MAR 14-APR13 $2,600.12
04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE STORES INC

Invoice Date Description Amount
2804-127580 04/08/2016 WIPES/TIRE FOAM/PROTECT $28.57
2804-127119 04/06/2016 WIPER FLUID $4.49
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148248

148249

148250

148251

148252

148253

148254

148255

148256

148257

City of Elko

Payment Register

From Payment Date: 4/1/2016 - To Payment Date: 6/30/2016

04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable OFS

Invoice Date Description Amount
578386-0 08/27/2015 XEROX PAPER $1,719.60
581759-0 04/12/2016 LINER 43X46 $62.48
581619-1 04/05/2016 FILE QUIKLTR $635.25
581781-0 04/14/2016 PENS $24.96
581673-0 04/08/2016 FOLDER/NOTEBOOKS $78.67
581816-1 04/18/2016 POCKET FILE FOLDER $40.96
581815-1 04/19/2016 POCKET FILE FOLDER $30.81
581733-0 04/12/2016 CLTH TAB $19.85
581614-0 04/04/2016 TONER $183.99
04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable ORKIN PEST CONTROL INC

Invoice Date Description Amount
96983341 04/20/2016 SERVICED INTERIOR TRAPS/MONITORS/EXTERIOR BAIT STATIONS $186.83
04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable PEPSI BOTTLING GROUP

Invoice Date Description Amount
45221243 04/07/2016 OS APL.OS ORG/AQUAWTR $51.40
04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable PETHEALTH SERVICES USA INC

Invoice Date Description Amount
SIUN8299195 03/31/2016 NON24PWR ADOPTION $24.25
04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable PLUMB LINE MECHANICAL INC

Invoice Date Description Amount
46425 04/12/2016 TESTED 7 RP BACKFLOW DEVICES 4/8/16 $1,960.00
46426 04/12/2016 4/8/16 TESTED BACKFLOW DEVICE PASSED $280.00
04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable PRECISION SERVICE

Invoice Date Description Amount
30289 04/05/2016 1681 KEY/M1 KEY $63.00
30423 04/15/2016 SC1 KEY/Y1 KEY/998GA KEY/FIT KEY FROM OLD KEY $37.75
30283 04/04/2016 BLOWER $319.95
04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable Q GEOSPATIAL SOLUTIONS

Invoice Date Description Amount
41 03/31/2016 UPDATE IMAGERY CACHE FOR WEB MAP $375.00
42 03/31/2016 ERP GIS WEB SERVICES $750.00
04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable REVIZE, LLC

Invoice Date Description Amount
4522 04/15/2016 WEBSITE AND CMS ANNUAL TECH SUPPORT $2,100.00
04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable RIVERTON ELKO

Invoice Date Description Amount
5045482 04/11/2016 SL-N-KEY $460.46
5045457 04/06/2016 SL-N-KEY $131.56
6056531/1 04/13/2016 PROGRAM SPARE IGNITION KEYS $90.00
04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable RUBY DOME INC

Invoice Date Description Amount
25204 04/14/2016 WATR1601B - SLIP LINING PROJ - EMERGENCY REPAIR $4,162.50
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148259

148260

148261

148262

148263

148264

148265

148266

148267

148268

148269

user: Dawn Stout

City of Elko

Payment Register

From Payment Date: 4/1/2016 - To Payment Date: 6/30/2016

04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable RUBY MTN NATURAL SPRING WATER

Invoice Date Description Amount
50330R 03/25/2016 RENTAL OF H/C DISPENSER $13.00
04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable SALT LAKE CiITY DEPT OF AIRPORTS, INC.

Invoice Date Description Amount
2016-021 03/15/2016 LIVE FIRE TRAINING IN MARCH 2016 $14,775.00
04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable SIERRA ENVIRONMENTAL MONITORIN

Invoice Date Description Amount
147234 04/11/2016 ARSENIC/VOCS/IOC SECONDARIES $1,655.00
147233 04/11/2016 ARSENIC/SODIUM/VOCS/IOC SECONDARIES $470.00
04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable SILVER STATE BARRICADE & SIGN

Invoice Date Description Amount
84871 03/31/2016 AQUAPHALT $104.70
04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable SIMPLOT PARTNERS

Invoice Date Description Amount
216023306 04/13/2016 PROXY/FUSN/MU/TRUGYP $824.50
04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable SKYLINE CONSTRUCTION

Invoice Date Description Amount
823 04/15/2016 OVER EX BASE & COMPACT/SETUP/POUR/PLACE/FINISH 10X10 PAD $2,000.00
04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable SOLENIS, LLC

Invoice Date Description Amount
131044102 04/13/2016 PRAESTOL K 274 FLX IBC $3,780.25
131042542 04/06/2016 PRAESTOL K 274 FLX IBC $3,780.25
04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable SONSRAY MACHINERY LLC

Invoice Date Description Amount
PO5837 01/29/2016 SHROUD $80.75
04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable SPUR DEVELOPMENT, LTD

Invoice Date Description Amount
53092 04/01/2016 WATR1603B WILLOW ST PRESSURE PROJ - 2ND 7 SEWELL $406.50
04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable STAKER PARSON COMPANIES

Invoice Date Description Amount
4005906 03/29/2016 WATR1603B - WILLOW ST PROJ - CRUSHED BEDDING SAND $213.94
4006806 03/30/2016 WATR1603B - WILLOW ST PRESSURE PROJ - CRUSHED BEDING SAND $147.43
4008140 04/02/2016 WATR1603B - WILLOW ST PRESSURE PROJ - CRUSHED BEDDING SAND $184.12
4006240 03/30/2016 QUALITY PAVEMENT RECYCLING $5,746.30
4013485 04/07/2016 QUALITY PAVEMENT RECYCLING $5,221.11
4018386 04/12/2016 ROAD BASE 9TH ST $145.19
04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable STATE OF NEVADA

Invoice Date Description Amount
03312016 03/31/2016 ROOM TAX FOR MARCH 2016 $6,089.87
04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable STATEFIRE DC SPECIALTIES

Invoice Date Description Amount
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148274

148275

148276

148277

148278

148279

148280

148281

user: Dawn Stout

City of Elko

Payment Register

From Payment Date: 4/1/2016 - To Payment Date: 6/30/2016

N43580 04/07/2016 SERVICE ABC EXTINGUISHER $28.50
04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable SUPERIOR SERVICES INC

Invoice Date Description Amount
14889 04/07/2016 ASPHALT REPAIRS WITH PLANT MIX ASPHAT MATERIAL $600.00
04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable TALX UC EXPRESS

Invoice Date Description Amount
2075284 04/08/2016 4TH QTR U/C ADM $319.08
04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable TERRYS PUMPIN & POTTIES INC

Invoice Date Description Amount
39289 03/31/2016 HOMELESS CAMP MARCH 2016 $244.50
39291 03/31/2016 CITY PARKS TOILET SERVICE MARCH 2016 $652.00
39290 03/31/2016 CEDAR ST COMPLEX TOILET SERVICE MARCH 2016 $29.92
04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable TETON SIGNS & GRAPHICS

Invoice Date Description Amount
4495 04/07/2016 REMOVE OLD LOGO/CLEAN & PREP/APPLY NEW AIRPORT LOGOS $185.00
44390 04/07/2016 COREPLAST SIGN "DOGS IN TRAINING" $75.00
04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable THATCHER COMPANY OF NEVADA INC

Invoice Date Description Amount
5019594 04/07/2016 T-CHLOR $4,422.73
04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable TITAN CONSTRUCTION SUPPLY INC

Invoice Date Description Amount
273814 04/13/2016 LUTE ASPHALT 36" W/HANDLE/HEAD ONLY $327.60
04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable TRI AIR TESTING INC

Invoice Date Description Amount
97541 04/08/2016 CGA G-7.1 GRADE D W/ADDL MOIST AIR TEST $102.60
04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable TRUCKEE MEADOWS COMMUNITY COLLEGE
Invoice Date Description Amount
250 04/05/2016 ALL ABOUT ROADWAY MATERIAL MARCH 16, 2016 $540.00
254 04/05/2016 ASPHALT PAVING TECHNOLOGIES MARCH 17, 2016 $540.00
04/26/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable TURF EQUIPMENT & IRRIGATION INC.

Invoice Date Description Amount
396560-00 04/08/2016 BLADE RECYCLER $77.02
04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable TYCO INTEGRATED SECURITY

Invoice Date Description Amount
26319706 04/09/2016 5/1-7/31/16 SERVICES FLEET $146.17
04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable UMSCHEID ENT INC

Invoice Date Description Amount
56713 04/14/2016 WRF1504B - ODOR CONTROL PROJECT PRIMER $89.94
04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable UNITED PARCEL SERVICE

Invoice Date Description Amount
F7348R166 04/16/2016 TRK#122677V93710000613 $59.26
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148284

148285

148286

148287

148288

148289

148290

148291

City of Elko

Payment Register

From Payment Date: 4/1/2016 - To Payment Date: 6/30/2016

04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable UNUM LIFE INSURANCE CO OF AMER

Invoice Date Description Amount
04/11/2016 04/11/2016 MAY PREMIUM $6,991.08
04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable URIBE LAWN & TREE SERVICE

Invoice Date Description Amount
663405 04/20/2016 REMOVE 18 STUMPS WITH STUMP GRINDER $1,100.00
04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable USA BLUEBOOK

Invoice Date Description Amount
915073 04/01/2016 ASAHI BALL VALVE 3/4 SOC/THRD/ASAHI BALL VALVE 1' SOC/THRD $1,432.71
04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable VERIZON WIRELESS

Invoice Date Description Amount
9763551144 04/10/2016 MAR 11-APR 10 BUILDING DEPT $40.05
9763509679 04/10/2016 MAR 11-APR 10 IT DEPT $80.02
9763921725 04/16/2016 MAR 17-APR 16 ELKO FIRE DEPARTMENT $276.72
9763625981 04/10/2016 MAR 11-APR 10 WATER DEPT $280.09
04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable VIC'S DRYCLEANER

Invoice Date Description Amount
10262 04/05/2016 WASH & FOLD MED LOAD $16.00
04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable VISION SERVICE PLAN - NV

Invoice Date Description Amount
APRIL 2016 03/21/2016 APRIL PREMIUM $2,782.92
04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable VOGUE LAUNDRY

Invoice Date Description Amount
2703551 04/07/2016 MAT DK GRANITE $36.51
S§2704954 04/07/2016 MEDICAL $39.68
$§2704826 04/07/2016 ENGRAVED NAME BADGES/MAGNETIC CLIP $87.50
2705165 04/14/2016 MAT DK GRANITE $34.12
2703951 04/08/2016 MAT DK GRANITE $33.80
82704955 04/07/2016 MEDICAL $19.95
04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable VWR INTERNATIONAL INC

Invoice Date Description Amount
8044580622 04/12/2016 GN BROTH $64.49
8044481415 04/01/2016 TUBES BRILLIANT GREEN $78.84
8044481414 04/01/2016 HYDROCHL ACID TECHNIC $33.04
8044553126 04/08/2016 BRAIN HEART INFUSION $23.60
8044491466 04/04/2016 GN BROTH CS100 $64.49
8044499383 04/05/2016 HARDINESS 1 BUFFER SOLN $16.21
04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable WALMART COMMUNITY

Invoice Date Description Amount
TR#06775 04/09/2016 1 DUR CC/PASTEL PAPER/HW SHT PROT/BLACK LGALPH $23.35
TR#09592 03/21/2016 CLOTHS PIN/TRIM/RIBBON/GIFT TAGS/CORDS/ITUNES/POST CARD/PASTEL $97.62
04/26/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable WALTHER, KAREN

Invoice Date Description Amount
4/12/16 PER DIEM 04/19/2016 4/12-15/16 TRANSPORT ANIMALS & MEETING W/HUMANE SOCIETY $111.17
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City of Elko

Payment Register

From Payment Date: 4/1/2016 - To Payment Date: 6/30/2016

148292  04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable WASHOE COUNTY SHERIFF
Invoice Date Description Amount
1816001802 04/01/2016 TOXICOLOGY SERVICES JAN-MARCH 2016 $800.00
148293  04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable WELLS FARGO INSURANCE SERVICES
Invoice Date Description Amount
29249508 03/25/2016 RENEWAL OF VOLUNTEER ACCIDENT & SICKNESS COVERAGE 3-25-16/17 $2,976.00
148294  04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable WEST COAST CODE CONSULTANTS
Invoice Date Description Amount
1-216-537-004 04/08/2016 PLAN REVIEW SERVICES $210.00
148295  04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable WESTERN ENVIRONMENTAL TESTING
Invoice Date Description Amount
67858 04/14/2016 NITRITE NITROGEN/NITRATE NITROGEN/AMMONIA DISTILLATION $133.20
67608 04/06/2016 NITRITE NITROGEN/NITRATE NITROGEN/ORTHO PHOSPHORUS $92.70
148296  04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable WESTERN FOLKLIFE CENTER
Invoice Date Description Amount
03312016 03/31/2016 ROOM TAX FOR MARCH 2016 $3,999.22
148297  04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable WESTERN NEVADA SUPPLY CO
Invoice Date Description Amount
26587333 04/15/2016 SPEA 1 TXT PVC 40 90 ELL/MARLEX ST 90 $6.49
26589351 04/15/2016 UNION IMPORT/GLV STL NIP $12.73
26593021 04/19/2016 SMALL END CURB KEY $16.73
26591211 04/19/2016 PVC 40 CPLG/PVC 40 BUSH/HOSE 2150/SEL ADPT/PVC 80 $10.01
26583921 04/13/2016 CLST KIT/URIKIT $52.24
26585414 04/13/2016 SS ROTOR $226.80
26589322 04/15/2016 VLV BOX 16T TOP SECTION $140.32
26591186 04/21/2016 WATT BOILER RELIEF VLV $410.30
26594049 04/21/2016 SS NIP/CSA BALL VLV/IMP/UNION IMPORT/BUSH IMPORT $143.70
26576845 04/15/2016 LIFT GTA 9YL LARGE TACKER $41.73
26592243 04/19/2016 MTR PIT EXT $81.67
26591212 04/19/2016 CSA BALL VLV $108.26
26591113 04/19/2016 1000 GAL WTR MTR/GSKT/SENSUS FLEXNET - 268 WEST CT ST $794.53
26592279 04/19/2016 1000 GAL WTR MTR/GSKT/SENSUS FLEXNET - 2642 E. JENNINGS WAY $1,018.31
26589006 04/15/2016 90 ELL/80 CPLG/PVC PIPE PE $59.42
26588988 04/15/2016 ANAROBIC FLANGE SEALANT/PIPE LUBE/QUICKTITE LIQUID ADHESIVE $22.44
26588689 04/18/2016 ASI| 2001132A-01BA9S-2 MODEL 585-2 $3,241.59
26580986 04/08/2016 SS ROTOR $226.80
26580041 04/11/2016 EXT CTRLR/STA MOD/BEST SHOVEL $204.60
26580550 04/08/2016 CPKIT FCT $98.10
26534850 04/04/2016 UPGRADE 520R TO 520M MXU 520M SINGLE PORT $44,178.00
26583457 04/12/2016 TORCH/SAWZALL $82.87
26475073 04/06/2016 WELL 14 - SENSUS MODEL 102/W/E ROFI HET $3,721.91
26577553 04/06/2016 WATR1603B - WILLOW ST PRESSURE PROJ -VLV BOX COMPLETE/BLK $370.56
26584222 04/12/2016 WATR1603B - WILLOW ST PRESSURE PROJ - ROMAC GRAP DI W/ACC $139.72
26585023 04/13/2016 WATR1603B - WILLOW ST PRESSURE PROJ - VLV BOX TOP SECTION/BOX LI $88.96
26585642 04/13/2016 WATR1603B - WILLOW ST PRESSURE PROJ - VLV BOX COMPLETE $148.47
26585172 04/13/2016 WATR1603B - WILLOW ST PRESSURE PROJ - ROMA 8 CPLG DIXDI $207.29
26581146 04/11/2016 WATR1603B - WILLOW ST PRESSURE PROJ - MJ RED SSB LA/CPLG $404.47
26577788 04/06/2016 WATR1603B - WILLOW ST PRESSURE PROJ - CURB STP/HEX BUSH $265.80
26561765-1 04/06/2016 STLLID $217.42
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148308

City of Elko

Payment Register

From Payment Date: 4/1/2016 - To Payment Date: 6/30/2016

26579209 04/08/2016 M18 FUEL 1/2 IMPACT W/PI $438.00
26581208 04/08/2016 27X18 FRAME FOR 21 24 & 27 PIT/NON LOCK LID $284.86
26581603 04/08/2016 MTR PIT EXT $37.67
26580028 04/08/2016 IPS FCRC $117.52
26579372 04/08/2016 SNGL MTR PIT NL/MTR IDLER/ADPT/SS PE CTS/PIT EXT $527.00
26580616 04/12/2016 SNGL MTR PIT NL/MTR IDLER/INSUL PAD/ADPT $512.66
26587550 04/14/2016 90 XH ELL/CPLG/PURPLE PVC PRIMER $5.22
26587984 04/14/2016 VLV BOX COMPLETE/TOP SECTION $70.16
26587430 04/14/2016 STFNR SS PE CTS/CPLG/ADPT/CURB STP $1,212.67
04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable WESTERN STATES PROPANE

Invoice Date Description Amount
A589514 04/08/2016 PROPANE GAS DISPENSER $43.29
A589632 04/12/2016 PROPANE GAS DISPENSER $8.33
04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable XEROX CORP

Invoice Date Description Amount
084151954 04/03/2016 W5655 COPIER 4T MARCH $41.63
04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable ZOETIS

Invoice Date Description Amount
9001628094 04/06/2016 VANGUARD PLUS/VANGUARD B/CONVENIA/STERILE WATER $680.15
9001642696 04/08/2016 CERENIA 20ML INJECTABLE SOLUTION $95.51
04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable HILLSTEAD, BRITTANIE

Invoice Date Description Amount
32445 & 32375 04/22/2016 REFUND ADOPTION FEE $75.00
04/26/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable SALAZAR'S RESTAURANT

Invoice Date Description Amount
134651 04/23/2016 TAKE PRIDE DAY SANDWICHES $438.20
04/29/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable ELKO COUNTY SHERIFF

Invoice Date Description Amount
2016-00000549 04/29/2016 GARN AMT - Elko County District Attomey* $422.50
04/29/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable KANSAS PAYMENT CENTER

Invoice Date Description Amount
2016-00000551 04/29/2016 CSKS - Child Support Kansas $660.38
04/29/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable NATIONAL LIFE GROUP

Invoice Date Description Amount
2016-00000552 04/29/2016 LSW Amt - LSW Deferred Comp Amt $1,925.00
04/29/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SY

Invoice Date Description Amount
2016-00000553 04/29/2016 PERS RG - PERS Regular* $128,136.30
04/29/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable UNITED WAY OF NO. NV AND SIERR

Invoice Date Description Amount
2016-00000554 04/29/2016 UW - United Way $55.00
04/29/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable VANTAGEPOINT TRANSFER AGENTS-3

Invoice Date Description Amount
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148314
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148317

148318

148319

148320

148321

City of Elko

Payment Register

From Payment Date: 4/1/2016 - To Payment Date: 6/30/2016

2016-00000556 04/29/2016 ICMA Amt - ICMA Deferred Comp Amt $500.00
04/29/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable WESTERN INSURANCE SPECIALTIES

Invoice Date Description Amount
2016-00000559 04/29/2016 WIS - Westem Insurance Specialties $637.96
05/05/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable ALANIS, JUSTIN

Invoice Date Description Amount
4/25/16 PER DIEM 05/05/2016 4/25-29/16 TRAFFIC SIGNAL CLASS RENO,NV $320.00
05/05/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable GENSEAL, RICHARD

Invoice Date Description Amount
4/30/16 PER DEIM 05/05/2016 4/30-5/1/16 LEO MEMORIAL RUN, TONOPAH, NV $79.00
05/05/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable JUND, JONNYE

Invoice Date Description Amount
4212016 04/27/2016 COSTCO MEMBERSHIP FOR THE CITY OF ELKO $110.00
05/05/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable MARSHOWSKY, MICHAEL

Invoice Date Description Amount
4/18/16 PER DIEM 05/05/2016 4/18-22-16 - ICAC ATLANTA GA $283.37
05/05/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable NIELSON, PETE

Invoice Date Description Amount
5/2/16 PER DIEM 05/05/2016 5/2/16 PICK UP EVIDENCE NEEDLES CA $40.00
05/05/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable NV ENERGY

Invoice Date Description Amount
3/22-4/21/16 04/27/2016 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES 3/22-4/21/16 $5,009.63
APRIL STREET LIG  04/28/2016 APRIL 2016 STREET LIGHTS $17,465.88
APRIL 2016 PUMP 04/26/2016 APRIL 2016 PUMPING ACCOUNTS $42,538.30
05/05/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable NV ENERGY

invoice Date Description Amount
3001440036 04/19/2016 PROJECT #3001440036 CITY OF ELKO $227.00
05/05/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable OWEN, SHANELL

Invoice Date Description Amount
4/17/16 PERDIEM 05/05/2016 4/17-20/16 CDBG CONFERENCE RENO NV $728.62
05/05/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable PALHEGYI, MICHAEL

Invoice Date Description Amount
5/2/16 PER DIEM 05/05/2016 5/2/16 PICK UP EVIDENCE NEEDLES CA $146.95
4/18/16 PERDIEM 05/05/2016 4/18-22/16 BACKGROUND INVESTIGATION. OR & BACKGROUND CLASS, ID $221.00
05/05/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable SHELLEY, JEREMY

Invoice Date Description Amount
4/30/16 PER DIEM 05/05/2016 LEO MEMORIAL RUN TONOPAH, NV $79.00
05/05/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable SPENCER, ROBERT

Invoice Date Description Amount
4/25/16 PER DIEM 05/05/2016 4/25-29/16 ATMS/CONTROLLER TRAINING SPARKS $320.00

05/05/2016
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148323

148324

148325

148326

148327

148328

148329

148330

148331

148332

City of Elko

Payment Register

From Payment Date: 4/1/2016 - To Payment Date: 6/30/2016

Invoice Date Description Amount
4/30/16 PER DIEM 05/05/2016 4/30-5/1/16 LEO MEMORIAL RUN TONOPAH NV $79.00
05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable ADVANCE AUTO PARTS

Invoice Date Description Amount
14720-90809 04/28/2016 OXYGEN SENSOR $91.00
05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable AIRGAS INC

Invoice Date Description Amount
9050817795 04/27/2016 GLV DSPBL EXAM $173.20
05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable AL PARK PETROLEUM INC

Invoice Date Description Amount
612359 04/27/2016 NO LEAD GASOLINE/DIESEL $11,448.73
05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable ALERT-ALL CORPORATION

Invoice Date Description Amount
216040106 04/21/2016 HOT/COLD GEL PACK $297.50
05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable ALL SEASON MOBILE LOCK SRVC

Invoice Date Description Amount
7643 04/20/2016 DEADBOLT/INSTALL/SERVICE CALL $458.00
05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable AMERICAN STAFFING INC

Invoice Date Description Amount
47672 04/28/2016 4/18-24/16 BRONSON DOOLEY $950.40
47668 04/28/2016 4/18-24/16 CHRISTOPHER LOCKIE/SHAYNE RIBBLE $1,578.72
47551 04/21/2016 4/11-17/16 CHRISTOPHER LOCKIE/SHAYNE RIBBLE $1,398.54
47865 05/05/2016 4/25-5/1/16 DENNIS PRICE IIl, TIMOTHY TREIS $1,504.80
47864 05/05/2016 4/25-5/1/16 JOANN KYRISS $316.80
47667 04/28/2016 4/18-24/16 DENNIS PRICE lil/TIMOTHY TREIS $2,252.25
47666 04/28/2016 4/18-24/16 JOANN KYRISS $422.40
05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable AQUAFIX, INC.

Invoice Date Description Amount
18283 04/28/2016 WASTEWATER SILVER TESTING $350.00
05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable AQUATIC COMMERCIAL INDUSTRIES

Invoice Date Description Amount
11562 04/20/2016 AUTO-REVERSE POLARITY SWITCH S/N 2592 $471.49
11565 04/20/2016 1/2 TUBING $53.00
05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable ARBOR DAY FOUNDATION

Invoice Date Description Amount
S$S119569910 04/13/2016 SPRUCE COLORADO BLUE/HONEYLOCUST TORNLESS $66.73
S5119473971 04/05/2016 NADF MEMBERSHIP - JOSEPH CARR $20.00
05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable ARC HEALTH AND WELLNESS LLC

Invoice Date Description Amount
92872 04/25/2016 PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATION $275.00
05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable AUTOZONE

Invoice Date Description Amount
4076441764 03/29/2016 CREDIT/REMAN MASS AIR ($35.00)

user: Dawn Stout

Pages: 44 of 126

Tuesday, July 26, 2016



148333

148334

148335

148336

148337

148338

148339

148340

148341

148342

148343

City of Elko

Payment Register

From Payment Date: 4/1/2016 - To Payment Date: 6/30/2016

4076462285 04/21/2016 DL SWAY BAR SKT $36.66
4076458486 04/17/2016 CREDIT/MARINE DUAL PUR ($18.00)
4076460382 04/19/2016 UNIVERSAL LIFT $95.48
4076463811 04/22/2016 ENR WATCH 3PK/CRC BRAKELEEN $70.22
05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable BAER DESIGN GROUP, LLC

Invoice Date Description Amount
605 05/03/2016 GOLF1601A - GOLF COURSE IRRIGATION PROJECT $9,775.23
05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable BLACK DOLPHIN CONSULTING LLC

Invoice Date Description Amount
312 04/28/2016 WATR1601A - SLIP LINING PROJECT $6,850.00
05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable BLUEGLOBES, LLC.

Invoice Date Description Amount
EKO-22438 04/22/2016 FTD L852B/D GR WOFD 1C STUDB 30W $481.39
05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable BOSS TANKS

Invoice Date Description Amount
27180 04/28/2016 SODIUM HYPOCHLORITE STORAGE TANK $9,360.00
05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable BSN SPORTS, INC.

Invoice Date Description Amount
97822635 04/13/2016 POST PAD UP TO 4-1/2" OD $947.80
05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable BURKE, WILLIAMS, & SORENSEN, LLP

Invoice Date Description Amount
199988 04/14/2016 RUNWAY FAILURE $15,939.50
05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable C AL RANCH STORES

Invoice Date Description Amount
7881/12 04/23/2016 GLOVES $4.99
7896/12 04/28/2016 GALVANIZED FUNNEL/XL-HWH SELF DRL/ANCHOR BULK $28.67
7904/12 04/30/2016 LOYALL PROFESSIONAL FORMULA $38.99
7877/12 04/22/2016 BOWL CLEANER/NONTOXIC DUST MASK/AJAX CLEANER $17.57
7874/12 04/22/2016 REMNANT HOSE/FOAM MOUNTING TAPE $11.28
05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable CARTER ENGINEERING, LLC

Invoice Date Description Amount
270 05/01/2016 STRT1603A - CEDAR STREET PROJECT $1,920.00
05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable CBRE, INC.

Invoice Date Description Amount
41271-PH160713 05/13/2016 STANDARD APPRAISAL REPORT $2,000.00
41271-PH160671 05/02/2016 STANDARD APPRAISAL REPORT $2,000.00
05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable CCS

Invoice Date Description Amount
E065780 04/20/2016 SIKA 1SCL SELF LEVEL CAULK LIMESTONE $51.00
E065786 04/21/2016 SIKA FLEX 1A LIMESTONE $20.25
05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable CED-SALT LAKE CITY

Invoice Date Description Amount
1971-489232 04/14/2016 PHOTO SENSOR $68.00
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148348
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148350

1483561

148352

148353

City of Elko

Payment Register

From Payment Date: 4/1/2016 - To Payment Date: 6/30/2016

user: Dawn Stout

05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable CHAMPION CHEVROLET
Invoice Date Description Amount
16-0767 04/19/2016 2016 TAHOE WGN $41,656.25
05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable CITY HALL PETTY CASH
Invoice Date Description Amount
05102016 05/10/2016 POSTAGE/SUPPLIES/RECORDING FEE $87.87
05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable CLARK SECURITY PRODUCTS INC
Invoice Date Description Amount
26K-037988 12/30/2015 R CLUTCH LEVER $100.03
05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable CODALE ELECTRIC SUPPLY
Invoice Date Description Amount
§5661358.001 04/19/2016 TADIRAN LYTHIUM BATTERY $64.62
$5661358.002 04/26/2016 TADIRAN BATTERY SHIPPING $18.80
$5663808.001 04/20/2016 ADVANCE 70 WATT METAL HALIDE MULTI-TAP BALLAST $59.60
$5664003.001 04/20/2016 ADVANCE 70 WATT METAL HALIDE MULTI TAP BALLAST $59.60
. §5661757.001 04/18/2016 70 WATT METAL HALIDE BALLAST/GFCI SELF TEST RECEPTACLE/GFCI $77.07
$5661682.001 04/18/2016 MED BASE HID METAL HALIDE LAMP UNIVERSAL BASE $17.86
$5673053.001 05/02/2016 WIRE STRIPPER CUTTER FLAT DESIGN $14.39
$5658238.002 04/14/2016 LOCKING SPEC GRADE NYLON SWITCH $94.11
$§5658238.001 04/14/2016 LOCKING SPEC GRADE NYLON SWITCH $31.37
$5663583.001 04/20/2016 CLEAR BT25 MOGUL BASE HPS LAMP $13.13
§5658242.001 04/13/2016 PHOTO-CONTROL TWISTLOCK $62.05
$5657183.002 05/02/2016 SHIPPING INV $5657183.001 $8.35
05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable CONSTRUCTION SEALANTS & SUPPLY
Invoice Date Description Amount
104167 04/20/2016 MAIN BURNER TUBE W/COOLING RINGS $245.00
05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable DETECTION INSTRUMENTS CORP
Invoice Date Description Amount
6320-33137 04/08/2016 L2 CALIBRATION $105.49
05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable DISH NETWORK, LLC
Invoice Date Description Amount
1784 5/5/16 05/05/2016 CITY OF ELKO AIRPORT CHARGES 5/20-6/19/16 $43.99
05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable EAGLE COMMUNICATION
Invoice Date Description Amount
2244 04/29/2016 GELFILL SEALS FOR HEADSETS $32.50
05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable ELKO BLACKSMITH SHOP INC
Invoice Date Description Amount
INV-27112 04/26/2016 MAKE NEW COVERS TO CUSTOMER SPECS QTY 6 $1,825.87
INV-27137 04/28/2016 2 CR ROUND/CUTTING CHARGE $37.60
05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable ELKO DAILY FREE PRESS
Invoice Date Description Amount
26573 04/27/2016 NOTICE OF PUBLIC HEARINGS $61.44
26310 04/15/2016 WRF1701B - HOT SPRINGS INVITE TO BID/STP ROAD & HOT SPRINGS ROAD $142.08
26375 04/27/2016 QRTLY STMT/JAN 1 2016-MAR 31-2016 $123.60
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City of Elko

Payment Register

From Payment Date: 4/1/2016 - To Payment Date: 6/30/2016

7335 RECEIPTS 04/29/2016 7335 RECEIPTS $213.70
148354  05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable ELKO MUNICIPAL LANDFILL
Invoice Date Description Amount
2016-00021074 04/30/2016 LANDFILL CHARGES APRIL 2016 $5.00
2016-00021075 04/30/2016 LANDFILL CHARGES APRIL 2016 $90.68
2016-00021088 04/30/2016 LANDFILL CHARGES APRIL 2016 $213.11
2016-00021077 04/30/2016 LANDFiLL CHARGES APRIL 2016 $1,286.39
2016-00021078 04/30/2016 LANDFILL CHARGES APRIL 2016 $1,928.04
2016-00021079 04/30/2016 LANDFILL CHARGES APRIL 2016 $309.90
2016-00021083 04/30/2016 LANDFILL CHARGES APRIL 2016 $12.00
148355  05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable ELKO MUNICIPAL WATER
Invoice Date Description Amount
5655120001 5/16 05/02/2016 CONSTRUCTION WATER 5655120-001 $981.30
46504089001 5/16 05/02/2016 METERED WATER 46504089-001 $25.04
2016-00040074 04/29/2016 WATER/SEWER TESTING APRIL 2016 $1,026.00
148356  05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable ELKO SANITATION
Invoice Date Description Amount
23206986 05/01/2016 ELKO AIRPORT TSA BUILDING $24.45
23196045 05/01/2016 ELKO AIRPORT ASPEN WAY $50.73
23207199 05/01/2016 RUBY VIEW GOLF COURSE $615.14
148357  05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable ELKO TROPHY & ENGRAVING
Invoice Date Description Amount
6103 04/21/2016 LASER ENGRAVE REMOVE & REPLACE $88.00
148358  05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable ELKO VETERINARY CLINIC
Invoice Date Description Amount
154794 05/04/2016 A31480065 OSO - COMPREHENSIVE PANEL $92.53
154644 05/02/2016 20962946 KATIE - EXAM ORTHOPEDIC/XRAYS $276.05
154624 05/02/2016 31416650 CUMMINS SHELTER/URGENT EXAM/GLUCOSE STRIPS/IV $857.91
148359  05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable ENTERPRISE LEASING
Invoice Date Description Amount
41YCF4 04/08/2016 DENNIS STRICKLAND 4/4-8/16 $257.74
41TVLH 04/08/2016 4/4-7/16 ADELINE THIBAULT $178.40
148360 05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable EVERYTHING ELKO. LLC
Invoice Date Description Amount
5170 04/25/2016 MAY 2016 EVERYTHING ELKO MAGAZINE $150.40
148361  05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable EVOQUA WATER TECHNOLOGIES, LLC.
Invoice Date Description Amount
902599842 04/20/2016 SALT INORG MTL ODOPHOS PLUS $12,958.78
902601169 04/21/2016 TESTING OF CARBON $740.00
148362  05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable FAIRMONT SUPPLY COMPANY
Invoice Date Description Amount
4642612-00 04/25/2016 RAGS FLANNEL OR TSHIRT $87.48
4637230-00 04/13/2016 RATCHET STANDARD 1/2 DR $81.66
4639786-00 04/18/2016 BATTERY MOTORCRAFT $123.07
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148364

148365

148366

148367

148368

148369

148370

148371

148372

City of Elko

Payment Register

From Payment Date: 4/1/2016 - To Payment Date: 6/30/2016

05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable FASTENAL COMPANY

Invoice Date Description Amount
NVELK79979 04/13/2016 LENOX B810R BULK PKG $195.15
NVELK80167 04/25/2016 T1 CW/FINE MARKER $8.76
NVELK80276 04/28/2016 M10 FL WASH/FIN HEX NUT/HCS Z $26.09
05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable FLYERS ENERGY LLC

Invoice Date Description Amount
16-243402 04/21/2016 ULS DIESEL $1,793.99
16-247471 04/28/2016 ULS DIESEL $1,927.86
16-245244 04/26/2016 FLYERS 5W30 $484.00
05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable FRANKLIN BUILDING SUPPLY

Invoice Date Description Amount
170111 04/13/2016 PRE-MIX CONCRETE $3.99
170116 04/13/2016 CREDIT/PRE-MIX CONCRETE ($3.99)
176881 04/20/2016 CHALK REFILL/GLOVES $26.17
179274 04/21/2016 PRE-MIX CONCRETE/PALLET DEP $183.58
182598 04/25/2016 PALLET CHARGE DEPOSIT CREDIT ($16.00)
161336 04/04/2016 0SB SHEATHING $19.49
156999 03/30/2016 WATR1603B - WILLOW STREET PRESSURE PROJ - PRE-MIX CONCRETE $39.90
159366 04/01/2016 WATR1603B -WILLOW ST PRESSURE PROJ - PREMIX CONCRETE $7.98
182317 04/25/2016 WATR1601B SLIP LINING PROJ - TITEBOND CONST/PREMIX CONCRETE $12.97
05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable FRONTIER

Invoice Date Description Amount
4/22-5/21/16 04/22/2016 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $961.00
05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable GALLAGHER FORD LINCOLN MERCURY

Invoice Date Description Amount
76526 04/26/2016 KEYS $2.50
76586 04/28/2016 GRIL $166.38
05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable GCR TIRE CENTERS

Invoice Date Description Amount
707-23317 04/25/2016 FS LT265/70R17 TRANSFORCE $138.39
05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable GEM STATE PAPER COMPANY

Invoice Date Description Amount
1030967-00 04/18/2016 FOAM HAND SOAP/SOFPULL TWL CNTRPLL/STRIDE/WINDEX/GLASS CLNR $82.11
1033586-00 04/27/2016 BATH TISSUE/LOW DENSITY/BOWL SWAB/AEROSOL $88.93
1032424-00 04/22/2016 LAUNDRY DETERGENT $58.35
1035797-00 05/05/2016 EXAM GLOVES/LOW DENSITY/BOWL SWAB/SEROSOL SPRAY $57.03
1034377-00 04/29/2016 LAUNDRY DETERGENT $30.32
05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable GIBBS, MARK

Invoice Date Description Amount
2898-175775 04/30/2016 REIMB/BALL MOUNT/PIN & CLIP/HITCH BALL $45.46
05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable GLOBALSTAR USA

Invoice Date Description Amount
7575542 04/16/2016 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $42.66
05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable GRAINGER
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148375

148376
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City of Elko

Payment Register

From Payment Date: 4/1/2016 - To Payment Date: 6/30/2016

Invoice Date Description Amount
9090032591 04/21/2016 STD CAP PLEATED FILTER $58.56
9081405780 04/13/2016 FUSES $26.98
9081405772 04/13/2016 FUSE $8.20
05/10/2016 Accounts Payable HASSETT, MARY

Invoice Date Description Amount
7733 04/29/2016 REIMB/COPIES $5.00
05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable HIGH DESERT MICROIMAGING INC

Invoice Date Description Amount
34146 04/20/2016 IMAGES TO FILM ROLL#1038/KODAK ARCHIVER MICROFILM 100' $559.35
05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable HIGH MARK CONSTRUCTION LLC

Invoice Date Description Amount
5577 04/30/2016 WATR1501B - PAY APPLICATION #2 EXIT 298 WATERLINE PROJECT $345,022.42
05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES

Invoice Date Description Amount
1110894 04/07/2016 BLEACH/DOORSTOP $37.92
0014272 04/28/2016 VELCRO/FRIDGE $693.47
2014058 04/26/2016 AIM N FLAME LIGHTER/ADHESIVE SPRAY $49.82
9111899 04/19/2016 EXTENSION CORD/LEVERLOCK TAPE/WINDEX/FLRSCNT ORANGE CNT $154.56
0081205 04/28/2016 AGRO PLANT BULB $14.97
2112518 04/26/2016 GARDEN SOIL/FLAT DUSTER/SEED STARTER KIT/PERENNIALS/HALF $117.99
1011248 03/28/2016  HOMER BUCKET/ECOV 70W/KABOOM/MAI LINE CLEANER $115.71
1085576 03/28/2016 HDL SHOVEL $42.61
1085577 03/28/2016 CREDIT - HDL SHOVEL ($42.61)
1085578 03/28/2016 HDL SHOVEL $39.88
1593658 03/28/2016 BATTERIES $44.89
0115648 03/29/2016 PAINT & PRIMER/ROLLER COVER $33.31
0011309 03/29/2016 PLIERS/CAM LOCK/INTERLOCK STARTER KIT/HITCH PIN $63.32
0085622 03/29/2016 VELCRO BLACK $7.47
9021068 03/30/2016 SHELF BRACKET $7.94
9110015 03/30/2016 SPRAY TAPE/SPAFE VINYL $9.45
8080012 03/31/2016 DURACELL BATTERIES $14.96
8080042 03/31/2016 HEAT SHRINK TUBING/YELLOW BUTT SPLICE $14.30
9110022 03/30/2016 PAR 38 FLD ECOV SW $29.91
9110027 03/30/2016 INT PAINT/WOVEN MINI $37.75
8021124 03/31/2016 EB HEX WASHER $5.48
8110106 03/31/2016 STUCCO PATCH/GLV CAP $9.13
8582903 03/31/2016 SHELF BRACKET $44.90
4110496 04/04/2016 BRUSH/3/8 IN KNIT ASSEMBLY $14.44
2110761 04/06/2016 PRO GLOSS LEATHER BROWN $37.98
3011925 04/05/2016 PADLOCK ' $51.96
5144562 04/13/2016 GREY STEP STONE $29.75
3011962 04/05/2016 MIDGET TUBING CUTTER $17.98
3110613 04/05/2016 PRO SERIES FIREMAN NOZZLE $17.97
2110729 04/06/2016 SWIFTER DUSTER/ORANGE OXY CLEANER/SS WIPES $21.23
2110763 04/06/2016 CABLE TIE/WOVEN ROLL COVER/BEHR PPR 5GL $343.48
1012179 04/07/2016 PAINTERS TOUCH HUNTER GREEN $15.48
1012180 04/07/2016 GLOVES $9.99
1110849 04/07/2016 GARDEN SOIL $14.00
0012293 04/08/2016 WOOD CRATE/GLOVES $152.52
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City of Elko

Payment Register

From Payment Date: 4/1/2016 - To Payment Date: 6/30/2016

7012542 04/11/2016 NATURES CARE GARDEN DISEASE CONTROL/SIMPLE GREEN $53.82
6080551 04/12/2016 DAWN ORIGINAL/VINYL DISP GLOVES $12.57
6111281 04/12/2016 MASK TAPE/PROPANE $30.85
5012711 04/13/2016 FEIT 50WA19 LED 10KHR NONDIM $47.88
5012782 04/13/2016 MIRACLE GROW POTTING MIX/GARDEN SOIL/CONEFLOWER/DAISYFLAX $59.82
4012858 04/14/2016 BAR FLAT STL $27.98
4111434 04/14/2016 3 STEP STEEL STOOL $29.97
4111435 04/14/2016 SWIFTER WET JET PAD REFILL $9.97
4111445 04/14/2016 SIMPLE GREEN/PICTURE HANGERS $18.76
3080666 04/15/2016 SCRUB BRUSH/REPAIR TAPE/FLOWER SEEDS/PUTTY KNIFE $73.94
1112557 04/27/2016 HD WHITE FOAM $9.94
9111913 04/19/2016 PLASTIC DIP SPRAY WHITE/REPAIR PATCH/WALL PATCH $13.43
8022294 04/20/2016 JOINT COMPOUND/FACE ON VENT $8.41
7573993 04/21/2016 THERMOSTAT $39.88
3112410 04/25/2016 SPRING LINK/HINGE $13.98
3563596 04/15/2016 PHOTO BATTERY/GRILL BRUSH $21.94
1080726 04/17/2016 EARTHGRO RED MULCH $12.00
0022204 04/18/2016 PAINT/CABLE TIE $31.67
0022207 04/18/2016 SMART STOW MOWER/QUICK LINK $660.24
9013358 04/19/2016 SEED STARTER KIT $11.56
9080840 04/19/2016 HAND PUMP $59.94
8022324 04/20/2016 CORNERMATE ENTERTAINMENT KIT $31.47
8080873 04/20/2016 BALL VALVE/UNION/ADAPTER/PVC PIPE $45.98
8080886 04/20/2016 PVC EL 90D SXS $0.48
7013587 04/21/2016 MICRO TUBE/ADJ SPRAY JET $55.08
7022376 04/21/2016 BAR FLAT STL $55.96
6080950 04/22/2016 SPREADER/20V BATTERY/CMPCT RECIP $329.36
6145027 04/22/2016 SHRUBS/BURNING BUSH/PURPLELEAF SAND CHERRY $299.82
2043746 04/26/2016 CLIP CONNECTION/SCREWS $30.26
2043747 04/26/2016 2-PORT SURFACE MOUNT $5.91
3111542 04/15/2016 60W SOFT WHITE/40W SOFT WHITE $9.94
9111912 04/19/2016 COMPRESSION COUPLING/ADAPTER/BALL VALVE $23.76
8022300 04/20/2016 FOAM HAND SOAP/SIMPLE GREEN/TIMERVALVE/BATTERIES/DAWN $122.80
0112676 04/28/2016 GORILLA TAPE/90 DEG BELL END/RIGID LOCKNUT $11.68
1112563 04/27/2016 POP UP ADJ PAT RB $8.94
0022613 04/28/2016 LAG SCREW $0.84
0014213 04/28/2016 90 DEG BELL END/LOCKNUT $4.18
0112674 04/28/2016 CREDIT/90 DEG EL ($1.24)
6013669 04/22/2016 GRDN SOIL/CONTAINER/CLXTBC2X24 $28.65
6021831 04/12/2016 SAKRETE/FENCE POST $28.48
9013312 04/19/2016 STEELRAKE/SPADE/SHOVEL/HOSE END/RZB LHRPFB $122.47
1012120 04/07/2016 PLIER/IND HOSE $60.73
21006 03/29/2016 SAKRETE/5/16X3LGSCRW $11.29
148377  05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable HOSEPOWER USA
Invoice Date Description Amount
74027558-00 04/15/2016 GALV TEE/NIPPLE/BALL VALVE/BRASS HEX ADAP/REDUCER BRASS/TAPE $127.55
74027482-00 04/18/2016 HYD HOSE ASSY/FNPT/DOUBLE DEM SWV BRASS/ADAPTER $272.22
74027727-00 04/26/2016 FREE ALL PENETRATING OIL $25.89
148378  05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable | & E ELECTRIC
Invoice Date Description Amount
48591 04/12/2016 WORKED ON TRENDING ALARMING AND OPERATION OF SLUDGE $225.00
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148383

148384

148385

148386

148387

148388

148389

City of Elko

Payment Register

From Payment Date: 4/1/2016 - To Payment Date: 6/30/2016

05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable INLAND SUPPLY CO

invoice Date Description Amount
318281 04/29/2016 FOAMCLEAN DISPENSER $290.00
318263 04/22/2016 LINER $420.00
05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable INTERMOUNTAIN FARMERS

Invoice Date Description Amount
1006809371 04/25/2016 GLOVES $45.46
1006814305 04/26/2016 COVERALL DICKIES $36.99
1006816497 04/26/2016 KILLZALL SUPER AG $664.90
1006788310 04/22/2016 STERILAN Il $516.36
1006845710 05/02/2016 STERILAN Il $2,581.80
1006766611 04/19/2016 KILLZALL SUPER AG/MECAMINE D/ EVADE/POWERLINE $1,679.26
1006859262 05/04/2016 TRIPLE PLAY RED INFIELD CON $323.00
05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable INTERSTATE BATTERY SYSTEM OF |

Invoice Date Description Amount
22229060 04/25/2016 MTP 65 $110.95
05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable IPROMOTEU

Invoice Date Description Amount
1045441ATJ 04/18/2016 GILDAN COTON TSHIRT $164.98
05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable IRON MOUNTAIN

Invoice Date Description Amount
MMN3281 04/30/2016 STORAGE PERIOD FOR MAY 2016 $218.70
MMN3071 04/30/2016 STORAGE PERIOD FOR APRIL 2016 $233.83
05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable JFG SYSTEMS INC

Invoice Date Description Amount
13569-0 04/27/2016 VEGA ENTERPRISE SBC VM/SOFTWARE 50 SESSIONS $2,626.40
113558 04/28/2016 4/4-5/4/19 10 USERS MONTHLY ENTERPRISE $50.00
113260 04/01/2016 10 USERS MONTHLY ENTERPRISE $50.00
05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable JOHNSTON, JAMES

Invoice Date Description Amount
4/16/16 PER DIEM 05/06/2016 4/16-30/16 NATIONAL FIRE ACADEMY/EMMITSBURG MA $283.05
05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable KMART

Invoice Date Description Amount
04222016 04/22/2016 MENTOS/SN CRISPERS/DOVE/BUTTERFINGER/LAYS REG/RUFFLES/FAST $53.42
05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable LEMICH, TONJA GILL

Invoice Date Description Amount
4/29/16 04/29/2016 MEETING WITH DA, PD, CO AND NHP 4-20-16 $215.25
05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable LEVEL 3 COMMUNICATIONS, LLC.

Invoice Date Description Amount
43191243 04/01/2016 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $2,085.00
05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable LIFE-ASSIST, INC.

Invoice Date Description Amount
749532 04/25/2016 NITRILE EXAM GLOVES/LOW NOISE CABLED SENSOR $529.98
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148392

148393

148394

148395

148396

148397

148398

City of Elko

Payment Register

From Payment Date: 4/1/2016 - To Payment Date: 6/30/2016

05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable LIFEGUARD STORE INC

Invoice Date Description Amount
INV403369 04/25/2016 POCKET MASK/HIP PACK/WHISTLES $235.16
05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable LN CURTIS & SONS

Invoice Date Description Amount
3168913-00 04/20/2016 MOLDED BACKPACK FRAME/HIP WING $81.46
3168591-00 04/14/2016 TRANSDUCER MODULE $316.52
05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable LOSTRA BROTHERS TOWING

Invoice Date Description Amount
57542 03/07/2016 3/7/16 TOWING SERVICES TO FLEET SHOP $96.00
57830 04/21/2016 4/21/16 TOWING SERVICES $150.00
05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable LOSTRA ENGINEERING

Invoice Date Description Amount
13876 04/27/2016 SAFETY ANCHORAGE REVIEW & MEMO $300.00
05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable MANPOWER

Invoice Date Description Amount
17114002 04/28/2016 4/24/16 JENNIE LAGE $533.28
17113306 04/14/2016 4/10/16 JENNIE LAGE $533.28
17113659 04/21/2016 4/17/16 JENNIE LAGE $426.62
17114003 04/28/2016 4/24/16 SHELBY KNOPP $639.94
17113658 04/21/2016 4/17/16 NANCY IVERSON $799.92
17113660 04/21/2016 4/17/16 SHELBY KNOPP $575.94
05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable MED-ENG, LLC

Invoice Date Description Amount
005236 04/25/2016 TELESCOPIC MANIPULATOR TM 600 $6,997.00
05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable METROQUIP INC

Invoice Date Description Amount
00031846 04/27/2016 WRF1601C - BIOSOLIDS DUMP TRUCK - EQUIPMENT DELIVERY CHARGE $500.00
05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable MWI VETERINARY SUPPLY CO

invoice Date Description Amount
4510517 04/22/2016 DOLOREX $1561.12
4510518 04/22/2016 CHLORHEXIDINE SOLN/SCRUB/BRUSH EZ SCRUB/ATROPINE SA $224.72
4628131 04/28/2016  CAPNOGRAPH SAMPLE LINE 8 FT $48.21
4625263 04/28/2016 EXAM GLOVES/ENDO TUBE PVC CLEAR $44.94
4619232 04/28/2016 NDLE DISP/SCALPEL BLADES/ONEDOX/NEMEX/VET BOND/EPI OTIC $764.14
4667184 05/02/2016 SYR O5CC W/O NEEDLE $14.35
05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable NAPA AUTO PARTS

Invoice Date Description Amount
039749 04/18/2016 OXYGEN SENSOR/WATER PUMP/ANTIFREEZE $197.30
040139 04/19/2016 SERP BELT $22.40
040333 04/20/2016 PLASTIGAGE/MINITURE LAMP $10.48
040405 04/20/2016 REFRIGERANT $23.96
040446 04/20/2016 SWAY BAR LINK $82.02
041337 04/25/2016 OIL FILTER $3.19
041983 04/27/2016 OIL FIL $5.82
041982 04/27/2016 OIL FILTER/AIR FILTER $29.59
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City of Elko

Payment Register

From Payment Date: 4/1/2016 - To Payment Date: 6/30/2016

041986 04/27/2016 FUEL FILTER/OIL FILTER/AIR FILTER $113.53
040044 04/19/2016 AIR FILTER $7.13
041645 04/26/2016 RAGS $27.59
040529 04/21/2016 FUEL FILTER $13.16
041518 04/25/2016 SWITCH $16.38
039609 04/18/2016 NAPA OIL SEAL $15.74
040406 04/20/2016 BAT CHGR $40.96
040433 04/20/2016 NAPAGOLD OIL FILTER $3.02
041441 04/25/2016 OIL FILTER $27.68
041984 04/27/2016 OIL FIL $4.08
039797 04/18/2016 SERPENTINE BELT $26.00
039711 04/18/2016 DRIVEBELT TENSIONER $17.12
040421 04/20/2016 FUEL LIN/HOSE CLAMP/COUPLER $8.20
040011 04/19/2016 ARMORALL WIPES $15.96
041991 04/27/2016 TUBING $7.64
041809 04/26/2016 RAVEN BLK NITRILE GLOVES $31.78
040847 04/22/2016 V-BELT $10.12
041426 04/25/2016 BULB $2.23
148399  05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable NATIONAL SAFETY, INC.
Invoice Date Description Amount
0435694-IN 04/26/2016 IN LEL SENSOR $532.39
148400  05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable NETWORK BILLING SYSTEMS, LLC
Invoice Date Description Amount
161212030 05/02/2016 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $128.45
148401  05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable NEVADA DIVISION OF ENVIRONMENT
Invoice Date Description Amount
LCP-17-410 05/02/2016 CLEAN WATER ACT/SAFE DRINKING WATER ACT $2,600.00
148402  05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable NORCO
Invoice Date Description Amount
18352111 04/20/2016 DAKURA BLACK FRAME SMOKE LENS/RAIN PANTS $48.00
18388832 04/26/2016 GLOVES $199.27
18432443 04/30/2016 CYLINDER RENT FOR APRIL 2016 $69.30
18414042 04/29/2016 CARBON DIOXIDE $204.79
18432255 04/30/2016 CYLINDER RENT FOR APRIL 2016 $31.50
148403  05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable NV ENERGY
Invoice Date Description Amount
MAR 29-APR 28 05/03/2016 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $5,566.41
MAR 30-APR 29 05/04/2016 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $8,314.32
148404  05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE STORES INC
Invoice Date Description Amount
2804-129521 04/19/2016 W/P GASKET $4.89
148405  05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable OFS
Invoice Date Description Amount
581986-1 04/28/2016 PAPER CERTIF $5.91
582035-00 05/03/2016 FOLDER $88.92
581918-0 04/21/2016 CHAIR $474.00
581959-2 04/28/2016 THERM POUCH $46.99
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148413

148414

148415

148416
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City of Elko

Payment Register

From Payment Date: 4/1/2016 - To Payment Date: 6/30/2016

582039-1 05/03/2016 CUP HOT/CLOROX WIPES $56.95
581959-1 04/27/2016 THERML POUCH $55.98
582000-0 04/27/2016 PAPER $45.99
581991-1 04/28/2016 PENS $38.78
581991-0 04/28/2016 TONER $104.99
05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable ORKIN PEST CONTROL INC

Invoice Date Description Amount
111445384 04/26/2016 /SCH SVC 5/20/16 $80.30
05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable PETE JONES MASONRY INC

Invoice Date Description Amount
810 04/28/2016 MASONRY WORK $165.00
05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable PRINT N COPY CENTER

Invoice Date Description Amount
62223 04/14/2016 XEROX INKJET PLOTTER PAPER $150.00
05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable PUBLIC EMPLOYEES' BENEFITS PRO

Invoice Date Description Amount
714 5/4/16 05/04/2016 MAY RETIREE SUBSIDY $21,272.78
05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable QUANDA, A DXP COMPANY

Invoice Date Description Amount
8746534 04/28/2016 PROGRESSIVE CAVITY PUMP $9,843.07
05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable REDBURN TIRE COMPANY

Invoice Date Description Amount
16015660 01/07/2016 CHAIN $252.40
05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable REDI SERVICES LLC

Invoice Date Description Amount
79390 04/26/2016 PORTA JOHN SERVICE 4/11/16 $40.00
05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable REMSA EDUCATION & TRAINING CENTER

Invoice Date Description Amount
15564 04/15/2016 HCP CARDS $80.00
05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable RENO DRAIN OIL SERVICE

Invoice Date Description Amount
108499 03/18/2016 PICK UP ANTIFREEZE/PICK UP WASTE WATER $481.25
05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable RENO GAZETTE JOURNAL

Invoice Date Description Amount
0004638375 02/01/2016 EMPLOYMENT MED DISPLAY PACKAGE $1,362.63
05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable RESERVE ACCOUNT

invoice Date Description Amount
19495928 5/16 05/06/2016 POLICE DEPT #19495928 $500.00
05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable RIVERTON ELKO

Invoice Date Description Amount
5045587 04/21/2016 RETAINER $36.32
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148421
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148424
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148426

148427

148428

City of Elko

Payment Register

From Payment Date: 4/1/2016 - To Payment Date: 6/30/2016

05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable ROYAL PANE JANITORIAL

Invoice Date Description Amount
INVOICE #02 04/20/2016 APRIL JANITORIAL SERVICES - RUBY VIEW GOLF COURSE $400.00
INVOICE #30* 04/20/2016 APRIL JANITORIAL SERVICE - POLICE DEPT $650.00
INV#31 05/06/2016 MAY JANITORIAL SERVICES - ELKO REGIONAL AIRPORT $1,590.00
INVOICE#017 04/20/2016 APRIL 2016 JANITORIAL IT DEPT $120.00
05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable ROYS INC

Invoice Date Description Amount
01-492372 05/05/2016 MT OLYMPUS DIST WATER/EVRCR LINT PICKUP/MAG WHTSTRNG $15.51
05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable RUBY MOUNTAIN HVAC & REFRIGERA

Invoice Date Description Amount
13931 05/04/2016 AIRPORT CAFE REPAIR COLD CONTROL $389.99
14406 04/08/2016 SWAMP COOLER AIRPORT CAFE $265.00
14290 03/24/2016 TEMP CONTROL IN AIRPORT CAFE $197.00
05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable RUBY MTN NATURAL SPRING WATER

Invoice Date Description Amount
689390 04/18/2016 5 GALLON PURIFIED WATER $24.00
05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable SIERRA ELECTRONICS

Invoice Date Description Amount
215610 04/25/2016 PROGRAM APX RADIO $45.00
215647 04/27/2016 PROGRAM RADIO TO ELKO POLICE APX CODE PLUG $90.00
05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable SIERRA ENVIRONMENTAL MONITORIN

Invoice Date Description Amount
147235 04/19/2016 SODIUM ICP-OES/VOCS/DIOXIN $2,355.00
05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable SILVER STATE BARRICADE & SIGN

Invoice Date Description Amount
85174 04/15/2016 GLASS BEADS TYPE | $2,457.60
85205 04/19/2016 HIP GREEN PATCH FOR POLICE DEPT SIGN $48.98
05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable SMITHWORKS FABRICATION, LLC

Invoice Date Description Amount
4205 04/25/2016 PLAQUE LAMINATE WOOD BOARD WITH PAINTED BRASS PLATE $25.00
05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable SOLENIS, LLC

Invoice Date Description Amount
131047714 04/28/2016 PRAESTOL K 274 FLX IBC $3,780.25
131046304 04/23/2016 PRAESTOL K 274 FLX IBC $3,780.25
131045811 04/21/2016 PRAESTOL K 274 FLX IBC $3,780.25
131045812 04/21/2016 CREWGARD 315 PAIL $947.88
05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable SOUTH SHORE MEDIA

Invoice Date Description Amount
156062 08/13/2015 FULL PAGE ADVERTISING $995.00
05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable SRK CONSULTING ENG & SCIENTIST

Invoice Date Description Amount
108000.020-7 04/06/2016 WATR1604A - N 5TH ST ROW $433.35
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City of Elko

Payment Register

From Payment Date: 4/1/2016 - To Payment Date: 6/30/2016

05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable STAKER PARSON COMPANIES

Invoice Date Description Amount
4027325 04/25/2016 QUALITY PAVING RECYCLING $5,269.12
4019430 04/13/2016 ROAD BASE 9TH ST $793.73
05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable STATE OF NV EMPLOYMENT SECURIT

Invoice Date Description Amount
009013500 4/2016 03/31/2016 B GIBSON & A FLUERY $1,447.08
05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable STATEFIRE DC SPECIALTIES

Invoice Date Description Amount
N43299 04/18/2016 SERVICE ABC EXTINGUISHER $378.00
05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable STEAM STORE OF ELKO INC

Invoice Date Description Amount
15614 04/15/2016 VALVE KIT COMPLETE/HOTSY LABOR/SERVICE CALL $217.09
05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable SUPERCIRCUITS, INC.

Invoice Date Description Amount
9196961A 03/09/2016 COLOR WIRED SMOKE DETECTOR/HD INTERVIEW ROOM SYSTEM $2,129.46
05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable SYSCO USA, INC.

Invoice Date Description Amount
612872571 04/29/2016 LAYS CHIPS/DORITOS/GRANDMA COOKIES $93.25
612872879 04/29/2016 HERSHEY CANDY VARIETY PK $951.42
05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable TITAN CONSTRUCTION SUPPLY INC

Invoice Date Description Amount
274416 04/29/2016 POST TELESPAR GLAV/YELLOW FAST DRY PAINT $1,545.60
05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable TITAN ELECTRIAL CONTRACTING IN

Invoice Date Description Amount
9263 04/27/2016 SET UP & RENTAL OF TEMPORARY TRAFFIC SIGNAL CART/POLE $46,700.00
05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable TURF EQUIPMENT & IRRIGATION INC.

Invoice Date Description Amount
397156-00 04/20/2016 BELT-V $223.88
393375-01 05/04/2016 TUB WASHER GREEN/AIRWAY MARKING POLE/HZRD STAKE $434.70
397981-00 05/03/2016 VIH INSTALL TS TOOL/NUT DRIVER/UTILITY TOOL/ADJUSTABLE TOOL/PLIE $15.30
05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable ULINE

Invoice Date Description Amount
76454473 04/26/2016 NITRILE EXAM GLOVES $349.66
05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable UMSCHEID ENT INC

Invoice Date Description Amount
56611 04/05/2016 ROLLER COVER/ROLLER FRAME $47.70
56724 04/18/2016 COVER/ROLLER COVER $20.55
56772 04/22/2016 SEMI GLOSS $14.65
05/10/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable UNION PACIFIC RAILROAD COMPANY

Invoice Date Description Amount
05032016 05/06/2016 WRF1701B- HOT SPRINGS ROAD - APPLICATION FOR RIGHT OF ENTRY $545.00
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City of Etko

Payment Register

From Payment Date: 4/1/2016 - To Payment Date: 6/30/2016

05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable UNITED PARCEL SERVICE

Invoice Date Description Amount
F7348R186 04/30/2016 TRK#K2582594018 $17.16
05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable VERIZON WIRELESS

Invoice Date Description Amount
9763505631 04/10/2016 MAR 11-APR 10 ELKO POLICE DEPT $921.61
05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable VIC'S DRYCLEANER

Invoice Date Description Amount
10534 04/19/2016 WASH & FOLD MED LOAD $16.00
05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable VOGUE LAUNDRY

Invoice Date Description Amount
§2707612 04/21/2016 MEDICAL $14.20
2705202 04/14/2016 MAT DK GRANITE $71.73
2708177 04/28/2016 MAT DK GRANITE $71.73
2706503 04/21/2016 MAT DK GRANITE $36.51
§2707614 04/21/2016 MEDICAL $57.73
2708140 04/28/2016 MATDK GRANITE $34.12
2703048 04/05/2016 LAUNDRY BAG $29.60
2704523 04/12/2016 LAUNDRY BAG $29.60
2706023 04/19/2016 LAUNDRY BAG $29.60
2707458 04/26/2016 LAUNDRY BAG $29.60
S$2708287 04/25/2016 MEDICAL $66.60
$2708288 04/25/2016 MEDICAL $18.50
2706931 04/22/2016 MAT DK GRANITE $33.80
82709426 04/29/2016 MEDICAL $14.73
05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable VWR INTERNATIONAL INC

Invoice Date Description Amount
8044628252 04/15/2016 CAPS DO MEMBRANE $149.64
8044639938 04/18/2016 VWR CLAMP WATER BATH TALON LGR $55.04
8044638060 04/18/2016 VWR CLAMP WATER BATH TALON SML $36.94
8044649389 04/19/2016 VWR SUPPORT SYS ULTRFLX 18 BASE $296.27
05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable WALMART COMMUNITY

Invoice Date Description Amount
TR#02761 04/19/2016 FACE TISSUE/LYL LM/BATTERIES/HP INK/NOTES/MAGIC $157.64
TR#04722 04/05/2016 DISC SLEEVES/PENCIL BOX $6.85
TR#04043 04/14/2016 BATTERIES/KEYBOARD $41.88
05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable WESTERN ENVIRONMENTAL TESTING

Invoice Date Description Amount
68097 04/26/2016 CHLORIDE/NITRITE NITROGEN $1,320.00
68035 04/22/2016 ORTHO PHOSPHORUS/TOTAL KJELDAHL NITROGEN $92.70
05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable WESTERN NEVADA SUPPLY CO

Invoice Date Description Amount
26602683 04/27/2016 PVC 40T/IPS PVC EXP CPLG SL/PVC 40 BUSH/90 ELL/BALL VLV $30.95
26590412 04/29/2016 AS! MODEL 585-2 $1,379.09
26602448 04/28/2016 SS THRD ST 90 ELL/THDL AIR COCK A1 $55.36
26597038 04/22/2016 CURB STP/HOSE CLAMP $66.63
26592979 04/21/2016 ELEC VLV/PVC 80 NIP/UNION/CPLG $160.56
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City of Elko

Payment Register

From Payment Date: 4/1/2016 - To Payment Date: 6/30/2016

26597251 04/22/2016 PVCT $10.76
26542496 04/25/2016 WATR1501 EXIT 298 SS TAPG SLV/EPOX! IN OUT/BLUE B&N SET/FLG GSKT $2,047.41
26594587 04/22/2016 GLV MI SQ HD PLUG IMPORT/STL NIP/CAP IMPORT $17.03
26592896 04/21/2016 BRS NIPS $43.55
26594104 04/21/2016 ADPT $65.00
26593836 04/20/2016 CPLG/ADPT/BRS TEE $485.04
26595299 04/21/2016 24 EXT PC/VLV BOX COMPLETE $162.90
26591883 04/22/2016 SNGL MTR PIT/INSUL PAD/MTR IDLER/ADPT/LOCKING LID $884.57
26587216 04/25/2016 ADPT/CURB STP/BRS NIP/BRS TEE/90 ELL/45 ELL/CPLG $705.76
26587200 04/25/2016 ADPT/45 ELL/CPLG/HEX BUSH/BRS NIP/CURB STP $552.67
26587225 04/25/2016 CPLG/ADPT/SS CGTS $1,754.33
26593641 04/21/2016 LEFT HANDLER GLOVE LARGE GHR $130.00
26597114 04/25/2016 507 A ST - 1000 GAL WTR MTR/SENSUS FLEXNET/MTR GASKET/BOLT $794.53
26595536 04/21/2016 PVC CUTTER $42.02
26600225 04/27/2016 345 W. SILVER ST - JIFFY -1000 GAL WTR MTR/SENSUS FLEXNET/GASKET $772.57
26556193 04/26/2016 PLUG FOR MTR PIT LID $130.50
26585172-1 04/21/2016 WATR1603B-WILLOW ST PRESSURE PROJ CPLG $207.29
26585151 04/22/2016 WATR1603B WILLOW ST PRESSURE PROJ - CPLG $996.18
26594190 04/20/2016 PIPE CUTTER $49.94
26599201-1 04/26/2016 80 PVC 80 ADPT $16.88
26601754 04/27/2016 BOLT/NUT GASKET SET/FF GSKT/TORCH/SAWZALL $113.61
26591891 04/26/2016 CLR PVC Y-STRAINER $490.92
26599201 04/25/2016 PVC 80 ADPT $26.96
26597609 04/25/2016 PVC 45 ELL/90ELL/CPLG/PIPE PE $70.64
26593157 04/20/2016 PVC 80 ADPT $28.08
26594209 04/20/2016 PVC 80 CPLG $21.90
26589006-1 04/22/2016 PVC 80 90 ELL/80 CPLG $115.40
CM26593641 04/26/2016 LIFT HANDLER GLOVE LARGE ($104.00)
26598879 04/26/2016 STA DECODER $118.80
CM26598879 04/30/2016 STA DECODER ($118.80)
CM26581130 04/26/2016 PVC CLR MED CMNT ($230.67)
26591130 04/19/2016 PVC CLR MED CMNT $251.64
26595372 04/21/2016 90 ST ELL IMPORT $12.86
26586662 04/22/2016 RISER LID $60.70
148449  05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable WESTERN STATES PROPANE
Invoice Date Description Amount
A589839 04/18/2016 PROPANE GAS DISPENSER $32.38
A589889 04/19/2016 PROPANE GAS DISPENSER $12.03
148450  05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable WEX BANK
Invoice Date Description Amount
44925876 04/30/2016 FUEL CHARGES FOR APRIL 2016 $164.79
148451  05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable WILLIAMS, DENNIS
Invoice Date Description Amount
5/15/16 ADVANCE 05/06/2016 5/15-21/16 HOSTAGE NEGOTIATIONS PHASE [Il/LAS VEGAS, NV $344.25
148452  05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable WILSON BARROWS & SALYER
Invoice Date Description Amount
55053 04/07/2016 RUNWAY FAILURE $1,692.60
55301 05/04/2016 RUNWAY FAILURE $900.90

148453  05/10/2016
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148454

148455

148456

148457

148458

148459

148460

148461

148462

148463

148464

148465

148466

City of Elko

Payment Register

From Payment Date: 4/1/2016 - To Payment Date: 6/30/2016

Invoice Date Description Amount
1128 04/18/2016 ELKO REGIONAL AIRPORT ELECTRONIC SUBMISSION FEE FOR 2/26-3/25/16 $196.00
05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable XEROX CORP

Invoice Date Description Amount
084216619 04/20/2016 MFP3635X $213.14
05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable XEROX CORPORATION

Invoice Date Description Amount
084454745 05/01/2016 WC7525P PRINTER APRIL 2016 $283.04
084454740 05/01/2016 WC7120P PRINTER APRIL 2016 $253.82
05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable DAVILA, NANCY

Invoice Date Description Amount
40760 & 40761 04/27/2016 REFUND SPECIAL EVENTS/NANCY DAVILA & MARIA NATIVIDAD $70.00
05/10/2016 Accounts Payable DAVIS, JESSICA

Invoice Date Description Amount
32525 04/27/2016 REFUND ADOPTION FEE $20.00
05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable STAFFORD , SHARON

Invoice Date Description Amount
32450 & 32397 05/06/2016 REFUND ADOPTION FEE $75.00
05/10/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable VELASQUEZ, ERIC

Invoice Date Description Amount
46504443-003 05/06/2016 REFUND OVERPAYMENT 46504443-003 $54.65
05/13/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable CITY OF ELKO POLICE ASSOCIATION

Invoice Date Description Amount
2016-00000564 05/13/2016 UD PD - Union Dues Police $640.00
05/13/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable ELKO COUNTY SHERIFF

Invoice Date Description Amount
2016-00000565 05/13/2016 GARN AMT - Elko County District Attorney* $486.88
05/13/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable IAFF LOCAL 2423

Invoice Date Description Amount
2016-00000567 05/13/2016 UD FIRE - Union Dues Fire $450.00
05/13/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable KANSAS PAYMENT CENTER

Invoice Date Description Amount
2016-00000568 05/13/2016 CSKS - Child Support Kansas $660.38
05/13/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable LEE ENGINE COMPANY

Invoice Date Description Amount
LeeEng05132016 05/13/2016 Volunteer Fire Service 05/13/2016 $360.00
LeeEng04292016 04/29/2016 Volunteer Fire Service 04/29/2016 $180.00
05/13/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable NATIONAL LIFE GROUP

invoice Date Description Amount
2016-00000569 05/13/2016 LSW Amt - LSW Deferred Comp Amt $1,925.00
05/13/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable Nevada Prepaid Tuition Program
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City of Elko

Payment Register

i From Payment Date: 4/1/2016 - To Payment Date: 6/30/2016

Invoice Date Description Amount
| 2016-00000570 05/13/2016 PPTN - NV Prepaid Tuition Program $89.50
|
| 148467  05/13/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable OPERATING ENGINEERS LOCAL UNION
; Invoice Date Description Amount
i 2016-00000571 05/13/2016 UD BCC - Union Dues BCC $442.00

148468  05/13/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable PERFORMANCE ATHLETIC CLUB
| Invoice Date Description Amount
‘ 2016-00000572 05/13/2016 PA - Performance Athletic $217.50
148469  05/13/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SY

Invoice Date Description Amount

2016-00000573 05/13/2016 PERS RG - PERS Regular* $131,000.25
i 148470  05/13/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable UNITED WAY OF NO. NV AND SIERR
‘ Invoice Date Description Amount
| 2016-00000574 05/13/2016 UW - United Way $55.00
|
‘ 148471  05/13/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable VANTAGEPOINT TRANSFER AGENTS-3

Invoice Date Description Amount
‘ 2016-00000576 05/13/2016 ICMA Amt - ICMA Deferred Comp Amt $500.00
‘ 148472  05/13/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable WESTERN INSURANCE SPECIALTIES

Invoice Date Description Amount

2016-00000579 05/13/2016 WIS - Western Insurance Specialties $637.96

148473  05/18/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable BALLESTEROS, CHRISTOPHER
i Invoice Date Description Amount
; 5/4/16 PER DIEM 05/17/2016 5/4-5/16 MEMORIAL CEREMONY CARSON CITY, NV $102.00
148474  05/18/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable BANKCARD CENTER

Invoice Date Description Amount

2617 5/3/16 05/03/2016 CHEF CHENGS TOAST TO ART $82.90

2716 5/3/16 05/03/2016 AMAZON MKTPLACE/WALMART $461.81

2815 5/3/16 05/03/2016 INVARIONRAPIDPLAN/OFFICEMAX $1,542.73

2914 5/3/16 05/03/2016 SOUTHLAND TOOL/HOME DEPOT/HIGHTECH BATTERY $353.65

3011 5/3/16 05/03/2016 OFFICEMAX/DELTA AIR/PORT OF SUBS/TRAVEL INSURANCE $2,700.11

3318 5/3/16 05/03/2016 LORMAN EDUCATION/AMAZON/ROEDA $4,987.72

3516 5/3/16 05/03/2016  TONOPAH STATION/GIGGLE SPRINGS/CHEVRON $252.06

3615 5/3/16 05/03/2016 HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS/LA QUINTA INN $294.62

3714 5/3/16 05/03/2016 OFFICEMAX/SHELL OIL/PILOT/ELKO AIRPORT/ATLANTIS CASINO $782.69

3912 5/3/16 05/03/2016 AMAZON/BACHRACH INCORP $139.50

4019 5/3/16 05/03/2016 STREAKWAVE WIRELESS/AMAZON $1,736.53

4118 5/3/16 05/03/2016 FIREPREVENT - CREDIT ($100.00)

4217 5/3/16 05/03/2016 CHEVRON/WINNEMUCCA INN $572.78

4316 5/3/16 05/03/2016 PILOT/SHELL OIL/JA NUGGET HOTEL $638.25

9513 5/3/16 05/03/2016 ACG DOWNTOWN BOOK/OFFICEMAX $522.41

148475  05/18/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable CALDER, CURTIS
Invoice Date Description Amount
4/28/16 PERDIEM 05/17/2016 4/28-29/16 NV PUBLIC AGENCY INSURANCE POOL & AGENCY $42.00
148476  05/18/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable CHECKETTS, JASON
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148478

148479

148480

148481

148482

148483

148484

148485

148486

148487

148488

148489

City of Elko

Payment Register

From Payment Date: 4/1/2016 - To Payment Date: 6/30/2016

Invoice Date Description Amount
5/21/16 ADVANCE 05/17/2016 5/21-27/16 ASCT ADVANCED CLASS/BOZEMAN MT $846.92
05/18/2016 Accounts Payable DAZ, SHANE

Invoice Date Description Amount
5/6/16 PER DIEM 05/17/2016 5/6/16 BOMB CALLOUT FOR DESTRUCTION OF FOUND EXPLOSIVE, ELY, NV $40.00
05/18/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable LANDSCAPES UNLIMITED, LLC.

Invoice Date Description Amount
APPLICATION #1 04/30/2016 GOLF1601B - GOLF COURSE IRRIGATION $810,107.12
05/18/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable MOORE, JONATHAN

Invoice Date Description Amount
5/6/16 PER DIEM 05/17/2016 5/6/16 BOMB CALLOUT FOR DESTRUCTION OF FOUND EXPLOSIVE ELY, NV $40.00
5/4/16 PER DIEM 05/17/2016 5/4/16 SUSPECT INTERVIEW IN SALT LAKE CITY, UT $20.00
05/18/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable NV ENERGY

Invoice Date Description Amount
APR 4-MAY 3 05/06/2016 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $61.71
05/18/2016 Accounts Payable O'FARRELL, MIKE

Invoice Date Description Amount
4/30/16 PER DIEM 05/17/2016 4/30-5/1/16 MEMORIAL RUN, TONOPAH, NV $79.00
05/18/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable PRICE , DENNIS

Invoice Date Description Amount
5/4/16 PER DIEM 05/17/2016 SUSPECT INTERVIEW IN SALT LAKE CITY, UT $20.00
05/18/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable REED, BEN

Invoice Date Description Amount
5/3/16 PER DIEM 05/17/2016 5/3-5/16 NVSCA MEETING & STATE POLICE MEMORIAL CARSON CITY $73.00
05/18/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable SOUTHWEST GAS CORPORATION

invoice Date Description Amount
MAR-APR 2016 05/09/2016 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $11,661.23
05/18/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable SPRING, STEVEN

Invoice Date Description Amount
5/21/16 ADVANCE 05/17/2016 5/21-27/16 ASCT ADV CANINE CLASS TEAM CERTIFICATION BOZEMAN MT $846.92
05/18/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable TROUTEN, TYLER

Invoice Date Description Amount
5/6/16 PER DIEM 05/17/2016 5/6/16 BOMB CALLOUT FOR DESTRUCTION OF FOUND EXPLOSIVE ELY NV $40.00
05/18/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable UNITED PARCEL SERVICE

Invoice Date Description Amount
F7348R196 05/07/2016 TRK#K2528742414 $14.27
05/18/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable WILLIAMS, DENNIS

Invoice Date Description Amount
5/6/16 PER DIEM 05/17/2016 5/6/16 BOMB CALLOUT FOR DESTRUCTION OF FOUND EXPLOSIVE ELY, NV $40.00
05/24/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable A 1 JANITORIAL SUPPLY

Invoice Date Description Amount
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148491

148492

148493

148494

148495

148496

148497

148498

148499

148500

City of Elko

Payment Register

From Payment Date: 4/1/2016 - To Payment Date: 6/30/2016

A1823201 04/28/2016 POWDERED DRAIN SEWER OPENER $575.82
05/24/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICE OF THE COURT

Invoice Date Description Amount
41 02/08/2016 NCS USER FEES $6,687.50
05/24/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable ADVANCE AUTO PARTS

Invoice Date Description Amount
14720-91766 05/11/2016 BRAKE PADS $34.99
14720-92189 05/17/2016 DIESEL EXHAUST FLUID/DELO 400 LE SAE 15W40 $77.23
05/24/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable ADVANCED TRAFFIC PRODUCTS INC

Invoice Date Description Amount
15048 05/23/2016 BULLDOG GREEN VER.3 NO LED $903.00
05/24/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable AIRGAS INC

Invoice Date Description Amount
9936174130 04/30/2016 CYLINDER RENT LARGE ACETYLENE/LARGE OXYGEN $70.60
9051061012 05/05/2016 GLV DSPBL EXAM $173.20
9051061011 05/04/2016 WHL CUT OFF $48.00
9051252584 05/10/2016 INSP KT STD DP PNTRNT DEVELOPER CLNR $52.76
05/24/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable AMERICAN STAFFING INC

Invoice Date Description Amount
48054 04/12/2016 5/2-8/16 DENNIS PRICE Ill, TIMOTHY TREIS $1,598.85
47870 05/05/2016 4/25-5/1/16 BRONSON DOOLEY $1,110.78
48055 05/12/2016 4/25-5/1/16 SHAYNE RIBBLE/CHRISTOPHER LOCKIE $1,678.38
47866 05/05/2016 4/25-5/1/16 CHRISTOPHER LOCKIE/SHAYNE RIBBLE $1,303.50
48053 05/12/2016 5/2-8/16 JOANN KYRISS $211.20
48186 05/19/2016 5/9-15/16 DENNIS PRICE Iil & TIMOTHY TREIS $1,574.10
48185 05/19/2016 5/9-15/16 JOANN KYRISS $528.00
05/24/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable ANTHEM BLUE CROSS & BLUE SHIELD

Invoice Date Description Amount
001544827A 05/16/2016 JUNE PREMIUM $47,205.52
05/24/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable ANTHEM DENTAL

Invoice Date Description Amount
6504510 05/16/2016 JUNE PREMIUM $10,266.83
05/24/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable AQUAFIX, INC.

Invoice Date Description Amount
18307 05/04/2016 QWIK-ZYME L/VITASTIM GREASE/FOAM BUSTER $2,829.83
05/24/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable AQUATIC COMMERCIAL INDUSTRIES

Invoice Date Description Amount
11591 05/04/2016 AQUACHEK SALT TEST STRIPS $60.23
05/24/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable AT&T MOBILITY

Invoice Date Description Amount
05042016 04/26/2016 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES 287242652186X05042016 $951.10
05/24/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable ATHLETICS UNLIMITED

Invoice Date Description Amount
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148501

148502

148503

148504

148505

148506

148507

148508

148509

148510

City of Elko

Payment Register

From Payment Date: 4/1/2016 - To Payment Date: 6/30/2016

10000066851 05/11/2016 OFFICIAL BASEBALLS NFHS $586.74
05/24/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable AUTOZONE

Invoice Date Description Amount
4076474286 05/04/2016 A/C CLUTCHKIT $100.00
4076473444 05/03/2016 TIRE SHINE AERSOL/GLASS CLEANER/CAR WASH/TUFF STUFF FOAM/WASH $36.85
05/24/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable BAYER HEALTH CARE, LLC

Invoice Date Description Amount
6003985820 05/03/2016 DRONTAL PLUS TT $296.32
6003973945 04/29/2016 DRONTAL PLUS RR 22.7 MG SMALL DOG $113.89
05/24/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable BEN MEADOWS - DIV LAB SUPPLY |

Invoice Date Description Amount
S102476259 04/29/2016 MOSQUITO DUNKS PK 20 $255.38
05/24/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable BIG O TIRES

Invoice Date Description Amount
028105-15718 05/09/2016 225/60R18 100H BIG O EURO TOUR BLK $640.00
05/24/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable BOARD OF REGENTS

Invoice Date Description Amount
05192016 05/18/2016 NEVADA CLERKS ACADEMY/UNDERSTANDING LOCAL GOVT FINANCE $900.00
05/24/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable BONANZA PRODUCE CO

Invoice Date Description Amount
02843805 05/11/2016 SHREDDED CHEESE/CHIPS/HOT DOGS/LETTUCE/ONIONS/PRETZELS/CHILI $754.44
05/24/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable BRINKMEIER, BRITTANI

Invoice Date Description Amount
REF/UMP055278 05/23/2016 UMPIRE WK OF 5/21-25/16 $145.00
05/24/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payabie C AL RANCH STORES

Invoice Date Description Amount
7866/12 04/21/2016 GLOVE GAUNT $7.98
791812 05/03/2016 LOYALL PROFESSIONAL FORMULA $38.99
7962/12 05/16/2016 AUTOCUT 25-2 PRE WIND SPL $12.99
7934/12 05/07/2016 CUT OFF WHEEL $8.76
7935/12 05/07/2016 ALLTHRD PLAT $14.37
7939/12 05/09/2016 ALLTHRD PLAT $28.74
7910112 05/03/2016 CD-8HOOK/SPRAY PAINT $30.02
05/24/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable CAROLINA SOFTWARE, INC.

Invoice Date Description Amount
61209 05/04/2016 WASTEWORKS LASER TICKET $1,158.68
05/24/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable CASHMAN EQUIPMENT COMPANY

Invoice Date Description Amount
INWO0931296 05/04/2016 REPAIR AIR CONDITIONER WIRING HARNESS $278.00
INWO0931294 05/04/2016 TROUBLESHOOT FUEL SYSTEM $366.00
INWO0931534 05/06/2016 PERFORM 500 SVC HOUR MAINTENANCE $1,289.00
INPS2432948 04/22/2016 RIVET POP/STRIP WEAR $65.31
INPS2432949 04/22/2016 BOLT/NUT/WASHER/PLATE $758.60
INWO0931295 05/04/2016 TROUBLE SHOOT HYDRAULIC SYSTEM $1,253.26
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148512

148513

148514

148515

148516

148517

148518

148519

148520

148521

City of Elko

Payment Register

From Payment Date: 4/1/2016 - To Payment Date: 6/30/2016

INW0O0925843 04/18/2016 REPAIR CIRCLE $1,271.96
INWO0932134 05/12/2016 PERFORM 250 SVC HOUR MAINTENANCE $741.00
05/24/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable CBRE, INC.

Invoice Date Description Amount
41271-PH160837 05/26/2016 STANDARD APPRAISAL REPORT - 6553 EAST IDAHO ST $2,000.00
05/24/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable CED-SALT LAKE CITY

Invoice Date Description Amount
1971-489684 05/13/2016 125VAC WHT RCPT $18.84
1971-489582 05/06/2016 THHN 5 BLACK STRANDED/GREEN $367.50
1971-489434 05/17/2016 PHILIPS 1250W R7 BASE $79.00
1971-489719 05/17/2016 20A 125V CONN $27.30
05/24/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable CLARK SECURITY PRODUCTS INC

Invoice Date Description Amount
26K-037721 12/21/2015 R CLUTCH LEVER/NHO REG $290.00
05/24/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable CODALE ELECTRIC SUPPLY

Invoice Date Description Amount
§5677627.001 05/06/2016 DUAL-ELEMENT RK5 TIME-DELAY FUSE $10.47
05/24/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable CUTTERS EDGE

Invoice Date Description Amount
050416-1 05/04/2016 GUARD DEFLECTOR PLATE 65/71 $42.37
05/24/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable DISCOUNT SCHOOL SUPPLY

Invoice Date Description Amount
D225692000001 05/06/2016 MAGIC NUUDLES/CANVAS PUPPETS/ART BOARDS $113.94
05/24/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable DLT SOLUTIONS

invoice Date Description Amount
4509087A 05/19/2016 AUTODESK AUTOCAD LT 2017/AUTODESK INFRASTRUCTURE DESIGN $3,310.13
05/24/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable EAGLE COMMUNICATION

Invoice Date Description Amount
2262 05/10/2016 STATION 3 RADIO REPAIR $170.00
05/24/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable ELITE K-9, INC.

Invoice Date Description Amount
116219* 05/02/2016 SPILL PROOF BOWL FOR E/Z RIDER $284.85
05/24/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable ELKO BLACKSMITH SHOP INC

Invoice Date Description Amount
INV-27189 05/05/2016 REAPIR FAN SHROUD SITE $103.00
INV-27213 05/09/2016 FLAT EXP METAL/SHEARING CHARGE $93.26
INV-27255 05/13/2016 WRF1504B - ODOR CONTROL PROJECT - SQ TUBE $64.00
05/24/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable ELKO CITY-CO CIVIC AUD

Invoice Date Description Amount
04302016 04/30/2016 ROOM TAX FOR APRIL 2016 - GENERAL $47,685.10
4302016 04/30/2016 ROOM TAX FOR APRIL 2016 - ADVERTISING $35,136.39
4/30/16 04/30/2016 ROOM TAX FOR APRIL 2016 - FACILITY FUND $40,155.88

user: Dawn Stout

Pages: 64 of 126

Tuesday, July 26, 2016



148522

148523

148524

148525

148526

148527

148528

148529

148530

148531

148532

148533

From Payment Date: 4/1/2016 - To Payment Date: 6/30/2016

City of Elko

Payment Register

05/24/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable ELKO COUNTY COMPTROLLER

Invoice Date Description Amount
04082016 04/08/2016 MUN! CT CONTRACT 4TH QTR CONTRACT $59,235.00
05/24/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable ELKO COUNTY FAIRBOARD

Invoice Date Description Amount
4/30/16 04/30/2016 ROOM TAX FOR APRIL 2016 $10,038.97
05/24/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable ELKO COUNTY RECREATION BD

Invoice Date Description Amount
4/30/16 04/30/2016 ROOM TAX FOR APRIL 2016 $12,548.71
05/24/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable ELKO COUNTY SHERIFF

Invoice Date Description Amount
APR 2016 SRO 04/26/2016 SRO APRIL 2016 $143.10
05/24/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable ELKO COUNTY TREASURER

Invoice Date Description Amount
04302016 04/30/2016 APRIL 2016 ADMINISTRATIVE ASSESSMENTS $116.00
05/24/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable ELKO DAILY FREE PRESS

Invoice Date Description Amount
26540 04/27/2016 NTC/JAMBOREE HRG 2016 $59.70
25997 03/31/2016 3/31/16 2X2 RECORDS TECHNICIAN $195.00
26408 04/16/2016 2X2 LANDFILL EQUIPMENT OPERATOR $100.00
26323 04/27/2016 2X2.5 PLANNING TECHNICIAN $410.00
25919 04/29/2016 2X2 POLICE OFFICER $677.00
26085 05/06/2016 DAY CAMP LEADER $353.00
26776 04/29/2016 STRT1604A - JENNINGS WAY NOTICE/GB ENGINEERING CONTRACTORS $46.32
05/24/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable ELKO GENERAL MERCHANDISE CO INC

Invoice Date Description Amount
143386 05/13/2016 UNLINPRONGHORN WORK BOOTS $199.98
05/24/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable ELKO INDIAN COLONY GYM

Invoice Date Description Amount
0084 05/12/2016 1/19-2/18/16 COURT USAGE MEN'S BASKETBALL LEAGUE 2016 $1,400.00
05/24/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable ELKO MOTOR COMPANY

Invoice Date Description Amount
42286 05/03/2016 COIL AIR $165.60
05/24/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable ELKO OVERHEAD DOOR

Invoice Date Description Amount
26520 05/09/2016 COIL CORD FOR 12' DOOR $40.00
05/24/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable ELKO SNOWBOWL FOUNDATION

Invoice Date Description Amount
4/30/16 04/30/2016 ROOM TAX FOR APRIL 2016 $2,509.74
05/24/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable ELKO TOOL AND FASTENER INC

Invoice Date Description Amount
99188 04/29/2016 OIL SAMPLE BOTTLES/HEX DIE/HTC SUPREME SYNTHETIC BLEND $397.76
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148535

148536

148537

148538

148539

148540

148541

148542

148543

148544

148545

City of Eiko

Payment Register

From Payment Date: 4/1/2016 - To Payment Date: 6/30/2016

05/24/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable ELKO TROPHY & ENGRAVING

invoice Date Description Amount
6124 05/11/2016 CUSTOM DESIGNED ITEM DIAMOND PLAQUE W/MOUNTED SOFTBALL $182.00
05/24/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable ELKO VETERINARY CLINIC

Invoice Date Description Amount
155165 05/10/2016 20962946 KATIE - MEDICAL EXAM $47.11
155207 05/11/2016 A31556541 FERAL CAT - RABIES TESTING/TISSUE COLLECTION $443.05
155271 05/12/2016 31568036 TERRIER/MEDICAL EXAM/XRAYS/PRESURGICAL PANEL $804.53
155694 05/19/2016 31568036 TERRIER MEDICAL EXAM/WOUND |IRRIGATION $41.77
05/24/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable EMERGENCY MEDICAL PRODUCTS INC

Invoice Date Description Amount
1819836 04/26/2016 CARDIAC SCIENCE ADULT DEFIBRILLATION ELECTRODES $94.40
05/24/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable EMERGENCY MEDICAL SYSTEMS PROGRAM
Invoice Date Description Amount
FY16 05451 5/16 05/11/2016 PERMIT RENEWAL FY 16 05451 $65.00
05/24/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable EMPLOYER LYNX INC

Invoice Date Description Amount
24426 05/03/2016 PRE-EMPLOY SCREENING FOR APRIL 2016 $108.00
05/24/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable ENTERPRISE LEASING

Invoice Date Description Amount
48R593 04/30/2016 4/28-30/16 CURTIS CALDER $81.59
4CWCJR 05/10/2016 5/9-10/16 TED SCHNOOR $157.66
05/24/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable EVOQUA WATER TECHNOLOGIES, LLC.

Invoice Date Description Amount
902609945 04/28/2016 TESTING OF CARBON $740.00
05/24/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable FASTENAL COMPANY

Invoice Date Description Amount
NVELK80408 05/04/2016 3X.040X3/8 T1 CW $12.54
05/24/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable FEDEX

Invoice Date Description Amount
5-415-63634 05/13/2016 TRK# 875843212806 & 898914915455 & 782856629981 $296.16
05/24/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable FIRE & POLICE SELECTION, INC.

Invoice Date Description Amount
17269 05/09/2016 BASE FEE FOR THE NATIONAL POLICE SELECT TEST $500.00
05/24/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable FLYERS ENERGY LLC

Invoice Date Description Amount
16-252286 05/06/2016 ULDS DYE DIESEL#2 $2,020.10
16-254439 05/12/2016 FLYERS HD 15W-40 $702.59
16-252285 05/06/2016 REG CONV GAS/DIESEL $1,294.13
16-256394 05/16/2016 ULSD DYE #2 DSL $2,444.32
05/24/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable FREEDOM MAILING SERVICES INC

Invoice Date Description Amount
28874 05/05/2016 BILL PROCESSING FOR APRIL BILLS $1,931.66
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148546

148547

148548

148549

148550

148551

148552

148553

148554

148555

City of Elko

Payment Register

From Payment Date: 4/1/2016 - To Payment Date: 6/30/2016

05/24/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable FRONTIER

Invoice Date Description Amount
5/10-6/9/16 05/10/2016 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $261.93
05102016 05/10/2016 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES 5/10-6-9/16 $2,441.70
05012016 05/01/2016 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $48.17
5012016 05/01/2016 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $99.90
05/24/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable FUN EXPRESS

Invoice Date Description Amount
677541173-01 05/04/2016 DIY CANVAS CAPE/SUPERHERO FOAM MASK/JEWELED CROWN CRAFT KIT $619.09
05/24/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable GE INFRASTRUCTURE SENSING, INC.

Invoice Date Description Amount
4444432 05/09/2016 REPLACEMENT SENSORS $2,292.91
4444431 05/09/2016 REPLACEMENT TRANSDUCERS $1,343.91
05/24/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable GEM STATE PAPER COMPANY

Invoice Date Description Amount
1037671-00 05/12/2016 BATH TISSUE/LOW DENSITY/HAND HELD AEROSOL $125.07
1036426-00 05/09/2016 MULTIFOLD TOWEL $19.93
1036481-00 05/09/2016 SPOON STRAW WRAP/SPOON MED/PAPER BAG/FOAM SQUAT CONT $92.59
1038010-00 05/13/2016 LAUNDRY DETERGENT/ROLL TOWEL/FOAM SOAP/CNTRPLL TWL $181.38
1035609-00 05/04/2016 CENTERPULL TOWEL $20.18
1022703-00 03/16/2016 CENTERPULL TOWEL $20.18
1036145-00 05/06/2016 BATH TISSUE $38.93
1036147-00 05/06/2016 NITRILE GLOVES $6.41
1038067-00 05/13/2016 CENTERPULL TOWEL/NITRILE GLOVES $45.86
05/24/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable GOICOECHEA & DIGRAZIALTD

Invoice Date Description Amount
34989 05/18/2016 LEGAL/PROFESSIONAL FEES MANAGER & MUNICIPAL COURT $14,468.31
05/24/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable GOT YA COVERED, LLC

Invoice Date Description Amount
3109 05/05/2016 SCREEN FEE/BLACKSTRING HOODIE $739.66
05/24/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable GOVERNMENT FINANCE OFFICE

Invoice Date Description Amount
142357 05/02/2016 STOUT MEMBERSHIP $190.00
05/24/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable GRAINGER

Invoice Date Description Amount
9108480559 05/11/2016 COIN CELL 2025 3V PK2 $14.37
9102299113 05/04/2016 SAFETY RELIEF VALVE $147.69
9100672469 05/03/2016 LED WALL PACK $104.44
05/24/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable H&E EQUIPMENT SERVICES, INC.

Invoice Date Description Amount
92673131 05/04/2016 CHRGR BAT $896.10
05/24/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable HAZEN RESEARCH, INC.

Invoice Date Description Amount
51279R 05/09/2016 LAB ANALYSIS OF AEROTOR TAN COATING $1,000.00
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148556

148557

148558

148559

148560

148561

148562

148563

148564

148565

148566

148567

City of Elko

Payment Register

From Payment Date: 4/1/2016 - To Payment Date: 6/30/2016

05/24/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable HEALTHSCOPE BENEFITS, INC.

Invoice Date Description Amount
HSB-034798 05/16/2016 MAY ADM FEES $626.25
05/24/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable HIGH DESERT ENGINEERING

Invoice Date Description Amount
13420 05/03/2016 1611 WATER RIGHTS $885.00
05/24/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable HOSEPOWER USA

Invoice Date Description Amount
74027804-00 04/29/2016 COUPLER/NIPPLE $19.80
74028003-00 05/11/2016 1000PS! SSB $30.77
05/24/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable HUMBOLDT VEGA LLC

Invoice Date Description Amount
34519 04/06/2016 CEMENT/SAND/GRAVEL $123.30
34502 04/05/2016 AIRPORT - CEMENT/SAND/GRAVEL $197.50
05/24/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable HUMBOLDT WILDLIFE, LLC

Invoice Date Description Amount
212 05/08/2016 PRESSURIZED EXHAUST RODENT CONTROL/GOPHER/AMINAL TRAPPING $450.00
05/24/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable | & E ELECTRIC

Invoice Date Description Amount
48724 04/28/2016 RAN CONDUIT FOR NEW DOSING VALVES/HOOK UP VALVES/PROGRAMMED $578.51
48396 04/19/2016 PROGRAMMING CHANGES FOR RAS GATE FLUSHING AND HYPO LOW $90.00
48784 05/04/2016  TESTED CONTROLLER AND INSPECTED RTDS $90.00
48794 05/05/2016 UNWIRED INTERNAL RECYCLE PUMP FOR REMOVAL $270.00
05/24/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable IDEXX DISTRIBUTION INC

Invoice Date Description Amount
3002029861 04/28/2016 SNAP PARVO TEST $125.90
05/24/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable INLAND SUPPLY CO

Invoice Date Description Amount
318324 05/06/2016 HANDSOAP/SEAT COVERS/SANITIZER/WAGON WHEEL TP/MULTIFOLD $287.79
05/24/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable INTERMOUNTAIN FARMERS

Invoice Date Description Amount
1006851900 05/03/2016 STERILAN Il $2,581.80
1006936322 05/16/2016 STERILAN I/KILLZALL $195.58
1006894056 05/09/2016 TURF TRAX DYE $61.75
1006935531 05/16/2016 KILLZALL SUPER AG/4-D AMINE $245.57
05/24/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable INTERSTATE BATTERY SYSTEM OF |

Invoice Date Description Amount
22229305 05/09/2016 31-LHD $299.85
05/24/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable INTERSTATE OIL COMPANY

Invoice Date Description Amount
0566945-IN 05/18/2016 MOB DTE 24 105466 $346.00
05/24/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable JFG SYSTEMS INC
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148568

148569

148570

148571

148572

148573

148574

148575

148576

148577

City of Elko

Payment Register

From Payment Date: 4/1/2016 - To Payment Date: 6/30/2016

Invoice Date Description Amount
13455 03/02/2016 HP516471-B21 SMART ARRAY ADVANCED PACK $316.00
13437 05/16/2016 TICKET#28425 - VOICEMAILS ARE JITTERY/CONFIGURED PROCESSOR $70.00
13435 05/16/2016  TICKET#28250 TECHNICAL PROJECT STATUS/PLANNING/DESIGN $70.00
13436 05/16/2016  TICKET#28394 SIP TRUNK/PORT REUSE ISSUE/RESTRICTED MEDIA CALL RA $70.00
13378 05/16/2016 TICKET#28604 MOVE AUTO ATTENDANTS AND VOICEMAIL TO EXCHANGE $560.00
13438 05/16/2016 TICKET#28428 SKYPE BUSINESS TO SKYPE PERSONAL TESTED SCENARIO $70.00
05/24/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable K & L CAR WASH, INC.

Invoice Date Description Amount
10842 05/03/2016 APRIL 2016 K&L CAR WASH & BUGGY BATH CHARGES $205.20
05/24/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable KIMBALL MIDWEST

invoice Date Description Amount
4889226 05/06/2016 STRAPS $31.33
4890408 05/06/2016 LUBRICANT/PAINT $151.98
4889013 05/06/2016 KIT $73.98
05/24/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable KONAKIS ENGINEERING LLC

Invoice Date Description Amount
16-033 05/04/2016 WRF1605A - REUSE EXTENSION FOR SPORTS COMPLEX $2,025.00
05/24/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable KWIK-SAW CONCRETE CUTTING INC

Invoice Date Description Amount
7852 05/04/2016 4" DIA ORES @ 10" DEEP IN CONCRETE PUMP PADS & ELEVATED SLAB $2,102.50
05/24/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable LES SCHWAB TIRE CENTER

Invoice Date Description Amount
95600960619 05/06/2016 11R22.5/16 GENERAL/COUNTERACT BALANCE BEADS $347.83
95600391130 05/09/2016 WHEEL SPIN BALANCE $71.00
95600388930 04/29/2016 11R-22.5/14 144/142L HIGHWAY/WHEEL BALANCE $516.57
05/24/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable LEXISNEXIS RISK DATA MANAGEMENT, INC.

Invoice Date Description Amount
1504424-20160430 04/30/2016 INVESTIGATIVE SERVICES FPR APRIL 2016 $62.50
05/24/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable LIBERTY TIRE RECYCLING LLC

Invoice Date Description Amount
905404 05/07/2016 MIXED LOAD -TON $2,670.78
05/24/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable LN CURTIS & SONS

Invoice Date Description Amount
3167123-00 04/25/2016 ADVANCE TURNOUT COATS/TURNOUT PANTS $16,440.00
05/24/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable LOMBARD CONRAD ARCHITECTS PA

Invoice Date Description Amount
0015481 05/09/2016 PD1501A POLICE DEPT $2,513.12
05/24/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable LOSTRA BROTHERS TOWING

Invoice Date Description Amount
57813 04/21/2016 4/21/16 TOWING SERVICES $96.00
57563 05/04/2016 5/4/16 TOWING SERVICES $150.00
57951 05/06/2016 5/6/16 TOWING SERVICES $150.00
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City of Elko

Payment Register

From Payment Date: 4/1/2016 - To Payment Date: 6/30/2016

148578  05/24/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable MANPOWER
Invoice Date Description Amount
17114388 05/05/2016 5/1/16 SHELBY KNOPP $639.94
17114387 05/05/2016 5/1/16 JENNIE LAGE $533.28
17114712 05/12/2016 5/8/16 SHELBY KNOPP $639.94
148579  05/24/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable MARTIN CREEK HOLDING COMPANY L
Invoice Date Description Amount
MAY 2016 05/31/2016 GOLF PROFESSIONAL $5,658.00
ASST PRO 5/18/16 05/18/2016 ASST GOLF PROFESSIONAL $1,875.00
CART 4/2016 05/18/2016 CART RENTALS FOR APRIL 2016 $1,769.00
148580  05/24/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable MGB+A THE GRASSLI GROUP
Invoice Date Description Amount
2016-074 04/30/2016 PARK1601 SPORTS COMPLEX PHASE | CDS $1,180.00
148581  05/24/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable MGM CONSTRUCTION, INC.
Invoice Date Description Amount
APP PAYMENT #12  05/10/2016 PD1501B - PAYMENT APPLICATION #12 - ELKO POLICE STATION $298,901.62
148582  05/24/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable MX TROPHIES
Invoice Date Description Amount
6216 05/11/2016 RUGBY PINS $520.00
148583  05/24/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable NAPA AUTO PARTS
Invoice Date Description Amount
045640 05/11/2016 ARMORALL WIPES/MAX REUCK BCKT ST CV $50.65
044976 05/09/2016 POWER DOOR LOCK RELA $14.47
046960 05/16/2016 FMALE CO/TAPE $10.50
043367 05/03/2016 BLOW MTR/GORILLA DUCT TAPE $44.46
045789 05/11/2016 RAGS $27.59
042396 04/28/2016 CREDIT FUEL FILTER INV#41986 ($11.15)
045429 05/10/2016 CHAMPION IRIDIUM/COIL ON PLUG BOOTS $40.70
044897 05/09/2016 SWAY BAR LINK $41.01
043233 05/02/2016 V-BELT $20.00
046062 05/12/2016 COIL ON PLUG BOOT/SPARK PLUG $104.48
044147 05/05/2016 REFRIGERANT $11.98
046037 05/12/2016 PEAK GLOBAL ANTI $14.59
046100 05/12/2016 VALVE FULL PORT BRAS $17.18
043442 05/03/2016 AAA INDUSTRIAL BATT $15.60
043251 05/02/2016 ATF PLUS $4.53
045235 05/10/2016 PARKING BRAKE CABLE $18.43
044611 05/06/2016 RELAY $11.40
044393 05/06/2016 NAPA CABIN AIR FILTER $17.54
044299 05/05/2016 AIR FILTERS $73.29
044118 05/05/2016 BAT BOLT $11.78
043250 05/02/2016 ATF PLUS 4 $4.53
044935 05/09/2016 SWITCH $28.00
044180 05/05/2016 IGNITION SWITCH $131.84
048735 05/23/2016 BATTERY $93.86
148584  05/24/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable NEVADA STATE TREASURER
Invoice Date Description Amount
04302016 04/30/2016 APRIL 2016 ADMINISTRATIVE ASSESSMENTS $3,682.00
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City of Elko

Payment Register

From Payment Date: 4/1/2016 - To Payment Date: 6/30/2016

148585  05/24/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable NEWFIELDS
Invoice Date Description Amount
4752084 05/12/2016 WRF SITE GRADING $1,773.75
4752085 05/06/2016 WRF1505 SOUTH RESERVOIR LINER REPAIR $593.00
148586  05/24/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable NNE CONSTRUCTION INC
Invoice Date Description Amount
2977 05/09/2016 RODDING & PULLING FIBER TO NEW POLICE DEPT $18,160.37
148587  05/24/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable NORCO
Invoice Date Description Amount
18481865 05/06/2016 CARBON DIOXIDE $144.36
18512960 05/11/2016 CHLORINE GAS/KEEP AREA CLEAR/EYE WASH STATION/HYDROSEP $121.42
18472182 05/05/2016  DAKURA BLACK FRAME SMOKE LENS/WHITE V-GARD FULL BRIM HAT/ $72.01
18481425 05/06/2016 WELDING HELMET BAG/HELMET $75.59
18472740 05/05/2016 SAFETY DATA SHEETS/DORADO DARK SMOKE LENS $7.70
18525243 05/13/2016 MEDICAL OXYGEN $37.33
18524329 05/13/2016 HYDRO AND INSP OF SCBA CYL $180.00
18509001 05/11/2016 JUMBO D MEDICAL OXYGEN $12.34
18558387 05/18/2016 MEDICAL OXYGEN $45.47
148588  05/24/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable NV ENERGY
Invoice Date Description Amount
MAR 31-MAY 2 05/14/2016 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $664.98
APR 11-MAY 11 05/14/2016 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES APR 11-MAY 11 $2,390.73
148589  05/24/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE STORES INC
Invoice Date Description Amount
2804-134501 05/18/2016 CREDIT BATTERY ($18.00)
2804-134480 05/18/2016 BATTERY $95.11
148590  05/24/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable OFS
Invoice Date Description Amount
582105-1 05/06/2016 TONER $104.99
582020-1 04/29/2016 CASH REG ROLL $65.36
582123-0 05/10/2016 ENVELOPES/XEROX PAPER $129.31
582093-0 05/06/2016 INDEX CARDS/BUSINESS CARDS $134.92
251252-0* 03/08/2016 VOSS MID BACK MESH CHAIR - FINAL PAYMENT $3,964.40
581253-0* 03/08/2016 FURNITURE FOR NRE DEPT - CONF TABLE/TABLE BASE/BOOKCASES $15,987.48
148591  05/24/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable PEPPER, JASON
Invoice Date Description Amount
6/1/16 ADVANCE 05/12/2016 6/1-4/16 SWAT TEAM LEGAL DEFENSE SUMMIT CHANDLER AZ $200.60
148592  05/24/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable PERFORMANCE AUDIO
Invoice Date Description Amount
P059576 04/28/2016 FROGGY VELOCITY/FOG FLUID $134.92
148593  05/24/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable PEZONELLA ASSOCIATES, INC.
Invoice Date Description Amount
516014 05/12/2016 PD1501D POLICE STATION SPECIAL INSPECTION $1,023.00

148594  05/24/2016
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148595

148596

148597

148598

148599

148600

148601

148602

148603

148604

148605

148606

City of Elko

Payment Register

From Payment Date: 4/1/2016 - To Payment Date: 6/30/2016

Invoice Date Description Amount
05122016 05/12/2016 22 OPENING 11X14 $132.00
05/24/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable PIONEER PRODUCTS INC

Invoice Date Description Amount
S(-86851 05/12/2016 TOTAL SOLUTIONS HAND SANITIZING TOWELS $325.61
05/24/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable PITNEY BOWES

Invoice Date Description Amount
3300366835 04/28/2016 FIRE DEPT LEASED EQUIPMENT $132.00
05/24/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable PITNEY BOWES INC

Invoice Date Description Amount
10000402790 04/30/2016 RED INK CARTRIDGE $87.54
05/24/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable POLLARDWATER.COM

Invoice Date Description Amount
0041889 04/26/2016 PURGEPRO SUB UTILITY PUMP $485.46
05/24/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable PRECISION SERVICE

Invoice Date Description Amount
30659 05/06/2016 DND KEY $12.00
30713 05/11/2016 FUEL PUMP $22.58
30679 05/09/2016 KW1 KEY $4.50
05/24/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable PRINT N COPY CENTER

Invoice Date Description Amount
62469 05/02/2016 BUSINESS CARDS FOR CHRISTINE KUHLMAN $83.64
60334 11/06/2015 WATER BACTERIOLOGY FORMS/PNCC 55821 WITH CHANGES $75.68
05/24/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable QUILL CORP

Invoice Date Description Amount
5422086 04/28/2016 END TAB FOLDERS LETTER $238.90
05/24/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable RENO DRAIN OIL SERVICE

Invoice Date Description Amount
181365 05/09/2016 PICK UP ANTIFREEZE -$262.50
05/24/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable RIVERTON ELKO

Invoice Date Description Amount
6056640/1 04/18/2016 ELECTRICAL SYSTEM CONCERN $90.00
6056959/1 04/29/2016 PROGRAM ALL SPARE KEYS $90.00
5045369 04/27/2016 N-PANEL $336.75
05/24/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable ROHN PRODUCTS, LLC.

Invoice Date Description Amount
39229 05/03/2016 ANCHOR BOLT STR ASSY - RADIO TOWER UPGRADE PHASE | $498.72
38753 04/13/2016 DESIGN DRAWINGS/FOUNDATION DESIGN $1,530.00
05/24/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable ROSS EQUIPMENT COMPANY INC

Invoice Date Description Amount
0004195 05/03/2016 BROOM GUT ELGIN $265.00
05/24/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable ROYAL PANE JANITORIAL
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148607

148608

148609

148610

148611

148612

148613

148614

148615

148616

148617

148618

City of Elko

Payment Register

From Payment Date: 4/1/2016 - To Payment Date: 6/30/2016

Invoice Date Description Amount
INVOICE #19 05/18/2016 MAY 2016 JANITORIAL IT DEPT $120.00
05/24/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable RUBY DOME INC

Invoice Date Description Amount
25218 04/18/2016 WRF1604B - PAY APPLICATION #3 REUSE PIPE REPLACEMENT RUBY VISTA $5,985.95
05/24/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable RUBY MOUNTAIN HVAC & REFRIGERA

Invoice Date Description Amount
13932 05/09/2016 RECLAIMED 96 UNITS $1,248.00
05/24/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable RUBY MTN NATURAL SPRING WATER

Invoice Date Description Amount
691281 05/09/2016 5 GALLON PURIFIED WATER $30.00
50695R 04/25/2016 RENTAL OF H/C DISPENSER $13.00
05/24/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable S & S WORLDWIDE INC

Invoice Date Description Amount
9057753 05/04/2016 WHITE KRAFT BAGS/PAPER CRAFTING VALUE PACK/ELMERS $227.38
9063047 05/07/2016  SOUND ACTIVATED MINI TRI BALL $183.99
05/24/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable SAFETY SUPPLY & SIGN CO INC

Invoice Date Description Amount
153532 04/19/2016 TRAFFIC MARKING PAINT $7,150.50
153615 04/25/2016 3/8 STEEL DRIVE RIVET $723.28
05/24/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable SCHONSTEDT INSTRUMENT COMPANY

Invoice Date Description Amount
00137176 04/27/2016 LOCATOR, MAGNETIC, METERED $1,485.52
05/24/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable SCHWANDT, JANET

Invoice Date Description Amount
391999 05/11/2016 REIMB/CERTIFICATION RENEWAL $80.00
05/24/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable SENSUS USA

Invoice Date Description Amount
ZA170011232 04/28/2016 FLXNTM2 SOFTWARE $1,893.15
05/24/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable SIERRA ENVIRONMENTAL MONITORIN

invoice Date Description Amount
144814 11/11/2015 TOTAL RECOVERABLE METALS/IOC PHASE Il AND V $470.00
147344 05/05/2016 GROSS ALPHA AND BETA RADIOLOGI $150.00
05/24/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable SIERRA NEVADA EXCAVATION

Invoice Date Description Amount
1011 05/02/2016 REPLACE WATER SERVICE AT 903 COMMERCIAL $2,500.00
05/24/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable SIGNALSCAPE, INC.

Invoice Date Description Amount
006933 05/09/2016 STARWITNESS INTERVIEWER PC BASED RECORDING SYSTEM/CLOSEUP $38,596.93
05/24/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable SILVER STATE BARRICADE & SIGN

Invoice Date Description Amount
85646 05/11/2016 GRACO 238339 $213.55
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City of Elko

Payment Register

From Payment Date: 4/1/2016 - To Payment Date: 6/30/2016

148619  05/24/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable SILVER STATE ROCK PRODUCT

Invoice Date Description Amount

65572 04/26/2016 3/4 OSCC WATER TREATMENT PLANT $241.25

65570 05/26/2016 3/4 OSCC WATER TREATMENT PLANT $250.28

65814 05/16/2016 5-16-16 3/4 DRAIN SELF HAUL $40.54
148620  05/24/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable SIMPLOT PARTNERS

Invoice Date Description Amount

216024024 05/10/2016 SUREGUARD HERBICIDE $180.00
148621  05/24/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable SITEONE LANDSCAPE SUPPLY, LLC

Invoice Date Description Amount

75518378 05/02/2016 ULTRA ROTOR STAINLESS RISER $747.70

75518039 05/02/2016 STA DECODER USE W/ACC CONTR $93.91
148622  05/24/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable SMITH, DAVID

Invoice Date Description Amount

05172016 05/17/2016 REIMB FOR WAGE GARNISHMENT ON PAYROLL CHECK 4/29/16 $176.17
148623  05/24/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable SMITH POWER PRODUCTS INC

Invoice Date Description Amount

2972257 04/29/2016 DELVAC SYNTHETIC ATF $183.55

2972256 04/29/2016 KIT FILTER $54.79
148624  05/24/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable SMITHWORKS FABRICATION, LLC

Invoice Date Description Amount

4226 05/17/2016 PLAQUE LAMINATE WOOD BOARD W/PAINTED BRASS GOLD PLATE $50.00
148625  05/24/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable SNYDER MECHANICAL

Invoice Date Description Amount

2015202A 04/11/2016 FIRE STATION #1 AC UNITS $23,181.00
148626  05/24/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable SOLARWINDS, INC.

Invoice Date Description Amount

IN275519 05/20/2016 SOLARWINDS WEB HELP DESK ADDITIONAL USER $517.00
148627  05/24/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable SRK CONSULTING ENG & SCIENTIST

Invoice Date Description Amount

108000.020-8 05/11/2016 WATR1604A - N5STH STREET ROW $1,805.63
148628  05/24/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable STATE OF NEVADA

Invoice Date Description Amount

04302016 04/30/2016 ROOM TAX FOR APRIL 2016 $7,547.92
148629  05/24/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable STATE OF NV DEPT OF PUBLIC SAFETY

Invoice Date Description Amount

39772 05/02/2016 FINGERPRINT SERVICES FOR APRIL 2016 $141.00
148630  05/24/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable STATEFIRE DC SPECIALTIES

Invoice Date Description Amount

MONO40154 04/01/2016 MONTHLY MONITORING OF SECURITY SYSTEM $210.00

148631  05/24/2016
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148632

148633

148634

148635

148636

148637

148638

148639

148640

148641

148642

City of Elko

Payment Register

From Payment Date: 4/1/2016 - To Payment Date: 6/30/2016

Invoice Date Description Amount
15708 05/06/2016 NOZZLE/LANCE/COUPLER/NIPPLE/HOTSY LABOR $233.91
05/24/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable STERLING CRANE, LLC.

Invoice Date Description Amount
95663 04/22/2016 80 TON HYDRAULIC GROVE $795.00
05/24/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable SUMMIT ENGINEERING CORP

Invoice Date Description Amount
37460 05/04/2016 PD1501A POLICE STATION $1,119.70
05/24/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable SUNRISE ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENTIF

Invoice Date Description Amount
62320 05/12/2016 RAG TIME/ZAPPERS/HEATERS $124.49
05/24/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable SWIRE COCA COLA

Invoice Date Description Amount
75U75208866 05/10/2016 CLASSIC/PIBB/MONSTER/DASANI $121.44
75U75208718 05/03/2016 SPRITE/CCB32 CUP $139.60
75U75208700 05/03/2016 MONSTER/PWD MELON/WHITE $996.00
75U75203511* 07/08/2015  CREDIT-DASANI ~ ~ N ($80.00)
75U75204899 09/11/2015 CREDIT ($24.65)
05/24/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable TERRYS PUMPIN & POTTIES INC

Invoice Date Description Amount
39546 05/05/2016 WATR1603B - WILLOW STREET PRESSURE PROJ PORTABLE TOILET $60.00
39549 05/05/2016 LANDFILL PORTABLE TOILET FOR APRIL 2016 $180.00
39545 05/05/2016 HOMELESS CAMP FOR APRIL 2016 $244.50
39548 05/05/2016 CITY PARKS APRIL 2016 $152.32
05/24/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable TETON SIGNS & GRAPHICS

Invoice Date Description Amount
4541 05/03/2016 WASTE WATER PLANT DOOR SIGNS UNIT 7115 $112.00
05/24/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable THATCHER COMPANY OF NEVADA INC

Invoice Date Description Amount
5019948 04/26/2016 T-CHLOR/SODIUM BICARBONATE-FEED GRADE/HYDROCHLORIC ACID $677.61
5020173 05/02/2016 T-CHLOR $4,451.50
05/24/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable THIBAULT, ADELINE

Invoice Date Description Amount
05112016 05/11/2016 REIMB/KOOLAID/WILTON SPRINKLES/SPRAY BOTTLES $36.38
05/24/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable TRANS UNION LLC

Invoice Date Description Amount
04607762 04/27/2016 INVESTIGATIVE SERVICES $70.00
05/24/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable TRI-TECH FORENSICS

Invoice Date Description Amount
131351 04/29/2016 MYSTAIRE 72" SECUREDRY SINGL.E CHAMBER/OPTIONAL UV LIGHT/HEPA $12,285.00
05/24/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable TRUCKEE MEADOWS COMMUNITY COLLEGE
Invoice Date Description Amount
280 04/26/2016 PAVEMENT MARKINGS & RETROREFLECTIVITY APRIL 7, 2016 $480.00
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148643

148644

148645

148646

148647

148648

148649

148650

148651

148652

148653

City of Elko

Payment Register

From Payment Date: 4/1/2016 - To Payment Date: 6/30/2016

05/24/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable TRUCKVAULT, INC.

Invoice Date Description Amount
159305 04/29/2016 EXPLORER STD 1 DWR $1,478.85
159308 04/29/2016 EXPEDITION STD 1 DWR $1,478.85
05/24/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable TYLER TECHNOLOQGIES, INC.

Invoice Date Description Amount
049717 04/30/2016 1 YEAR IBM SERVICE SUITE $1,723.91
05/24/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable ULINE

Invoice Date Description Amount
76793415 05/09/2016 ULINE AIR 3/16X12X175 P12 $81.90
05/24/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable UMSCHEID ENT INC

Invoice Date Description Amount
56836 05/02/2016 PORTER PRMSTR KNT CVR/ROLLER COVER $27.64
56843 05/02/2016 WHT ROLLER FRAME $7.84
56904 05/10/2016 ROLLER COVER/TRAY LINER $28.72
05/24/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable UNITED PARCEL SERVICE

Invoice Date Description Amount
F7348R206 05/14/2016 TRK#F0661244435 $24.50
05/24/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable UNUM LIFE INSURANCE CO OF AMER

Invoice Date Description Amount
5/10 02069320013 05/10/2016 JUNE PREMIUM $7,009.06
05/24/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable USA BLUEBOOK

Invoice Date Description Amount
935358 04/25/2016 GLI DIFFERENTIAL ORP SENSOR CABLE/CABLE EXTENSION $953.54
898769 03/15/2016 HYDRANT HOSE VALVE ASSEMBLY $118.27
898873 03/15/2016 GATE VALVE LOCK $409.32
947644 05/09/2016 SALT BRIDGES FOR PHD SENSORS $345.43
05/24/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable VERIZON WIRELESS

Invoice Date Description Amount
9765153328 05/10/2016 APR 11-+MAY 10 IT DEPT $80.60
9765195129 05/10/2016 APR 11-MAY 10 BUILDING DEPT $40.01
05/24/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable VIC'S DRYCLEANER

Invoice Date Description Amount
10826 05/03/2016 WASH & FOLD LARGE LOAD $32.00
10957 05/10/2016 WASH & FOLD MED LOAD $16.00
05/24/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable VISION SERVICE PLAN - NV

invoice Date Description Amount
04212016 04/21/2016 MAY PREMIUM - 300337700001 $2,712.28
05/24/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable VOGUE LAUNDRY

Invoice Date Description Amount
§2709784 04/29/2016 DUST MOP/WET MOP $6.25
2709881 05/06/2016 DUST MOP/WET MOP $6.75
$2687878 01/18/2016 EMBROIDERY $47.25
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148654

148655

148656

148657

148658

148659

148660

148661

City of Elko

Payment Register

From Payment Date: 4/1/2016 - To Payment Date: 6/30/2016

2709917 05/06/2016 MAT DK GRANITE $33.80
2709504 05/05/2016 MAT DK GRANITE $36.51
$§2709790 05/02/2016 NITRILE GLOVES $86.00
S§2712336 05/12/2016 MEDICAL $359.95
2711126 05/12/2016 MAT DK GRANITE $71.73
2711344 05/13/2016 DUST MOP/WET MOP $6.75
05/24/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable VWR INTERNATIONAL INC

Invoice Date Description Amount
8044762923 04/29/2016 BEAKER INDENTED $569.00
8044828358 05/05/2016 VQR PIPETTE SERO $89.55
8044828357 05/05/2016 PROPSORE AMPOULE LOG $40.17
8044819916 05/05/2016 DETERGENT POWDERED ALCOJET $158.80
8044799769 05/03/2016 VWR COVERGLASS $16.78
8044909796 05/13/2016 GENERATOR STABLE OZONE PEN-RAY SOG1 $577.60
05/24/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable WALMART COMMUNITY

Invoice Date Description Amount
TR#01990 05/09/2016 TACO SEASONING/FRITOS/BUNS/GROUND BEEF $56.08
TR#09562 05/04/2016 SWMS CH 28.5/FOLGERS/CHEWY CANDY/MIXED/SOAP PUMP/FABRIC $274.10
TR#01608 04/29/2016  CC COMP/DOG CHOW/CAT $667.87
TR#07764 04/13/2016 EQCCOmMP T $2.98
TR#08894 05/12/2016 ITUNES/CORN DOGS/BUDGET SAVER/ICBINC SPRAY $95.80
05/24/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable WALTHER, KAREN

Invoice Date Description Amount
5/11/16 PER DIEM 05/18/2016 5/11-14/16 HSUS ANIMAL CARE EXPO LAS VEGAS $952.49
05/24/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable WARD, JASON

Invoice Date Description Amount
5/4/16 PER DIEM 05/07/2016 5/4-5/16 MEMORIAL CEREMONY CARSON CITY $91.00
05/24/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable WEST COAST CODE CONSULTANTS

Invoice Date Description Amount
1-216-537-005 05/11/2016 PLAN REVIEW SERVICES $120.00
05/24/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable WESTERN ENVIRONMENTAL TESTING

Invoice Date Description Amount
68168 04/28/2016 FECAL COLIFORM $27.00
68167 04/28/2016 NITRATE NITROGEN/NITRITE NITROGEN/BIOCHEMICAL OXYGEN DEMAND $152.10
68254 04/29/2016 NITRATE NITROGEN/NITRITE NITROGEN/ORTHO PHOSPHORUS $92.70
68494 05/12/2016 ANIONS BY EPA/TOTAL DISSOLVED SOLIDS $432.00
68504 05/12/2016 NITRITE NITROGEN/NITRATE NITROGEN/AMMONIA DISTILLATION $133.20
05/24/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable WESTERN FOLKLIFE CENTER

Invoice Date Description Amount
04302016 04/30/2016 ROOM TAX FOR APRIL 2016 $5,019.48
05/24/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable WESTERN NEVADA SUPPLY CO

Invoice Date Description Amount
26614832 05/09/2016 BLK SQ HD PLUG IMPORT $22.35
26616511 05/11/2016 BLK STL NIP $13.01
26578447 04/29/2016 SENSUS FLEXNET 520M DUAL - MXU SWITCHOUT PROGRAM $2,686.50
26614661 05/11/2016 1527 GLENMOR - SNGL MTR PIT/INSUL PAD/LOCKING LID/ADPT/STFNR/IDE $592.72
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148662

148663

148664

148665

148666

user: Dawn Stout

City of Elko

Payment Register

From Payment Date: 4/1/2016 - To Payment Date: 6/30/2016

26618057 05/11/2016 METER TRUCK - SENSUS IPERL CABLE $94.23
26614971 05/11/2016 1451 OAKWOOD DR - SNGL LTR PIT/INSUL PAD/ADPT/STFNR/IDLER $538.66
26611335 05/11/2016 SMCL FCRC $409.38
26618902 05/11/2016 2319 OAKWOOD - MTR PIT EXT $37.67
26616788 05/11/2016 LANAE DR - SNGL MTR PIT/LOCKING LID W/READER/INSUL PAD/ADPT $600.48
26616280 05/11/2016 LAXALT DR - SNGL MTR PIT NL/MTR {DLER/INSUL PAD/LOCKING LID $592.72
26616287 05/10/2016 919 BENTI WAY - 1000 GAL TRPL WTR MTR/GSKT/SENSUS FLEXNET SINGLE $395.22
26617033 05/10/2016 MTR PIT EXT $100.90
26617515 05/10/2016 VLV BOX COMPLETE $162.90
26616495 05/10/2016 MTR PIT EXT $63.23
26604876 05/07/2016 HAMMER CORDLESS $668.89
26612385 05/06/2016 T2445 PUCCENELLI PKWY & 3817 BOULDER RPL WTR MTR/MTR $790.44
26613333 05/06/2016 951 BENTI WAY - TRPL WTR MTR/GSKT $395.22
26612779 05/06/2016 LOCKING LID $274.74
26608255 05/05/2016 MTR PIT/INSUL PAD/LOCKING LID/ADPT/CPLG $615.70
26612482 05/05/2016 LOCKING LID $91.58
26591291 05/05/2016 SMBL FCRC $734.49
26607647 05/03/2016 SENSUS IPERL CABLE - TRUCK STOCK $157.05
26610564 05/04/2016 PSI POLY $100.00
26610950 05/04/2016 PURPLE PRIMER/GLUE $29.06
26596480 04/28/2016 PVC CUTTER $0.05
26603770 04/28/2016 SJAC NEMESIS BLK/CLR/MIR GLASSES $12.34
26604025 04/28/2016 H/S KIT HOLE SAW $156.97
26604042 04/28/2016 PIPE PE/90 ELL/45 ELL/ADPT $71.92
26605697 04/29/2016 VLV BOX COMPLETE $148.47
26604042-1 04/29/2016 45 ELL $45.00
26613583 05/06/2016 PVC 80 T/80 BUSH $18.68
26611047 05/04/2016 LOCKING LID $91.58
26611809 05/05/2016 STFNR SS PE/CPL $53.60
26612010 05/05/2016 4 WAY SILL COCK KEY $15.34
26587075 04/14/2016 IPS PVC EXP CPLG SL/BUSH/40 T $46.32
26622098 05/13/2016 STRAW WATTLE 8X25 PHOTO NET RICE $71.52
26615355 05/10/2016 PRO1F20/MAX ADAPTER $12.71
26622036 05/13/2016 STRAW WATTLE 8X25 PHOTO NET RICE $23.84
05/24/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable WESTERN STATES PROPANE

Invoice Date Description Amount
A590573 05/10/2016 PROPANE GAS DISPENSER $19.98
A590657 05/12/2016 PROPANE GAS DISPENSER $2.22
05/24/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable WOVO IDENTITY SOLUTIONS, LLC.

invoice Date Description Amount
1131 05/06/2016 ELECTRONIC SUBMISSION FEES FOR 3-26-4/25/16 $152.00
05/24/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable XEROX CORP

Invoice Date Description Amount
084555464 05/04/2016 W5655 COPIER/4T APRIL 2016 $58.42
05/24/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable YOUNG ELECTRIC SIGN CO

Invoice Date Description Amount
PAY APP #2 05/17/2016 PAY APPLICATION #2 $25,953.72
05/24/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable ZOETIS

Invoice Date Description Amount
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City of Elko

Payment Register

From Payment Date: 4/1/2016 - To Payment Date: 6/30/2016

9001774573 05/02/2016 VANGUARD-B/DEFENSOR $309.00

90105504 04/28/2016 CREDIT/CONVENIA/STERILE WATER ($201.15)
148667  05/24/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable ENDERS, ERIC

Invoice Date Description Amount

00101461 05/18/2016 LANDFILL OVER CHARGE REFUND $156.78
148668  05/24/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable POLON, WILLIAM

Invoice Date Description Amount

32576 & 32567 05/12/2016 REFUND ADOPTION FEE $38.00
148669  05/24/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable REYES-BAILEY, FAWN

Invoice Date Description Amount

40797 05/09/2016 REFUND MOUNTAIN VIEW PAVILLION $100.00
148670  05/27/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable CITY OF ELKO POLICE ASSOCIATION

Invoice Date Description Amount

2016-00000591 05/27/2016 UD PD - Union Dues Police $640.00
148671  05/27/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable ELKO COUNTY SHERIFF

Invoice Date Description Amount

2016-00000592 05/27/2016 GARN AMT - Etko County District Attorney” $486.87
148672  05/27/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable IAFF LOCAL 2423

Invoice Date Description Amount

2016-00000594 05/27/2016 UD FIRE - Union Dues Fire $450.00
148673  05/27/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable KANSAS PAYMENT CENTER

Invoice Date Description Amount

2016-00000595 05/27/2016 CSKS - Child Support Kansas $660.38
148674  05/27/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable LEE ENGINE COMPANY

Invoice Date Description Amount

LeeEng 05272016 05/27/2016 Vol Fire Services 05/27/2016 $330.00
148675  05/27/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable NATIONAL LIFE GROUP

Invoice Date Description Amount

2016-00000596 05/27/2016 LSW Amt - LSW Deferred Comp Amt $1,925.00
148676  05/27/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable Nevada Prepaid Tuition Program

Invoice Date Description Amount

2016-00000597 05/27/2016 PPTN - NV Prepaid Tuition Program $89.50
148677  05/27/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable OPERATING ENGINEERS LOCAL UNION

Invoice Date Description Amount

2016-00000598 05/27/2016 UD BCC - Union Dues BCC $442.00
148678  05/27/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable PERFORMANCE ATHLETIC CLUB

Invoice Date Description Amount

2016-00000599 05/27/2016 PA - Performance Athletic $217.50
148679  05/27/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SY

Invoice Date Description Amount

2016-00000600 05/27/2016 PERS EL - PERS Elected Officials* $127,138.02
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City of Elko

Payment Register

From Payment Date: 4/1/2016 - To Payment Date: 6/30/2016

148680  05/27/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable UNITED WAY OF NO. NV AND SIERR

Invoice Date Description Amount

2016-00000601 05/27/2016 UW - United Way $55.00
148681  05/27/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable VANTAGEPOINT TRANSFER AGENTS-3

Invoice Date Description Amount

2016-00000603 05/27/2016 ICMA Amt - ICMA Deferred Comp Amt $500.00
148682  05/27/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable WESTERN INSURANCE SPECIALTIES

Invoice Date Description Amount

2016-00000606 05/27/2016 WIS - Western Insurance Specialties $637.96
148684  06/02/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable ANDERSON, AUBREE

Invoice Date Description Amount

5/19/16 PER DIEM 06/02/2016 5/19-20/16 POOL/PACT RISK MANAGEMENT TRAINING RENO NV $351.32
148685  06/02/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable CHECKETTS, JASON

Invoice Date Description Amount

5/21/16 PER DIEM 06/02/2016 5/21-27/16 ASCT ADVANCED CANINE TEAM CERTIFICATION BOZEMAN MT $110.46
148686  06/02/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable JOHNSON, DEMERY

Invoice Date Description Amount

6/9/16 ADVANCE 06/02/2016 6/9-12/16 USA SWIMMING POOL CONFERENCE MISSOULA MT $529.55
148687  06/02/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable MOORE, JONATHAN

Invoice Date Description Amount

5/18/16 PER DIEM 06/02/2016 5/18-19/16 BACKGROUND INVESTIGATION YERINGTON NV $68.00
148688  06/02/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable NIELSON, PETE

Invoice Date Description Amount

5/15/16 PER DIEM 06/02/2016 5/15-20/16 HOSTAGE NEGOTIATIONS TRAINING LAS VEGAS NV $325.00
148689  06/02/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable NV ENERGY

Invoice Date Description Amount

APR 21-MAY 20 05/25/2016 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES APR 21-MAY 20, 2016 $6,402.50
148690  06/08/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable BYINGTON, DIANN

Invoice Date Description Amount

06082016 06/08/2016 REIMB/GBC TUITION/BOOKS PRINCIPLES OF MACROECONOMICS $320.31
148691  06/08/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable NNE CONSTRUCTION INC

Invoice Date Description Amount

MTNC BOND REFUND 06/02/2016 GUN WORLD MTNC BOND $5,000.00
148692  06/08/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable NV ENERGY

Invoice Date Description Amount

MAY 2016 ST LIGH 05/27/2016 MAY 2016 STREET LIGHTS CITY OF ELKO $17,181.81

APR 27-MAY 26 06/01/2016 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES APRIL 27-MAY 26 2016 $5,753.53
148693  06/08/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable HAWTHORNE VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPT

Invoice Date Description Amount

06032016 06/08/2016 NSFA TRAINING CONFERENCE 2016 $393.00
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148694

148695

148696

148697

148698

148699

148700

148701

148702

148703

148704

148705

148706

148707

City of Elko

Payment Register

From Payment Date: 4/1/2016 - To Payment Date: 6/30/2016

06/10/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable CITY OF ELKO POLICE ASSOCIATION

Invoice Date Description Amount
2016-00000616 06/10/2016 UD PD - Union Dues Police $640.00
06/10/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable ELKO COUNTY SHERIFF

Invoice Date Description Amount
2016-00000617 06/10/2016 GARN AMT - Elko County District Attorney $246.33
06/10/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable IAFF LOCAL 2423

Invoice Date Description Amount
2016-00000619 06/10/2016 UD FIRE - Union Dues Fire $450.00
06/10/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable KANSAS PAYMENT CENTER

Invoice Date Description Amount
2016-00000620 06/10/2016 CSKS - Child Support Kansas $660.38
06/10/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable LEE ENGINE COMPANY

Invoice Date Description Amount
LeeEng 06102016 06/10/2016 Vol Fire Services 06/10/2016 $195.00
06/10/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable NATIONAL LIFE GROUP

Invoice Date Description Amount
2016-00000621 06/10/2016 LSW Amt - LSW Deferred Comp Amt $1,925.00
06/10/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable Nevada Prepaid Tuition Program

Invoice Date Description Amount
2016-00000622 06/10/2016 PPTN - NV Prepaid Tuition Program $89.50
06/10/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable OPERATING ENGINEERS LOCAL UNION

Invoice Date Description Amount
2016-00000623 06/10/2016 UD BCC - Union Dues BCC $442.00
06/10/2016 Accounts Payable PERFORMANCE ATHLETIC CLUB

Invoice Date Description Amount
2016-00000624 06/10/2016 PA - Performance Athletic $197.50
06/10/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SY

Invoice Date Description Amount
2016-00000625 06/10/2016 PERS EL - PERS Elected Officials* $138,924.23
06/10/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable UNITED WAY OF NO. NV AND SIERR

Invoice Date Description Amount
2016-00000626 06/10/2016 UW - United Way $55.00
06/10/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable VANTAGEPOINT TRANSFER AGENTS-3

Invoice Date Description Amount
2016-00000628 06/10/2016 ICMA Amt - ICMA Deferred Comp Amt $500.00
06/10/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable WESTERN INSURANCE SPECIALTIES

Invoice Date Description Amount
2016-00000631 06/10/2016 WIS - Western Insurance Specialties $624.35
06/10/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable ELKO COUNTY TREASURER

Invoice Date Description Amount
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148708

148709

148710

148711

148712

148713

148714

148715

148716

City of Elko

Payment Register

From Payment Date: 4/1/2016 - To Payment Date: 6/30/2016

MAY 2016 05/31/2016 ADMINISTRATIVE ASSESSMENTS FOR MAY 2016 $156.00
06/10/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable NEVADA STATE TREASURER

Invoice Date Description Amount
MAY 2016 05/31/2016 ADMINISTRATIVE ASSESSMENTS FOR MAY 2016 $5,303.00
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable 304-PRAXAIR DISTRIBUTION INC.

Invoice Date Description Amount
55256323 05/23/2016 ALUM FOOT GUARD W/RUBBER $96.16
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable ADVANCE AUTO PARTS

Invoice Date Description Amount
14720-92403 05/20/2016 DIESEL EXHAUST FLUID $55.16
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable ADVANCED MOTOR TECHNOLOGIES, INC

Invoice Date Description Amount
41259 05/31/2016 BEARINGS/SEAL KIT/GASKET/LOCKWASHER $500.60
41260 05/31/2016 BEARINGS/SEAL KIT/GASKET $496.88
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable AIRGAS INC

Invoice Date Description Amount
9051630799 05/20/2016 WIRE MIG 371T-11 FLUX CORED $72.49
9051667118 05/23/2016 WIRE TBLR E71T $12.81
9051667119 05/23/2016 SLV CAP UCL SS HVYDTY $364.00
9051432179 05/16/2016 GRNDR SM ANG 4.5 11A PDL W/LCK ON $132.00
9051432180 05/16/2016 WHL CUT OFF $14.10
9051391076 05/13/2016 GLV DSPBL EXAM $198.11
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable ALPHA ANALYTICAL INC

Invoice Date Description Amount
15654 05/31/2016 LANDFILL - TOX/SODIUM/SULFATE/CHLORIDE $1,925.00
06/14/2016 Accounts Payable ALTERNATIVE MAINTENANCE SOLUTIONS, LLC.
Invoice Date Description Amount
16087 05/26/2016 VALLEY GUTTER REPLACEMENT 4TH & ASH ST. $4,881.93
16093 05/26/2016 VALLEY GUTTER 4TH AND FIR ST $3,985.84
16094 05/26/2016 LAND1601B - CONCRETE PAD REPLACEMENT LANDFILL $3,710.00
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable AMERICAN RED CROSS

Invoice Date Description Amount
10453714 05/25/2016 LIFEGUARDING - 12 STUDENTS - MAY 10TH & MAY 14TH $420.00
10455979 06/02/2016 LIFEGUARDING 2 STUDENTS $54.00
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable AMERICAN STAFFING INC

Invoice Date Description Amount
48770 06/09/2016 5/30-6/5/16 JOANN KYRISS $422.40
48317 05/26/2016 5/19-5/22/16 BRONSON DOOLEY $986.04
48562 06/02/2016 5/23-5/29/16 BRONSON DOOLEY $968.22
48771 06/09/2016 5/30-6/5/16 WARD ANDERSON $1,657.92
48314 05/26/2016 5/16-5/22/16 CHRISTOPHER LOCKIE/SHAYNE RIBBLE $1,589.28
48187 05/19/2016 5/9-15/16 CHRISTOPHER LOCKIE/SHAYNE RIBBLE $1,700.16
48559 06/02/2016 5/23-29/16 CHRISTOPHER LOCKIE/SHAYNE RIBBLE $1,714.02
48557 06/02/2016 5/23-29/16 JOANN KYRISS $488.40
48558 06/02/2016 5/23-29/16 WARD ANDERSON/DENNIS PRICE Il $1,465.86
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148717

148718

148719

148720

148721

148722

148723

148724

148725

148726

148727

City of Elko

Payment Register

From Payment Date: 4/1/2016 - To Payment Date: 6/30/2016

47360 04/14/2016 4/4-10/16 DENNIS PRICE lI/'TIMOTHY TREIS $1,596.00
48190 05/19/2016 5/2-8/16 BRONSON DOOLEY $1,675.08
48313 05/26/2016 5/16-22/16 WARD ANDERSON, DENNIS PRICE IlI, TIMOTHY TREIS $1,375.44
48312 05/26/2016 5/16-55/16 JOANN KYRISS $316.80
06/14/2016 Accounts Payable AMERICAN SWIMMING COACHES ASSOCIATION
Invoice Date Description Amount
129058 05/19/2016 7 LANE LINES/1 LANE LINE REEL $3,500.00
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable ANIMAL DISEASE & FOOD SAFETY LAB

Invoice Date Description Amount
2756 5/9/16 05/09/2016 K. BALES/K. SCHNEIDER/L. STEVENS RABIES IFA $75.00
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable ANTHONY CONSTRUCTION, LLC

Invoice Date Description Amount
AC5192016 05/19/2016 CONCRETE PATCH WORK - GRISWOLD/COTTONWOOD/7TH ST/2ND $3,107.00
AC5182016 05/19/2016 REMOVE & REPLACE CITY SIDEWALK TRICON METALS $2,484.00
AC5172016 05/19/2016 2050 ELLIS WAY CONCRETE PROJECT $2,880.00
AC5302016 05/30/2016 FIRE DEPT DRIVEWAY $21,996.00
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable AQUA ENGINEERING INC

invoice Date Description Amount
14218 05/26/2016 WRF1504A ODOR CONTROL PROJECT $4,316.99
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable AQUATIC COMMERCIAL INDUSTRIES

Invoice Date Description Amount
11619 05/23/2016 ORP SENSORS $570.75
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable AQUATIC MENTOR, INC.

Invoice Date Description Amount
12606 05/26/2016 40" EXOTUBE WITH 6' TOWLINE ADJUSTABLE BUCKLE SHOULDER $361.10
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable ARC HEALTH AND WELLNESS LLC

Invoice Date Description Amount
94395 05/26/2016 C. WYLLIE PHYSICAL $537.37
94322 05/25/2016 S. SPRING PHYSICAL $504.39
94321 05/25/2016 T.TROUTEN PHYSICAL $504.39
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable AT&T MOBILITY

Invoice Date Description Amount
06042016 06/04/2016 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES 287242652186X06042016 $1,304.08
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable AUTOZONE

Invoice Date Description Amount
4076485655 05/17/2016 LED ELECTRONIC FL $19.09
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable BAIR DISTRIBUTING INC

Invoice Date Description Amount
196891 06/09/2016 NESTLE TOLLHOUSE SANDWICH/WONKA ORANGE PUSHUPS/TWIX $634.86
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable BALLINGHAM GOLF, INC.

Invoice Date Description Amount
18445 05/28/2016 207 UNIPAR SAND $2,025.71
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148728

148729

148730

148731

148732

148733

148734

148735

148736

148737

City of Elko

Payment Register

From Payment Date: 4/1/2016 - To Payment Date: 6/30/2016

06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable BLUE GROUND NORTHWEST LLC

Invoice Date Description Amount
3802 05/20/2016 TOTAL VEGETATION CONTROL $3,120.75
3801 05/20/2016 TOTAL VEGETATION CONTROL $1,695.75
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable BONANZA PRODUCE CO

Invoice Date Description Amount
02851251 05/31/2016 DICED ONIONS $8.45
02846042 05/17/2016 KETSUP INDIVIDUAL SERVING $22.05
02847769 05/20/2016 CHIP DORITA $38.20
02849331 05/26/2016 ELKO DISC CODE CASE $198.00
02849635 05/26/2016 SHREDDED CHEESE $74.85
02852522 06/03/2016 CHIP DORITA/HOT DOGS/YELLOW TORTILLA CHIP/CHILI CON $453.16
02854046 06/08/2016  PRETZEL KING $105.70
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable BOSS TANKS

Invoice Date Description Amount
27484 05/20/2016 WEEDMASTER 2.5 GAL $1,316.50
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable BRINKMEIER, BRITTANI

Invoice Date Description Amount
REF/UMP055281 06/01/2016 CONCESSIONS $190.00
REF/UMP055282 06/06/2016 CONCESSIONS $250.00
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable BSN SPORTS, INC.

Invoice Date Description Amount
97884544 05/04/2016 REPAIR KIT FOR WIND WEIGHTED TARPS $55.00
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable BUREAU OF SAFE DRINKING WATER

Invoice Date Description Amount
EL-0272-12C 2016 05/16/2016 SERVICE CONNECTINS 8000 - WATER SYSTEM PERMIT EL-0272-12C $5,500.00
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable BURKE, WILLIAMS, & SORENSEN, LLP

Invoice Date Description Amount
200821 05/12/2016 RUNWAY FAILURE ISSUES $11,255.64
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable BYINGTON, DIANN

Invoice Date Description Amount
05202016 05/20/2016 REIMB GBC TUITION AND BOOKS $336.37
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable C & B OPERATIONS LLC

Invoice Date Description Amount
2049474 05/11/2016 SHAFT KEY/NUT/SYNCHRONOU/MOTOR/CAP SCREW $605.16
2054452 05/16/2016 NUT $1.10
2070173 05/31/2016 BEARING CO/BEARING CO/HOUSING/SEAL $124.25
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable C AL RANCH STORES

Invoice Date Description Amount
8039/12 05/27/2016 RATCHER TIE DOWN/BUNGEE $43.97
8038/12 05/27/2016 PUMP 12V 2.21 GPM DEMAND $69.99
7977112 05/18/2016 LOYALL PROFESSIONAL FORMULA $38.99
8051/12 06/01/2016 MNS HATS SAFARI $39.98
8028/12 05/26/2016 PP DURA 8PK AA ALK BATTERY $7.99
8017/12 05/25/2016 STIHL POLYCUT FLAIL HEAD/POLYCUT BLADES $28.98

user: Dawn Stout

Pages: 84 of 126

Tuesday, July 26, 2016



148738

148739

148740

148741

148742

148743

148744

148745

148746

City of Elko

Payment Register

From Payment Date: 4/1/2016 - To Payment Date: 6/30/2016

8019/12 05/25/2016 REVENGE FLY CATCHERS/RATCHET TIE DOWNS $13.97
7991/12 05/20/2016 BALL RECVR MNT/PIN & CLIO ZINC PLATED $189.96
8014/12 05/24/2016 MN KNCKL PRTCT SYNTH HI DEX/GLOVES/MEN 10 PK $140.96
8008/12 05/24/2016 50' 1/4" SOKER/RISER ADAPTER/BARBED TEE/COUPLING/PLUG $68.78
8011/12 05/24/2016 50" 1/4" SOKER $7.99
7970/12 05/18/2016 CAP 2" SLIP SCH 40 $2.18
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable CALIFORNIA CONTRACTORS SUPPLIE

Invoice Date Description Amount
TT29314 05/26/2016 SORBENT PADS UNIVERSAL $159.98
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable CANYON NURSERY

Invoice Date Description Amount
AIRPORT 05/23/2016 ELKO REGIONAL AIRPORT $2,074.50
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable CARTER ENGINEERING, LLC

Invoice Date Description Amount
276 06/06/2016 STRT1603A - CEDAR STREET PROJECT $20,986.50
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable CASHMAN EQUIPMENT COMPANY

Invoice Date Description Amount
INWO0938305 06/07/2016 REPAIR AIR CONDITIONER $523.80
INPS2450704 06/06/2016 BIT $60.45
INWO0938493 06/08/2016 REPLACE A/C RECEIVER/DRYER $387.70
C6277801 05/26/2016 QUARTERLY PM MAINTENANCE IT BLDG & CITY HALL $1,580.00
14447701 05/23/2016 RENTAL SKIP LOADER $1,919.00
C6277601 05/26/2016 ANNUAL LOAD BANK TEST FOR GENETATOR $708.00
€6277501 05/26/2016 QUARTERLY PM MAINTENANCE FOR GENERATOR $1,696.00
INPS2446935 05/26/2016 HOSE $44.40
INPS2444656 05/20/2016 FILTERS/HOSE/BOLT/CUSHION/CLEANER $1,268.06
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable CCS

Invoice Date Description Amount
E065928 05/10/2016 EPOXY SET/STRONG BOND $355.70
E065906 05/06/2016 DIAMOND BLADE $240.00
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable CED-SALT LAKE CITY

Invoice Date Description Amount
1971-490045 06/06/2016 6A/4AH BATTERY $39.24
1971-490034 06/03/2016 6A/4H BATTERY $65.40
1971-490001 06/01/2016 6A/4H BATTERY $13.08
1971-489636 05/11/2016 CODING TAPE $12.96
1971-489666 05/12/2016 EMT $5.20
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable CHEVRON & TEXACO BUSINESS CARD

invoice Date Description Amount
47634442 06/05/2016 CITY OF ELKO FUEL CHARGES $23.72
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable CITY HALL PETTY CASH

Invoice Date Description Amount
06142016 06/14/2016 LEINS/RECORDING FEES/POSTAGE $250.00
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable CODALE ELECTRIC SUPPLY

Invoice Date Description Amount
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148747

148748

148749

148750

148751

148752

148753

148754

148755

City of Elko

Payment Register

From Payment Date: 4/1/2016 - To Payment Date: 6/30/2016

$5695786.001 05/27/2016 WEATHER RESISTANT CABLE TIES $120.52
$5683888.001 05/13/2016 HUBBELL GFCI SELF TEST DUPLEX RECEPTACLE $14.37
$5692699.001 05/25/2016 4LAMP ELECTRONIC BALLAST $15.54
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable CURTIS DICE AUTH. DIST. FOR MATCO TOOLS
Invoice Date Description Amount
66851 05/23/2016 DT4ADIGITAL T $139.60
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable DELONG, TROY

Invoice Date Description Amount
05262016 05/26/2016 REIMB/ANNUAL PHYSICAL $504.39
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable DISH NETWORK, LLC

Invoice Date Description Amount
1784 6/5/16 06/05/2016 CITY OF ELKO AIRPORT 6/20-7/19/16 $43.99
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable EJ USA, INC.

Invoice Date Description Amount
110160023898 05/16/2016 STEEL CLOSEMESH GRATE $848.00
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable ELKO BLACKSMITH SHOP INC

Invoice Date Description Amount
INV-27396 05/27/2016 WRF1504-00D0OR CONTROL PROJECT MACHINE VIC GROVE IN PIPE $145.00
INV-27319 05/20/2016 WRF1504 - ODOR CONTROL PROJECT - 120SQ TUBE $99.79
INV-27284 05/17/2016 WRF1504 ODOR CONTROL PROJECT 120 SQ TUBE $73.40
INV-27365 05/24/2016 LADDER DISASSEMBLY/REASSEMBLY TO CUSTOMER SPECS $4,245.21
INV-27350 05/24/2016 SEAL KIT $29.95
INV-27435 06/02/2016 CUT VICTAULIC GROOVES IN PIPE $108.00
INV-27369 05/25/2016 REPAIR BRACKET SITE WORK $103.00
INV-27351 05/24/2016 BEND CHARGE $154.44
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable ELKO COUNTY COMPTROLLER

Invoice Date Description Amount
06062016 06/06/2016 PUBLIC DEFENDER FEES 4 QTRS $3,975.00
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable ELKO DAILY FREE PRESS

Invoice Date Description Amount
247026 05/18/2016 FINAL BUDGET NOTICE $45.06
7357 SMALL REC 05/18/2016 7357 SMALL RECEIPT FORMS $263.36
27206 05/18/2016 NTC/ORDINANCE NO. 804 $74.04
27068 05/12/2016 NOTICE/THE CAPPS GROUP $63.96
27216 05/18/2016 NTC/AMENDMENT NO. 2-16 $66.48
27189 05/14/2016 INVITE/MICRO SLURRY PROJECT 2016 $149.64
26778 04/29/2016 STRT1605C- FLAGVIEW SIDEWALK PROJECT INVITATION TO BID $133.26
27763 06/03/2016 NOTICE OF PUBLIC HEARING ELKO $260.52
27602 05/31/2016 NOTICE/PRELIMINARY PLAT NO. 4-16 $66.48
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable ELKO GENERAL MERCHANDISE CO INC

Invoice Date Description Amount
143530 05/27/2016 UNLINPRONGHORN EE $199.98
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable ELKO MUNICIPAL LANDFILL

Invoice Date Description Amount
2016-00021147 05/31/2016 LANDFILL MAY 2016 $31.00
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148756

148757

148758

148759

148760

148761

148762

148763

148764

148765

City of Elko

Payment Register

From Payment Date: 4/1/2016 - To Payment Date: 6/30/2016

2016-00021148 05/31/2016 LANDFILL MAY 2016 $30.00
2016-00021149 05/31/2016 LANDFILL MAY 2016 $20.06
2016-00021150 05/31/20186 LANDFILL MAY 2016 $184.43
2016-00021151 05/31/2016 LANDFILL MAY 2016 $909.19
2016-00021152 05/31/2016 LANDFILL MAY 2016 $2,462.84
2016-00021153 05/31/2016 LANDFILL MAY 2016 $69.50
2016-00021157 05/31/2016 LANDFILL MAY 2016 $36.00
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable ELKO MUNICIPAL WATER

Invoice Date Description Amount
2016-00040081 05/31/2016 WATER TESTING MAY 2016 $810.00
46504089001 6/16 06/01/2016 46504089-001 ELKO ANIMAL SHELTER METERED WATER $28.35
5655120001 6/16 06/01/2016 5655120-001 CONSTRUCTION WATER ELKO LANDFILL $573.60
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable ELKO SANITATION

Invoice Date Description Amount
23228342 06/01/2016 ELKO AIRPORT ASPEN WAY $201.78
23232446 06/01/2016 ELKO AIRPORT TSA BUILDING $24.45
23232656 06/01/2016 RUBY VIEW GOLF COURSE $307.57
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable ELKO TOOL AND FASTENER INC

Invoice Date Description Amount
99667 05/31/2016 ZINV FINISHED HEX NUT/WASHER/BOLT $8.22
99668 05/31/2016 SS ALL THREAD ROD/CUTOFF WHEEL GRINDER $104.58
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable ELKO TROPHY & ENGRAVING

Invoice Date Description Amount
6142 05/19/2016 BASKETBALL HOLDER ON LARGE BASE W/PLATE & LOGO $217.23
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable ELKO VETERINARY CLINIC

Invoice Date Description Amount
155908 05/23/2016 31650365 FRONTLINE PLUS K9 45-88 LBS $54.17
156409 06/01/2016 SHAMPOO MICONAHEX $28.61
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable EMERGENCY MEDICAL PRODUCTS INC

Invoice Date Description Amount
1826931 05/25/2016 INSTA-KOOL COLD COMPRESS/GLOVES $73.43
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable ENDLESS EMBROIDERY & SCREEN PRINT

Invoice Date Description Amount
10375 04/21/2016 SHORT SLEEVE SHIRTS/TROUSERS $291.00
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable ENTERPRISE LEASING

Invoice Date Description Amount
47THHWG 05/05/2016 JUSTIN ALANIS 4/24-30/16 $224.02
4D5PLZ 05/16/2016 KAREN WALTHER 5/10-16/16 $229.54
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable ERICH VON MATTERN MD

Invoice Date Description Amount
CIT00000 6/2016 06/02/2016 ANDREW PAPPAS PHYSICAL $224.00
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable EVERYTHING ELKO. LLC

Invoice Date Description Amount
5258 05/20/2016 JUNE 2016 EVERYTHING ELKO MAGAZINE $150.40
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148767

148768

148769

148770

148771

148772

148773

148774

148775

148776

City of Elko

Payment Register

From Payment Date: 4/1/2016 - To Payment Date: 6/30/2016

06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable FAIRFIELD, JOEL

Invoice Date Description Amount
06092016 06/09/2016 REIMB/GBC TUITION AND BOOKS $1,092.50
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable FAST GLASS

Invoice Date Description Amount
IEL041735 05/16/2016 WINDSHIELD $170.00
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable FASTENAL COMPANY

Invoice Date Description Amount
NVELK80721 05/19/2016 EZ ANCHOR LITE $19.40
NVELK80700 05/18/2016 RR NYLON WALLDRILLERS $14.08
NVELK80691 05/18/2016 HCS YZB/NYLOCK/USS FWZ $33.82
NVELK80803 05/24/2016 WRF 1504B ODOR CONTROL PROJECT T ROD Z $12.42
NVELK80780 05/23/2016 NYLON TUBE BRUSH/SCRTCH BRUSH $29.83
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable FERGUSON, MARANDA

Invoice Date Description Amount
REF/UMP055280 05/25/2016 SKATE NIGHT $62.50
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable FERGUSON ENTERPRISES INC #3210

Invoice Date Description Amount
4732415 05/19/2016 HOSE KIT/INSTALL KIT/CABLE SOCKET/PUMP $2,782.73
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable FIELDER SEWER & DRAIN

Invoice Date Description Amount
7728 05/18/2016 1040 SILVER ST - LOW WATER PRESSURE IN HOUSE $100.00
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable FIFTH GEAR POWERSPORTS

Invoice Date Description Amount
91924 05/25/2016 FULL SERVICE SPORTSMAN POLARIS/REPLACE RF OUTER CV INNER U $575.95
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable FLYERS ENERGY LLC

Invoice Date Description Amount
16-260201 05/23/2016 ULSD DSL $2,171.61
16-265325 06/01/2016 ULSD DYED DIESEL $1,728.07
16-255290 05/12/2016 MID CONV/DSL $11,337.50
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable FRANKLIN BUILDING SUPPLY

invoice Date Description Amount
190322 05/03/2016 CLC DURABLE FOAM KNEE PADS $12.99
209911 05/20/2016 TOP RAIL $14.95
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable FREEDOM MAILING SERVICES INC

Invoice Date Description Amount
29073 06/03/2016 BILL PROCESSING FOR MAY BILLING $1,928.90
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable FRONTIER

Invoice Date Description Amount
06012016 06/01/2016 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $48.17
612016 06/01/2016 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $50.45
5/22-6/21/16 05/22/2016 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $964.60
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City of Elko

Payment Register

From Payment Date: 4/1/2016 - To Payment Date: 6/30/2016

148777  06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable G & G CHEMICAL CORP
Invoice Date Description Amount
5787 05/16/2016 HOT LINE $2,412.00
148778  06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable G&G HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING
Invoice Date Description Amount
4595 05/23/2016 REPLACE AIR FILTERS $287.00
4594 05/23/2016 REPLACE AIR FILTERS $90.00
148779  06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable GALLAGHER FORD LINCOLN MERCURY
Invoice Date Description Amount
199018 06/03/2016 DRIVER DOOR AJAR/LATCH $309.74
77119 05/24/2016 2 R2 INSE $20.08
77144 05/24/2016 SCREW $8.30
77072 05/20/2016 PLAT/ROLL/SCRE/BOLT $67.95
148780  06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable GCR TIRE CENTERS
Invoice Date Description Amount
707-23602 05/20/2016 GDY 135001258 P225-60R18 $615.24
707-23599 05/20/2016 FS LT245/75R17/10 TRANSFORCE $251.32
707-23601 05/20/2016 FS 315/80R22.5/20 STEER $972.44
707-23600 05/20/2016 CA ST205/75R15/8 RAD DURA TRAIL RH $280.40
707-23508 05/13/2016 FS LT225/75R16/10 TRANSFORCE AT BL $692.04
148781  06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable GEM STATE PAPER COMPANY
Invoice Date Description Amount
1040904-00 05/25/2016 JUMBO ROLL TISSUE $47.26
1040697-00 05/26/2016 LOW DENSITY/CLOROX/ENVY FOAMING BATHROOM CLEANER/GLASS $401.86
1041425-00 05/26/2016  BATH TISSUE $38.93
1039455-00 05/19/2016 LOW DENSITY/CAN OPENER $48.25
1039509-00 05/19/2016 BATH TISSUE/LOW DENSITY/AJAX CLEANER/HAND HELD AEROSOL/GLOVES $96.32
1040206-00 05/23/2016 CENTERPULL TOWEL $146.90
1040263-00 05/23/2016 CREDIT CENTERPULL TOWEL ($146.90)
1040265-00 05/23/2016 CENTERPULL TOWEL $32.38
1039497-00 05/19/2016 SPRAY BOTTLE/TRIGGER SPRAY/FOAMY DISINF/LIME MINERAL REMOVER $19.89
1039776-00 05/20/2016 LAUNDRY DETERGENT $68.22
1037978-00 05/13/2016 NITRILE GLOVES/ENMOTION TOWEL/MULTIFOLD TOWEL $84.09
1043065-00 06/02/2016 NITRILE EXAM GLOVES/BATH TISSUE/LOW DENSITY/AJAX CLEANER/BOWL $98.69
1041652-00 05/27/2016 LOW DENSITY/VANDALISM MARK REMOVER $42.91
1040928-00 05/25/2016 SOFPULL TWL CENTERPULL/LOW DENSITY/FOAM SOAP $79.21
1040589-00 05/24/2016 AERSOL STARTER KIT/REFILL APPLE/CUCUMBER/MANGO $63.35
1040559-00 05/24/2016 US CENTERPULL TOWEL $20.18
148782  06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable GENERAL SALES APPLIANCE
Invoice Date Description Amount
42867 05/16/2016 SERVICE CALL FOR WASHER $164.27
148783  06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable GEO-LOGIC ASSOCIATES, INC.
Invoice Date Description Amount
167161 05/17/2016 GENERAL ENGINEERING SERVICES FOR ELKO LANDFILL $178.00
148784  06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable GHX INDUSTRIAL LLC
Invoice Date Description Amount
13711908 04/19/2016 CRIMP FITTING/CPLD $197.05

user: Dawn Stout

Pages: 89 of 126 Tuesday, July 26, 2016



City of Elko

Payment Register

From Payment Date: 4/1/2016 - To Payment Date: 6/30/2016

13750459 05/31/2016 V-BELT $11.48
10969048 05/26/2016 HOSE KIT $40.58
148785  06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable GLOBALSTAR USA
Invoice Date Description Amount
7346697 05/16/2016 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $42.66
148786  06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable GOT YA COVERED, LLC
Invoice Date Description Amount
3112 05/10/2016 LARRY JAMES TOURNEY SHIRTS $438.94
148787  06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable GREAT BASIN ENGINEERING CONTRA
Invoice Date Description Amount
GB15007-RE 05/26/2016 STRT1604A - JENNINGS WAY SIDEWALK RETENTION $11,829.57
GB16002-01 05/24/2016 STRT1603A - CEDAR STREET RECONSTRUCTION $126,540.66
148788 06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable HERTZ CORPORATION
Invoice Date Description Amount
596629666 05/18/2016 5/15-18/2016 MARK GIBBS RENTAL $189.65
148789  06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable HIGH MARK CONSTRUCTION LLC
Invoice Date Description Amount
5587 05/31/2016 WRF SHOP GRADING $8,597.00
5584 05/26/2016 WATR1501B EXIT 298 RO W FOR A WATER LINE AND TANK $468,884.47
148790  06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES
Invoice Date Description Amount
9595190 04/29/2016 CHARMIN $18.97
5113071 05/03/2016 COURSE SOLAR SALT $14.19
8564525 05/10/2016 WALL VENT $2.37
2163762 05/06/2016 TROWEL/SCOOP/CULTIVATOR $26.91
3113278 05/05/2016 SS CLAMP $3.81
2113404 05/06/2016 SOLAR LIGHT $14.97
2113438 05/06/2016 EXT MNT TAPE $4.97
9015427 05/09/2016 FUSE/SCRUBBER/TRANSPLANTER $28.87
8015522 05/10/2016 ENERGIZER BATTERY $11.98
8113814 05/10/2016 GALLON TOTES $103.82
6921249 05/12/2016 SET YOUR OWN 4 DIAL COMBINATION $1,382.50
7015671 05/11/2016 THREADED ROD/HEX NUT $13.29
7023679 05/11/2016 GALLON TOTES/KEY TAGS/MASTER KEY $66.89
7023700 05/11/2016 MAXCOOL PUMP $37.35
5580140 05/13/2016 ADJ SAWHORSE $59.00
7081714 05/11/2016 BLANK COVERS/BOX 5 HOLE $7.26
7113957 05/11/2016 RIGID CONDUIT BODY/BOX ROUND FIVE HOLE/BLANK ROUND COVER $11.30
6081750 05/12/2016 STOPS RUST STAIN $7.52
6114029 05/12/2016 VINYL TUBE/MALE REPAIRS/BIG GAP FILLER/PISTON BACKPACK $106.94
5023842 05/13/2016 ADAPTER/ELBOW/HOSE END/REPAIR BUCKET/SHUTOFF VALVE/DRIP $125.89
5574838 05/13/2016 PRO SYSTEM FOAM KIT $349.00
2010043 05/16/2016 SEED STARTING POTTING MIX/JIFFY STRIPS/BLK SUSAN/GAILLARDIA $48.94
1024128 05/17/2016 PEAT POTS/JIFFY ROUND PEAT POTS/WILD SEED/SHUT OFF VALVE $50.49
0014661 05/18/2016 EXT PAINT/BOUNTY ROLL/ANGEL SOFT/DISP GLOVES $213.92
0024175 05/18/2016 ROOFING FELT/GALV ROOFING/SUPREME ONYX $625.47
9132047 05/19/2016 ACHILLEA/DORONICUM/RED MULCH/BLK $498.71
7081738 05/11/2016  DOOR BELL/WIRELESS CHIME ' $38.44
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1564813 05/17/2016 WTRPRF STN/BRUSH/ROLLER/SCOTCHBLUE/ROLLER FRAME $85.25
3011132 05/25/2016 COUPLING/COMPRESSION COUPLING/PE PIPE/PVC TEE/AUTO DRAIN $37.18
4024554 05/24/2016 SMART SIDE SIDING $31.47
9010405 05/19/2016 GALV ROOFING/ROOQFING FELT $31.97
9010425 05/19/2016 REGULATOR W/GAUGE $21.89
8010547 05/20/2016 HAND PUMP/SCOURING STICK $44.91
9564892 05/19/2016 DOUG FIR/PRIME KD DOUG FIR $38.72
8024295 05/20/2016 SUPREME ONYX BLACK//RUBBER WET PATCH/BLADES/SERRATED BLADES $67.21
8082070 05/20/2016 T POSTS/RATCHETING TIE DOWNS $13.34
5010823 05/23/2016 TRAY SET/ROLLERBEHR PPE $73.38
5115032 05/23/2016 WINDEX SPRAY/COMMAND PICTURE HANG STRIPS $42.83
148791  06/14/2016 06/30/2016  Accounts Payable HOSEPOWER USA
Invoice Date Description Amount
74028156-00 05/20/2016 WOLVERINE 500 PSI/CENTER PUNCH CLAMP/POLY WRAP $24.28
74028275-00 05/27/2016 MALE PIPE NPTF/WIRE/FEMALE PIPE/RUBBER COVER $60.35
148792  06/14/2016 06/30/2016  Accounts Payable HUMBOLDT WILDLIFE, LLC
Invoice Date Description Amount
217 05/22/2016 LOCKABLE METAL RODENT CONTROL STRUCTURE/LABOR/ANIMAL ID & $1,095.00
240 05/30/2016 PRESSURIZED EXHAUST RODENT CONTROL 5/24-27/16 $1,000.00
148793  06/14/2016 06/30/2016  Accounts Payable | & E ELECTRIC
Invoice Date Description Amount
48887 05/17/2016 WORKED ON AEROTOR TRENDING $180.00
48813 05/09/2016 VFD WOULDNT START/CHECKED PRIMARY VOLTAGE $135.00
48855 05/12/2016 WELL 96 DOSING VALVES $168.32
48814 05/09/2016 WIRELESS CONTROL SYSTEM $1,514.43
48815 05/09/2016 REPLACED DAMAGED TEMPERATURE PROBES FOR OUTDOOR HEATING $565.21
48862 05/13/2016 FINISHED PROGRAMMING CONTROLS FOR THE STM AEROTORS $405.00
48863 05/16/2016 WORKED ON NEW SCREENS FOR AEROTOR SPEED $450.00
48852 05/12/2016 WORKED ON AEROTOR SLOW SPEED CONTROL $675.00
48798 04/29/2016 WELL 38 RAN CONDUIT FROM SCADA PANEL $696.56
48750 05/02/2016 WELL 96 RAN CONDUIT FROM PANEL TRANS TO VALVE ACTUATORS $794.81
48799 04/29/2016 WELL 37 RAN CONDUIT FROM PLC AND 120V PANELS OVERHEAD TO NEW $717.08
48793 05/05/2016 TEMPORARIED THE HYPO VALVES AT WELLS 43 AND 36 $120.00
148794  06/14/2016 06/30/2016  Accounts Payable I/O SOLUTIONS INC
Invoice Date Description Amount
C35482A 11/12/2015 NCJOSIA2 EXAM $212.00
148795  06/14/2016 06/30/2016  Accounts Payable INLAND SUPPLY CO
Invoice Date Description Amount
318444 05/27/2016 LINERS/NITRILE GLOVES $374.00
318470 06/03/2016 LOTION SOAP $111.30
318456 05/27/2016 LINERS $44.95
318482 06/03/2016 WAGON WHEEL TP/WHT ROLL TWL/LINERS $156.85
318387 05/20/2016 MF TOWELS/JUMBO TP/LOTION SOAP/LINERS $165.80
318380 05/20/2016 SALT PELLETS $1,984.50
148796  06/14/2016 06/30/2016  Accounts Payable INTERMOUNTAIN FARMERS
Invoice Date Description Amount
1006954928 05/19/2016 NOZZLE HOSE/HOSE MENDER $13.98
1006976643 05/23/2016 PLAY BALL REGULAR 25LB $494.00
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1006972302 05/21/2016 JEAN CARH KNEE LOGGER $51.58
1006995407 05/26/2016 BOOT SKECHERS MENS VOSTOCK $44.99
1006992933 05/26/2016 JEANS WR MEN CBYCT $71.97
1006992771 05/26/2016 STERILAN I} $2,581.80
1007062005 06/07/2016 GLYSTAR PLUS ALBAUGH/MECAMINE/HOSE BRASS $349.46
1007029494 06/01/2016 KILLZALL SUPER AG HY/D-AMINE $232.96
1006939174 05/17/2016 POWERLINE SURF $83.78
1006988993 05/25/2016 S-AMINE/KILLZALL SUPER AG/IFA ACCEL GALLON/OUTRIGHT TANK $308.89
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable INTERSTATE BATTERY SYSTEM OF |

Invoice Date Description Amount
22229543 05/23/2016 MTP49-H8/MTP-65 $470.80
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable INTERSTATE OIL COMPANY

Invoice Date Description Amount
0568592-IN 05/17/2016 SERV PRO ALL /DIESEL EXHAUST FLUID $115.54
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable ISS WONDERWARE

Invoice Date Description Amount
SIN000234 05/23/2016 WONDERWARE CUSTOMER FIRST STANDARD RENEWAL $3,395.00
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable J-BAR EXCAVATION LLC

Invoice Date Description Amount
1338 05/23/2016 TOPPING SAND $2,044.32
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable JOHN S. WRIGHT & ASSOCIATES

Invoice Date Description Amount
15-085 03/28/2016 LIPPARELLI PROPERTIES $3,950.00
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable JOHNSON, ERIKA

Invoice Date Description Amount
05242016 05/24/2016 CONTRACT 5/6-20/16 $455.00
6/7/16 06/03/2016 CONTRACT DATES 5/23-6/3/16 $568.75
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable KIMBALL MIDWEST

Invoice Date Description Amount
4926475 05/25/2016 FENCE TIE $100.96
4917532 05/20/2016 GRINDER/WHEEL/BUR SET/CUTTER/KNIFE $1,159.12
4906316 05/16/2016 PAINT/CLEANER/LUBRICANT $194.68
4920057 05/23/2016 SAFETY GREEN/PURPLE INVER $336.48
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable KMART

{nvoice Date Description Amount
6/01/2016 06/01/2016 JOLLY RANCHER/PAYDAY/SUGAR BABIES/SKTL/BABY $141.92
05282016 05/28/2016 DIEHRD CHRGR/SPORTS CHR/ARMCHAIR $47.96
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable LAMOILLE FENCING

Invoice Date Description Amount
2753 05/23/2016 MUSHROOM M A CENTER GATE SHOP - ELKO LANDFILL $11.84
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable LAW ENFORCEMENT SEMINARS, LLC

Invoice Date Description Amount
84721460052682 05/24/2016 BACKGROUND INVESTIGATIONS FOR POLICE APPLICANTS $325.00
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06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable LAW ENFORCEMENT TARGETS INC

Invoice Date Description Amount
0313229-IN 05/17/2016 36" AMMO-UP PUSH FOR RIFLE $802.67
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable LES SCHWAB TIRE CENTER

Invoice Date Description Amount
95600397108 05/31/2016 S§T205/75R-14/6 TOWMAX STR It TRAILER BW $553.50
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable LEVEL 3 COMMUNICATIONS, LLC.

Invoice Date Description Amount
43795196 05/01/2016 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $1,042.50
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable LIBERTY PROCESS EQUIPMENT INC

Invoice Date Description Amount
0062820-IN 05/24/2016 GREASE SEAL/ORING/LOCK NUT/BR PLUG/BEARING LOCK NUT/RETAINING $5,637.06
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable LIBERTY TIRE RECYCLING LLC

Invoice Date Description Amount
911798 05/21/2016 MIXED LOAD TON $2,483.21
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable LN CURTIS & SONS

Invoice Date Description Amount
INV27470 05/19/2016 MOLDED BACKPACK FRAME/HIP WING $77.16
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable MANHARD CONSULTING, LTD

Invoice Date Description Amount
15358 05/20/2016 WATR1501A - EXIT 298 ROW FOR A WATER LINE AND TANK $4,976.10
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable MANPOWER

Invoice Date Description Amount
17115015 05/19/2016 5/815/16 MARSHALL NUNN $949.91
17115952 06/02/2016 5/29/16 SHELBY KNOPP/SAHARA ROCKWELL $1,279.88
17115951 06/02/2016 5/29/16 JENNIE LAGE $519.95
17115367 05/26/2016 5/22/16 SHELBY KNOPP/SAHARA ROCKWELL $751.93
17114711 05/12/2016 5/8/16 JENNIE LAGE $399.96
17115016 05/19/2016 5/15/16 JENNIE LAGE $533.28
17115366 05/26/2016 5/22/16 JENNIE LAGE $533.28
17115017 05/19/2016 5/15/16 SHELBY KNOPP $511.95
17114713 05/12/2016 5/8/16 CHESTER HARDY/MARSHALL NUNN $749.92
17115368 05/26/2016 5/22/16 MARSHALL NUNN/GEORGE RIVERA $1,119.89
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable MARSHOWSKY, MICHAEL

Invoice Date Description Amount
5/26/16 PER DIEM 05/27/2016 5/26-27/16 EMPLOYEE BACKGROUND BAKER CITY OR $68.00
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable METROQUIP INC

Invoice Date Description Amount
00031696 04/18/2016 TRANSPORT KIT $1,332.99
00032285 05/31/2016 BELT-5 BAND V $310.41
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable MWI VETERINARY SUPPLY CO

Invoice Date Description Amount
6184091 06/01/2016 ENDO TUBE PVC W/CUFF $8.97
6506213 06/03/2016 SYR 05CC NEEDLE $14.35
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3660154 06/10/2016 FETAMINE ZETAMINE $70.80
3660153 03/20/2016 DIAZEPAM $340.90
CREDIT INV 05/20/2016 CREDIT INV#7463247/3066346/6357299/6634526/2133774/3753826/39308 ($342.25)
148818  06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable NAPA AUTO PARTS
Invoice Date Description Amount
048481 05/20/2016 BUTT CONNECTORS $162.00
048339 05/20/2016 PRO SELECT OIL FILTER/MAXILUBE $53.88
046874 05/16/2016 SPARK PL/WIRE SET $53.95
047702 05/18/2016 TRANS FL $30.50
047646 05/18/2016 OXYGEN SENSOR/GSK MAKR/GASKET $102.71
047763 05/18/2016 OXY SENSOR CREDIT ($80.04)
047564 05/18/2016 OIL FILTER $17.94
050128 05/27/2016 FLEET CHARGE A/F GAL $25.08
047584 05/18/2016 CLOSE NI CREDIT ($10.26)
047562 05/18/2016 OIL FILTER/NAPAGOLD OIL FILTER/ADAPTER/CLOSE NI/LONG NIP/SQ HD P $63.70
047323 05/17/2016 QT 10W40 $4.38
047317 05/17/2016 RETAINER $5.29
048456 05/20/2016 WIPER BLADE $26.38
047565 05/18/2016 OIL FIL $6.24
047559 05/18/2016 FUEL FILTER/OIL FILTER/AIR FILTER $47.70
048261 05/20/2016 10W30 $26.28
049827 05/26/2016 ARM ALL/TRIM PLASTICEWS/TIRE SHINE $26.86
049183 05/24/2016 FUNNEL SET $3.99
049039 05/23/2016 BULB $1.85
048125 05/19/2016 PREM BLUE 15W40/WINDSHIELD WASH $52.29
042386 04/28/2016 DEXCOOL RTU $10.92
051121 06/01/2016 SPLSH GD $35.78
051133 06/01/2016 NAPA CABIN AIR FILTER $12.00
051130 06/01/2016 FUSE $4.74
051196 06/01/2016 PRESTONE ANTIFREEZE $42.12
051310 06/02/2016 FILTER/AIR FILTER $41.21
051183 06/01/2016 FILTER $20.79
052266 06/06/2016 FEMALE ADA/MALE COU/HOSE $33.26
051289 06/02/2016 ALUSEAL $5.97
052462 06/06/2016 LAMP $37.96
047116 05/16/2016 VALU PAK $17.16
148819  06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable NETWORK BILLING SYSTEMS, LLC
Invoice Date Description Amount
161522030 06/01/2016 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $128.06
148820 06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable NEUTRON INDUSTRIES
Invoice Date Description Amount
97791763 05/18/2016 ORANGE ODOR ELIMINATOR/FRESH ORANGE SCENT $126.81
148821  06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable NEVADA RURAL WATER ASSOCIATION
Invoice Date Description Amount
MR-2016-171 02/01/2016 SUPPORT SYSTEM MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL 2016 $280.00
148822  06/14/2016 Not Used 06/14/2016 Accounts Payable NEVADA WATER ENVIRONMENT ASSOC
Invoice Date Description Amount
2016 MEMBER 06/10/2016 2016 MEMBER RENEWALFRITZ SAWYER $148.00
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148823  06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable NEWFIELDS
Invoice Date Description Amount
4752131 06/03/2016 WRF1505 - SOUTH RESERVOIR LINER REPAIR $1,755.75
148824  06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable NITRO PDF, INC.
Invoice Date Description Amount
862620 04/26/2016 NITRO PRO 10/SOFTWARE ASSURANCE FOR NITRO PRO 10 $1,604.90
148825  06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable NORCO
Invoice Date Description Amount
18662458 06/01/2016 DRIVER GLOVE $6.42
18621804 05/27/2016 CARBON DIOXIDE $265.22
18648286 05/31/2016 CYLINDER RENT FOR MAY 2016 $71.61
18575384 05/20/2016 CARBON DIOXIDE $325.65
18648101 05/31/2016 CYLINDER RENT FOR MAY 2016 $32.55
18549669 05/17/2016 58L-25PPM HYDROGEN SULFIDE $150.00
18600455 05/25/2016 CHLORINE GAS/KEEP AREA CLEAR SIGN $216.87
18603635 05/25/2016 BAND IT HEADGEAR SWEATBANDS $19.80
18600203 05/25/2016 SAFETY DATA SHEETS $24.36
18555926 05/18/2016 MEDICAL OXYGEN $46.83
18634620 05/31/2016 EYE WASH STATION $52.97
148826 06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable NORTHWEST POWER SYSTEMS
Invoice Date Description Amount
6049 05/20/2016 INSPECT UNIT/EVALUATE/REPAIR $1,698.00
148827  06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable NV ENERGY
Invoice Date Description Amount
APR 29-MAY 31 06/03/2016 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES APR 29-MAY 31 $8,159.67
148828  06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE STORES INC
Invoice Date Description Amount
2804-134883 05/20/2016 MINI BULB $3.59
148829  06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable OFS
Invoice Date Description Amount
582289-1 05/23/2016 CRTDG INK HP 88 $69.98
582434-0 06/02/2016 TONER $104.99
582417-1 06/02/2016 EXEC CHAIR/KEY TAG/CORRECTION FLUID $198.06
582206-0 05/18/2016 INKCART $92.97
582500-0 06/07/2016 PAPER $45.99
582472-0 06/03/2016 TONER/PAPER $150.98
582495-0 06/06/2016 HILIGHTER/PEN $43.74
148830 06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable ORKIN PEST CONTROL INC
Invoice Date Description Amount
111490057 06/17/2016 SCH SVC 6/17/16 $205.51
111490263 06/17/2016 SCH SVC 6/17/16 $88.33
148831  06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable PARSONS BEHLE & LATIMER
Invoice Date Description Amount
519380 05/05/2016 DHILLON PROP BANKRUPTCY $382.40
148832  06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable PEAK ALARM COMPANY, INC.
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Invoice Date Description Amount
723324 03/01/2016 FACILITIES MONITORING 3/1-2/28/17 $468.00
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable PEPSI BOTTLING GROUP

Invoice Date Description Amount
45221356 06/06/2016 PEPSI/AQUA WATER $107.80
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable PHYSIO CONTROL INC

Invoice Date Description Amount
416120656 05/31/2016 ANNUAL FOR MAINTENANCE DS015875 5/1/16 $2,679.96
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable POLLARDWATER.COM

Invoice Date Description Amount
0043139 05/09/2016 WATR 1606B - COMB DRILL & TAP $969.51
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable PR DIAMOND PRODUCTS, INC.

Invoice Date Description Amount
0041095-IN 05/19/2016 CARBIDE CHUNK DEMOLITION BLADE/DUCTILE PIPE DRY CUTTING/AUTO $324.00
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable PRECISION SERVICE

Invoice Date Description Amount
30785 05/16/2016 FUEL PUMP $67.74
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable PRINT N COPY CENTER

Invoice Date Description Amount
62653 05/16/2016 DOCUMENTS LAMINATED 11X17 $5.50
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable PROFORCE LAW ENFORCEMENT

Invoice Date Description Amount
273643 05/12/2016 TSR CART M26/X26 21FT $1,262.45
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable PUBLIC EMPLOYEES' BENEFITS PRO

Invoice Date Description Amount
714 6/1/16 06/01/2016 MAT RETIREE SUBSIDY $21,272.78
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable PURCHASE ADVANTAGE CARD

Invoice Date Description Amount
GNO1KXAJMR 05/12/2016 SOUR CREAM/BIG DIPPER TRAY $116.14
GRO1KXAJ88 05/14/2016 DONUTS $8.49
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable REED, BEN

Invoice Date Description Amount
6/6/16 PER DIEM 06/07/2016 6/6-7/16 STATE DIV OF EMERG MNG & OFC OF TRAFFIC SAFETY CARSON $57.00
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable RENO DRAIN OIL SERVICE

Invoice Date Description Amount
181778 06/06/2016 PICK UP USED ANTIFREEZE $385.00
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable RIVERTON ELKO

Invoice Date Description Amount
5045639 04/27/2016 N-PANEL $336.75
5045818 05/17/2016 N-HANDLE $62.25
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable ROCKY MOUNTAIN TURF EQUIPMENT
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Invoice Date Description Amount
T36044 05/17/2016 SEITCH PROXIMITY $81.88
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable ROHN PRODUCTS, LLC.

Invoice Date Description Amount
39542 05/16/2016 ACA LOGISITICS/MISC $4,836.40
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable ROSS EQUIPMENT COMPANY INC

Invoice Date Description Amount
00041965 05/31/2016 TYMCO 600 GUTTE $630.00
00108345 05/13/2016 CABLE PRIMER $65.02
00041962 05/19/2016 BROOM GUT ELGIN $1,951.20
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable ROYAL PANE JANITORIAL

Invoice Date Description Amount
INVOICE#31 05/18/2016 MAY JANITORIAL SERVICES POLICE DEPT $650.00
INVOICE#32 06/07/2016 JUNE 2016 JANITORIAL ELKO REGIONAL AIRPORT $1,590.00
INV#3 05/18/2016 MAY 2016 JANITORIAL SERVICES RUBY VIEW GOLF COURSE $400.00
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable ROYS INC

Invoice Date Description Amount
01-519076 06/09/2016 MT OLYMPUS DIST WATER/BLACK FLAG/CLRX WIPES/CUTLERY/TOWELS $45.23
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable RUBY DOME INC

Invoice Date Description Amount
25219 06/10/2016 WRF1604B - REUSE EXTENSION REPLACE PAY APPLICATION #4 $8,400.70
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable RUBY MTN NATURAL SPRING WATER

Invoice Date Description Amount
693806 06/06/2016 5 GALLONS PURIFIED WATER $30.00
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable RUSH TRUCK CENTERS

Invoice Date Description Amount
3002635441 05/19/2016 SERVICE UNIT DJ441978 $80.78
3002517652 05/07/2016 SERVICE CHECK ENGINE WARNING LIGHT $282.13
3002635519 05/19/2016 SERVICE CHECK ENGINE WARNING LIGHT $128.38
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable S & S WORLDWIDE INC

Invoice Date Description Amount
9089427 05/21/2016 VELVET ART POSTER ASST/LTHR SHAPES RNDR $75.98
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable SAFETY SUPPLY & SIGN CO INC

Invoice Date Description Amount
154051 05/23/2016 REG 24X34 JI080/REG STOP SIGN/MUSEUM SIGN/VISITOR INFO SIGN $562.23
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable SIEMENS INDUSTRY INC

Invoice Date Description Amount
5600884245 05/17/2016 PROBELU N PT 6M PVDF NPT HART FM C1D2 $1,717.70
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable SIERRA ENVIRONMENTAL MONITORIN

Invoice Date Description Amount
147935 05/19/2016 VOLATILE SOLIDS/SOLIDS $594.00
147928 05/24/2016 SODIUM ICP OES/VOCS $675.00
147929 05/18/2016 SODIUM ICPOES/NVOCS $1,875.00
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148065 06/01/2016 TOTAL COLIFORM/FECAL COLIFORM/SUSPENDED SOILDS/TOTAL $1,680.00
148857  06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable SIERRA NEVADA EXCAVATION
Invoice Date Description Amount
1014 05/03/2016 WATR 1603B - WILLOW ST PRESSURE - 2ND ST - DIG 6" WATER LINE $7,937.50
148858  06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable SILVER STATE ANALYTICAL LABORATORIES, INC.
Invoice Date Description Amount
61118 05/26/2016 SHIPPING CHARGES FOR EQUIPMENT $182.47
148859  06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable SILVER STATE ROCK PRODUCT
Invoice Date Description Amount
65930 05/31/2016 5-31-16 3/4 OSCC $227.27
65931 05/31/2016 5-31-16 3/4 OSCC $228.86
65932 05/31/2016 5-31-16 3/4 OSCC $233.11
65856 05/19/2016 5-19-16 3/4 OSCC $251.69
65857 05/19/2016 5-19-16 3/4 OSCC $276.47
65861 05/19/2016 5-19-16 3/4 OSCC $256.83
65864 05/19/2016 5-19-16 3/4 OSCC $255.23
65859 05/19/2016 5-19-16 3/4 OSCC $262.31
65872 05/20/2016 5-20-16 3/4 OSCC $257.00
65868 05/20/2016 5-20-16 3/4 OSCC $257.54
65874 05/20/2016 5-20-16 3/4 OSCC $264.26
65870 05/20/2016 5-20-16 3/4 OSCC $267.80
148860 06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable SOLENIS, LLC
Invoice Date Description Amount
131052647 05/19/2016 PRAESTOL K 274 FLX IBC $3,780.25
148861  06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable SOLID WASTE ASSOC OF NORTH AME
Invoice Date Description Amount
2016 CERT RENEWA 06/10/2016 MIKE HESS/SHANE FERTIG/DENNIS STRICKLAND CERTIFICATION $750.00
148862  06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable SPRING, STEVEN
Invoice Date - Description Amount
5/21/16 PER DIEM 05/27/2016 5/21-27/16 ASCTADVANCED CANINE TRAINING BOZEMAN MT $110.46
148863  06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable STAKER PARSON COMPANIES
Invoice Date Description Amount
164113 05/31/2016 PAVING CREW 5/825/16 @ COLLEGE PARKWAY/MITTRY $2,161.50
164114 05/31/2016 PAVING CREW 5/26/16 @ COLLEGE PARKWAY/MITTRY $1,470.00
164116 05/31/2016 PAVING CREW 5/27/16 @ COLLEGE PARKWAY/MITTRY $1,617.00
164112 05/31/2016 PATCH CREW 5/24/16 @ $2,027.50
164111 05/31/2016  PATCH CREW 5/23/16 @ COMMERCIAL/HIGHLAND/9TH/S8TH/FAIRWAY/HANNA  $1,712.50
4053004 05/20/2016 QUALITY PAVEMENT RECYCLING $5,221.11
4053003 06/10/2016 QUALITY PAVEMENT RECYCLING $5,746.30
4056264 05/24/2016 ASPHALT W/LIME CITY PATCH LIST $1,200.76
4058079 05/25/2016 ASPHALT W/LIME COLLEGE PARKWAY $16,830.24
4059577 05/26/2016 ASPHALT W/LIME COLLEGE PARKWAY $7,395.12
4059880 05/27/2016 ASPHALT W/LIME COLLEGE PARKWAY $4,470.28
4045266 05/12/2016 ROAD BASE 9THST $556.90
4043511 05/11/2016 ASPHALT W/LIME S 6TH & WILSON $3,604.91
4045272 05/12/2016 ASPHALT W/LIME COLLEGE AVE $949.89
4046615 05/13/2016 ASPHALT W/LIME W. COMMERCIAL ST $5,323.87
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4047581 05/16/2016 ASPHALT W/LIME PATCH TRUCK VARIOUS $598.08
4048516 05/17/2016 ASPHALT W/LIME W. COMMERCIAL ST $8,047.58
4049745 05/18/2016 ASPHALT W/LIME COMMERCIAL ST $7,165.73
4050393 05/19/2016 ASPHALT W/LIME W. RIVER ST $5,364.03
4055054 05/23/2016 ASPHALT W/LIME ELLIS WAY AND VARIOUS PATCHES $517.64
4055053 05/23/2016 ASPHALT W/LIME W. RIVER ST $3,555.68
4040734 05/09/2016 ASPHALT W/LIME MANZANITA DR $2,291.98
4042283 05/10/2016 CSS-1 ELKO TACK POT $461.50
4050396 05/19/2016 CSS-1 ELKO TACK POT $786.74
4047582 05/16/2016 CSS-1 ELKO TACK POT $585.00
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable STATEFIRE DC SPECIALTIES

Invoice Date Description Amount
N44432E 05/19/2016 SERVICE ABC EXTINGUISHER $28.50
N44044 05/19/2016 12VOLT 7AMP BATTERY/PUILL STATION DUAL ACTION $185.00
N44045 05/16/2016 ANNUAL FIRE ALARM INSPECTION $380.00
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable SUNRISE ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENTIF

Invoice Date Description Amount
62321 05/13/2016 ANNIHILATE $199.20
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable SUPERIOR SERVICES INC

Invoice Date Description Amount
14923 05/19/2016 ARGENT STRIPING $950.00
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable SWIRE COCA COLA

Invoice Date Description Amount
75U75209203 06/01/2016 CLASSIC/DT COKE/SPRITE/FANTA ORANGE $133.44
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable TETON SIGNS & GRAPHICS

Invoice Date Description Amount
4580 05/24/2016 REMOVAL OLD LOGOS/PRINT LAMINATE/APPLY NEW CITY LOGO ON DOOR $140.00
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable THATCHER COMPANY OF NEVADA INC

Invoice Date Description Amount
5020670 05/27/2016 T-CHLOR $788.09
5020521 05/24/2016 T-CHLOR $424.04
5020669 05/27/2016 T-CHLOR/HYDROCHLORIC ACID/CALCIUM $740.47
5020274 05/10/2016 CALCIUM HYPOCHLORITE/HYDROCHLORIC ACID $704.95
5020522 05/17/2016 T-CHLOR/HYDROCHLORIC ACID $647.78
5020419 05/18/2016 T-CHLOR $4,464.29
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable THIBAULT, ADELINE

Invoice Date Description Amount
05252016 05/25/2016 REIMB/WILTON SPRINKLES $14.45
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable TRUCKVAULT, INC.

Invoice Date Description Amount
160380 05/17/2016 TAHOE CUSTOM STD 1 DWR $1,405.00
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable TURF EQUIPMENT & IRRIGATION INC.

Invoice Date Description Amount
399007-00 05/26/2016 INPUT PTO COMPLETE $1,175.27
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06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable UMSCHEID ENT INC

Invoice Date Description Amount
56992 05/18/2016 WHT ROLLER FRAME/ROLLER COVER $29.92
57009 05/19/2016 ROLLER COVER $22.08
57010 05/19/2016 TRAY LINER/GLOVES $26.94
57132 06/02/2016 FLORESCENT RED ORANGE $11.30
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable UNITED PARCEL SERVICE

Invoice Date Description Amount
F7348R226 05/28/2016 TRK #K2370133863 $12.48
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable UNITED RENTALS INC

Invoice Date Description Amount
137160309-001 05/09/2016 SAW CONCRETE $107.05
137599390-001 05/25/2016 SKID STEER BRUSH MOWER ATTACHMENT $294.00
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable UNITED SERVICE & SALES

Invoice Date Description Amount
545947 05/25/2016 T242 REPOWER KIT $87.36
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable UPPER CASE PRINTING INK

Invoice Date Description Amount
10752 06/02/2016 UTILITY POST CARDS $952.00
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable USA BLUEBOOK

Invoice Date Description Amount
958074 05/19/2016 HACH INTELLICAL RUGGED LDO $1,557.94
957428 05/19/2016 HACH INTELLICAL RUGGED LDO/PROBE $837.52
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable UTILITY TRAILER SALES OF BOISE

Invoice Date Description Amount
Al89924 05/24/2016 PLATFORM LINK ASSY $101.46
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable VERIZON WIRELESS

Invoice Date Description Amount
9765149319 05/10/2016 APR 11-MAY 10 POLICE DEPT $921.77
9765569342 05/16/2016 APR 17-MAY 16 FIRE DEPT $276.72
9765270723 05/10/2016 APR 11-MAY 10 $280.11
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable VIC'S DRYCLEANER

Invoice Date Description Amount
11346 06/07/2016 WASH & FOLD MED LOAD $16.00
11248 05/24/2016 WASH & FOLD SMALL LOAD $8.50
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable VOGUE LAUNDRY

Invoice Date Description Amount
2712848 05/20/2016 DUST MOP/WET MOP $6.75
2714362 05/27/2016 DUST MOP/WET MOP $6.75
52710886 05/06/2016 VINYL BANNER $75.00
2711089 05/12/2016 MAT DK GRANITE $34.12
24714096 05/26/2016 MAT DK GRANITE $34.12
§2713860 05/19/2016 MEDICAL $50.30
2708953 05/03/2016 LAUNDRY BAG $29.60
2710449 05/10/2016 LAUNDRY BAG $29.60
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2711896 05/17/2016 LAUNDRY BAG $29.60
2713433 05/24/2016 LAUNDRY BAG $29.60
2714908 05/31/2016 LAUNDRY BAG $29.60
$2715405 05/27/2016 MEDICAL $15.45
§2710852 05/06/2016 VINYL BANNER $60.00
2715868 06/03/2016 MAT DK GRANITE $33.80
2712884 05/20/2016 MAT DK GRANITE $33.80
$2713861 05/19/2016 MEDICAL $86.48
52713858 05/19/2016 MEDICAL $17.45
2712453 05/19/2016 MAT DK GRANITE $36.51
2715454 06/02/2016 MAT DK GRANITE $36.51
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable WALTHER, KAREN

Invoice Date Description Amount
06012016 06/01/2016 REIMB/DOG BEDS $165.00
06/14/2016 Accounts Payable WATSON, KELLY

Invoice Date Description Amount
05312016 05/31/2016 LIEN FILINGS $90.00
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable WEST COAST CODE CONSULTANTS

Invoice Date Description Amount
1-216-534-006 06/07/2016 PLAN REVIEW SERVICES $480.00
1-216-537-007 06/07/2016 PLAN REVIEW SERVICES $210.00
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable WESTERN ENVIRONMENTAL TESTING

Invoice Date Description Amount
68692 05/19/2016 ANIONS BY EPA/BIOCHEMICAL OXYGEN DEMAND/ORTHO PHOSPHORUS $152.10
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable WESTERN NEVADA SUPPLY CO

Invoice Date Description Amount
26597440-2 05/30/2016 WATR 1606C - SNGL MTR PIT/INSUL PAD/LOCKING LID $5,999.22
26646056 06/06/2016 1705 SEQUOIA - SNGL MTR PIT/INSUL PAD/ADPT/CTS/IDLER $513.42
26644247 06/02/2016 SMBL SDL NYL/CURB STP $83.95
26646204 06/06/2016 2096 COLONIAL SNGL MTR PIT/INSUL PAD/ADPT/CTS/MTR IDLER $513.42
26644846 06/02/2016 SMBL SYL/CORP STP $159.81
26646147 06/03/2016 200 PS| POLY MWS/ADPT/CTS STFNR SS PE/VLV BOX COMPLETE/HES BUSH $385.19
26646483 06/04/2016 CURB STP/CPL/STFNR SS PE $137.55
26645626 06/03/2016 2642 E. JENNINGS - 1000 GAL WTR MTR/MTR GSKT/SENSUS FLEXNET $1,018.31
26645531 06/06/2016 719 MITTRY SNGL MTR PIT/ASPT/STFNR SS PE CTS/IDLER/INSUL PAD $513.42
26642101 06/01/2016 EAGLE DR - SNGL MTR PIT/MTR GSKT/INSUL PAD/ADPT/STFNR SS PE CTS $548.53
26638545 05/27/2016 CORP STP/STFNR SS PE CTS $203.64
26646427 06/06/2016 COTTONWOOD SNGL MTR PIT/MTE IDLER/ADPT/STFNR SS PE CTS/INSUL $513.42
26641867 06/01/2016 3700 SUNDANCE - 1000 GAL WTR MTR/BLUE BOLT/HEX NUT/MTR GSKT/SEN $1,018.31
26646413 06/03/2016 GARDEN HOSES $263.82
26638616 05/27/2016 MTR PIT EXT $81.67
26621119 05/28/2016 MILW M18 FUEL IMPACT W/PI $438.00
26633381-1 05/31/2016 DIA VLV FKM/PVC PIPE PE $1,987.87
26643185 06/02/2016 VICT 20 T/STD CPLG $319.77
26642156 06/01/2016 VICT 50 CONC RED/VICT 60 CAP/STD CPLG $139.04
26632134 05/23/2016 FOAM URINAL GKST $5.57
26637495 05/26/2016 SMP PUMP $382.00
26636850 05/26/2016 PVC 90 ELL/PVC 80 NIP/ADJ ROTOR NEW MODEL $16.26
26637034 05/26/2016 PVC 80 NIP/90 ELL $3.21
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26633381 05/26/2016 PVC 80 T/PVC CHK VLV FKM/SXT BUSH/PVC 80 BUSH/DIA VLV FKM/PVC $514.77
26632836 05/24/2016 SEYM WHITE INVERTED TIP PAINT/TRAP PRIMER $67.21
26632822 05/24/2016 FF GSKT $10.60
26637945 05/26/2016 COMP CTS CPLG/ADPT/PB CTS $192.99
26634037 05/24/2016 CORP STP/CTS STFNR $231.30
26629098 05/29/2016 SNGL MTR PIT/FIP ADPT $477.70
26630146 05/20/2016 2645 MTN CITY HWY - 1000 GAL WTR MTR/GKST/SENSUS FLEXNET $1,068.09
26634611 05/25/2016 WATR1606B - WATER PROJ ON CEDAR ST - CORP STP/SS CTS/BYPASS $2,387.95
26625544 05/19/2016 WATR1606B - WATER PROJ ON CEDAR ST - SNGL MTR PIT NL $4,061.46
26597440-1 05/19/2016 WATR1606B - WATER PROJ CEDAR ST - SNGL MTR PIT NL/INSUL PAD $7,250.85
26631007 05/20/2016 NON DETECT TAPE WIDE YEL CAUTION $48.00
26627184 05/20/2016 SPPCO FLG GSKT/FF GSKT $8.50
26627178 05/18/2016 SPPC FLG GSKT/PVC 40 CAP $6.68
26597440 05/17/2016 WATR1606B WATER PROJ ON CEDAR ST - SNGL MTR PIT NL/INSUL PAD $7,250.85
26597498 05/13/2016 WATR1606B - WATER PROJ ON CEDAR ST - LECTRIC POWER OPERATOR $5,893.84
26597666 05/17/2016 WATR1606B WATER PROJ ON CEDAR ST - DI SS TAPG SLV $2,844.36
26619033 05/12/2016 WATR1501B - EXIT 298 ROW - 36B BOTTOM $222.90
26625978 05/17/2016 VLV BOX COMPLETE/EXT PC $148.47
26625488 05/17/2016 WATR1606B - MTR GKST $11.60
26605345 05/17/2016 WATR1606B- -WATER PROJ ON CEDAR ST $567.40
26620232 05/12/2016 VLV BOX COMPLETE $162.90
26619847 05/12/2016 2642 E. JENNINGS WAY - 1000 GAL WTR MTR/SENSUS FLEXNET $1,036.71
26612741 05/17/2016 SS TAPG SLV/BLUE B&N SET/SPPCO FLG GSKT/EPOXY $1,454.52
26624568 05/17/2016 TEFLON TAPE $10.00
26627695 05/18/2016 Cl VLV BOX $17.00
26626958 05/18/2016 CURB STP/BRS NIP/ADPT/SS PE CTS/VLV BOX COMPLETE $287.78
26618476 05/12/2016 BLK GLOVE/TACKER GLOVE $212.88
26622230 05/25/2016 36K OUTDR HP/36K COMM INDR $4,083.74
26643823 06/02/2016 CTWS CPLG/SS PE CTS $371.16
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable WESTERN STATES PROPANE

Invoice Date Description Amount
A591562 05/31/2016 PROPANE GAS DISPENSER $67.53
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable WETCO

Invoice Date Description Amount
11741 05/25/2016 REGAL A-301 HILO PRESSURE CHECK VALVE/EJECTOR BODY GASKET $1,322.95
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable WRISTBANDS MEDTECH USA INC

Invoice Date Description Amount
19615 06/02/2016 TYVEK BAND STARS AND BARS MULTICOLORED $150.86
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable XEROX CORP

Invoice Date Description Amount
084615233 05/20/2016 W7835PT TANDEM APRIL $315.66
084615230 05/20/2016 W7855PT $1,109.26
084615224 05/20/2016 MFP3635X $129.68
084615232 05/20/2016 W7845PT TANDEM $671.19
084936018 06/03/2016 W7845PT TANDEM $261.69
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable XEROX CORPORATION

Invoice Date Description Amount
084819496 06/01/2016 W7120P PRINTER/STD $325.08
084819501 06/01/2016 W7525P PRINTER $322.56
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06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable ASSON, ARTHUR, R.

Invoice Date Description Amount
155888 06/10/2016 ELKO VETERINARY CLINIC 155888 - MEDICAL EXAM $246.76
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable BIGNELL, DANIELLE

Invoice Date Description Amount
32715 05/26/2016 REFUND ADOPTION FEE $20.00
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable GONZALEZ, OSCAR

Invoice Date Description Amount
40917 05/23/2016 REFUND ANGEL PARK AREA #2° $50.00
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable PEYCKE, DOUG

Invoice Date Description Amount
06132016 06/10/2016 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT $1,040.86
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable RAMIREZ, ALEJANDRA

Invoice Date Description Amount
41044 06/07/2016 REFUND ANGEL PARK AREA #2 $50.00
06/14/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable SEXTON, JASMINE

Invoice Date Description Amount
40935 06/10/2016 REFUND MAIN PARK AREA #2 $100.00
06/22/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable BANKCARD CENTER

Invoice Date Description Amount
2617 6/2/16 06/02/2016 SHAVED ICE/BLICK ART $710.19
2914 6/2/16 06/02/2016 AMAZON $174.56
3011 6/2/16 06/02/2016 PEPPERMILL/OFFICEMAX $510.19
3110 6/2/16 06/02/2016 NATIONAL REGISTRY EMT/GBC/GOING POSTAL $519.99
3318 6/2/16 06/02/2016 NV SEC OF STATE/GORGEOUS GARAGE/OFFICEMAX/CELLEBRITE/USPS $4,528.99
3516 6/2/16 06/02/2016  NORDICTRACK/HOLIDAY INN/SMITHS $1,571.83
3615 6/2/16 06/02/2016 COMPLIANCE SIGNS/EXPEDIA/DELTA AIR/AMAZON $943.47
3714 6/2/16 06/02/2016 OFFICEMAX/TRAVELOCITY/DELTA AIR $820.33
3912 6/2/16 06/02/2016 AMAZON/FREDPRYOR CAREERTRACK/FINANCIAL OFFICER $938.55
4019 6/2/16 06/02/2016 AMAZON $2,414.29
4118 6/2/16 06/02/2016 ELKO AIRPORT/BEST WESTERN/AMAZON/IAEI/OFFICE DEPOT/TNTL CODE $1,206.69
4316 6/2/16 06/02/2016 OFFICEMAX/PAYPAL EXPRESSPART/NORTHERN TOOL $273.95
4712 6/2/16 06/02/2016 GOLD DUST WEST/YERINGTON INN/BEST WESTERN $258.45
4811 6/2/16 06/02/2016 PALAVE HOTEL $320.22
4910 6/2/16 06/02/2016 PAY PAL NTOA $279.00
3410 6/2/16 06/02/2016 GOLD DUST WEST/MACHIS $212.66
4616 6/2/16 06/02/2016 WALMART.COM/PAYPAL/NAAN & KABAB/PILOT/IJJI SUSHI/SHELL OIL/PEPPE $1,359.34
06/22/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable FEDEX

Invoice Date Description Amount
5-444-94265 06/10/2016 TRK#783252472899 $105.19
06/22/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable FRIENDS IN SERVICE HELPING

Invoice Date Description Amount
06162016 06/16/2016 GET MY RIDE TICKET FOR HOMELESS CAMP $758.00
06/22/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable JOHNSON, DEMERY
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Invoice Date Description Amount
6/9/16 PER DIEM 06/09/2016 6/9-12/16 BUILD A POOL CONFERENCE M ISSOULA MT $51.44
06/22/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable NV ENERGY

Invoice Date Description Amount
MAY 11-JUNE 10 06/15/2016 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES MAY 11-JUNE 10 $533.48
MAY 2016 PUMP 05/25/2016 PUMPING ACCOUNTS MAY 2016 $40,419.75
MAY 3-JUN 2 05/25/2016 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES MAY 3-JUN 2 $65.04
06/22/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable PALHEGYI, MICHAEL

Invoice Date Description Amount
6/4/16 PER DIEM 06/14/2016 6/4-12/16 CHILD ABUSE TRAINING, FITCHBURG MA $594.19
06/22/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable SOUTHWEST GAS CORPORATION

Invoice Date Description Amount
06082016 06/08/2016 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES MAY 2016 $8,641.27
06/22/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable UNITED PARCEL SERVICE

Invoice Date Description Amount
F7348R246 06/11/2016 TRK#1Z607E4A0341903745 $30.53
06/22/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable HAGAN, TOM

Invoice Date Description Amount
06202016 06/20/2016 MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT - IS MANAGER INTERVIEW $253.80
06/22/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable JOHNSON, KEENAN

Invoice Date Description Amount
06202016 06/20/2016 MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT - IS MANAGER INTERVIEW $375.84
06/24/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable CITY OF ELKO

Invoice Date Description Amount
2016-00000647 06/24/2016 Wage Garnishment - Wage Garnishment $16.00
06/24/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable CITY OF ELKO POLICE ASSOCIATION

Invoice Date Description Amount
2016-00000648 06/24/2016 UD PD - Union Dues Police $620.00
06/24/2016 Accounts Payable ELKO COUNTY SHERIFF

Invoice Date Description Amount
2016-00000649 06/24/2016 GARN AMT - Elko County District Attorney $246.33
06/24/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable IAFF LOCAL 2423

Invoice Date Description Amount
2016-00000651 06/24/2016 UD FIRE - Union Dues Fire $450.00
06/24/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable KANSAS PAYMENT CENTER

Invoice Date Description Amount
2016-00000652 06/24/2016 CSKS - Child Support Kansas $660.38
06/24/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable LEE ENGINE COMPANY

Invoice Date Description Amount
LeeEng06242016 06/24/2016 Vol Fire Services $345.00
06/24/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable NATIONAL LIFE GROUP
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Payment Register

From Payment Date: 4/1/2016 - To Payment Date: 6/30/2016

Invoice Date Description Amount
2016-00000653 06/24/2016 LSW Amt - LSW Deferred Comp Amt $1,925.00
06/24/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable Nevada Prepaid Tuition Program

Invoice Date Description Amount
2016-00000654 06/24/2016 PPTN - NV Prepaid Tuition Program $89.50
06/24/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable OPERATING ENGINEERS LOCAL UNION

Invoice Date Description Amount
2016-00000655 06/24/2016 UD BCC - Union Dues BCC $416.00
06/24/2016 Accounts Payable PERFORMANCE ATHLETIC CLUB

Invoice Date Description Amount
2016-00000656 06/24/2016 PA - Performance Athletic $197.50
06/24/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SY

Invoice Date Description Amount
2016-00000657 06/24/2016 PERS EL - PERS Elected Officials* $126,502.15
06/24/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable UNITED WAY OF NO. NV AND SIERR

Invoice Date Description Amount
2016-00000658 06/24/2016 UW - United Way $55.00
06/24/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable VANTAGEPOINT TRANSFER AGENTS-3

Invoice Date Description Amount
2016-00000660 06/24/2016 ICMA Amt - ICMA Deferred Comp Amt $500.00
06/24/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable WESTERN INSURANCE SPECIALTIES

Invoice Date Description Amount
2016-00000663 06/24/2016 WIS - Western Insurance Specialties $624.35
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable A 1 JANITORIAL SUPPLY

Invoice Date Description Amount
A1823934 06/16/2016 POWDERED DRAIN SEWER OPENER $568.77
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable ADVANCE AUTO PARTS

Invoice Date Description Amount
14720-94332 06/13/2016 BATTERY $104.51
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable AIRGAS INC

Invoice Date Description Amount
9936890596 05/31/2016 RENT CYL LARGE ACETYLENE/OXYGEN $70.60
9052248054 06/09/2016 BS COR MNT ZINC-PLTD MILD STL PVC $194.45
9051917892 05/31/2016 SLV CAP UCL HVYDTY $91.00
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable AL PARK PETROLEUM INC

Invoice Date Description Amount
612679 06/09/2016 DIESEL $698.63
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable AMERICAN PLANNING ASSOCIATION - NEVADA
Invoice Date Description Amount
LAUGHLIN 2016 06/23/2016 CATHY LAUGHLIN MEMBERSHIP $40.00
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable AMERICAN STAFFING INC
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148929

148930

148931

148932

148933

148934

148935

148936

148937

148938

City of Elko

Payment Register

From Payment Date: 4/1/2016 - To Payment Date: 6/30/2016

Invoice Date Description Amount
49058 06/23/2016 6/13-19/16 WARD ANDERSON/CHARLES GREENE/DENNIS PRICE il $2,864.40
49057 06/23/2016 6/13-19/16 JOANN KYRISS $528.00
48941 06/15/2016 6/6-12/16 WARD ANDERSON $1,785.30
48772 06/09/2016 5/30-6/5/16 SHAYNE RIBBLE $582.12
48942 06/15/2016 6/6-12/16 SHAYNE RIBBLE $960.96
48940 06/15/2016 6/6-12/16 JOANN KYRISS $198.00
48775 06/09/2016 5/30-6/5/16 BRONSON DOOLEY $760.32
48946 06/15/2016 6/6-12/16 BRONSON DOOLEY $950.40
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable ANTHONY CONSTRUCTION, LLC

Invoice Date Description Amount
AC6162016 06/16/2016 2035 ELLIS WAY - APPLY TEXTURE RESIN TO SIDEWALK $1,082.00
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable ATSCO SALES & SERVICE

Invoice Date Description Amount
7074 06/20/2016 DWYER ACUTATOR MIXING VALVE COMPLETE W/SPACERS $518.00
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable AUTOZONE

Invoice Date Description Amount
4076504656 06/07/2016 MINI BULB $4.29
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable BAIR DISTRIBUTING INC

Invoice Date Description Amount
197200 06/17/2016 NESTLE TOLLHOUSE SANDWICH/OREO BAR/WONKA ORANGE $431.24
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable BETTRIDGE, BRUCE, W.

Invoice Date Description Amount
06062016 06/06/2016 12 OUTDOOR PICKLE BALLS $30.00
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable BLAINE EQUIPMENT CO INC

Invoice Date Description Amount
22491 06/08/2016 AR FILTER $38.32
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable BOSS TANKS

Invoice Date Description Amount
27644 06/06/2016 200 GALLON TOWABLE WEED SPRAYER $1,000.00
27849 06/21/2016 ACTIVATOR 90/ROUNDUP PRO/ESCORT $1,405.90
27870 06/23/2016 WEEDMASTER $500.10
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable BRINKMEIER, BRITTANI

Invoice Date Description Amount
REFUMP055284 06/27/2016 CONCESSIONS $190.50
REF/UMP005283 06/14/2016 CONCESSIONS $130.00
REF/UMP055283 06/21/2016 CONCESSIONS $180.50
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable BRODY CHEMICAL, INC.

Invoice Date Description Amount
407645 05/09/2016 URATIC SALT DISSOLVER W/FLIP TOP LID $172.75
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable BSN SPORTS, INC.

Invoice Date Description Amount
97955980 06/02/2016 BOLCO 4-WAY PITCHER RUBBER YOUTH/HOME PLATE/DIAMOND DIGGER $341.95
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148939

148940

148941

148942

148943

148944

148945

148946

148947

City of Elko

Payment Register

From Payment Date: 4/1/2016 - To Payment Date: 6/30/2016

06/28/2016 Accounts Payable BURKE, WILLIAMS, & SORENSEN, LLP

Invoice Date Description Amount
201829 06/10/2016 RUNWAY FAILURE $515.00
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable C AL RANCH STORES

Invoice Date Description Amount
8046/12 06/01/2016 LOYALL PROFESSIONAL FORMULA $38.99
8065/12 06/04/2016 PROOF COIL CHAIN/PADLOCK $62.41
8126/12 06/17/2016 JACK REPAIR KIT FARM JACKS $6.99
8125/12 06/17/2016 JACK TWS 158 TUBE MT TOP WIND $29.99
8093/12 06/09/2016 HVY DTY INDUSTRIALHOSE $64.99
8070/12 06/06/2016 FRONT TRIGGER ADJ NOZZLE $7.99
8088/12 06/09/2016 XOP 120Z GRY ENAMEL $8.98
8089/12 06/09/2016 NIAGRA WATER SINGLES $3.49
8042/12 05/31/2016 BUNGEE/RUBBER TARP STRAPS/EQUIP ENAML $40.93
8143/12 06/22/2016 PWR REPL CORD $9.99
8135/12 06/20/2016 EXTERIOR 10X3 1/2 $8.49
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable CALIFORNIA CONTRACTORS SUPPLIE

Invoice Date Description Amount
TT30857 06/09/2016 FLAT HOOK CARGO LASH/PIPE WRENCH/PIPE WRENCH SET $459.93
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable CARLIN TREND MINING

Invoice Date Description Amount
11267 06/10/2016 SPRAY PAINT PINK $11.98
11255 06/09/2016 SPRAY PAINT PINK/LATH/MAGNAILS $72.72
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable CASHMAN EQUIPMENT COMPANY

Invoice Date Description Amount
INWO0939016 06/13/2016 PERFORM 250 SVC HOURS MAINTENANCE $712.00
INPS2453815 06/13/2016 ELEMENT/FILTERS $452.60
INPS2453814 06/13/2016 KIT FILTER FOR 966 LOADER $3,794.73
14536501 06/17/2016 WHEEL LOADER RENTAL $2,525.00
INWO0940320 06/22/2016 PERFORM 1000 SVC HOUR MAINTENANCE $1,950.00
INW00940321 06/22/2016 PERFORM 500 SVC HOUR MAINTENANCE $1,132.00
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable CED-SALT LAKE CITY

Invoice Date Description Amount
1971-490061 06/06/2016 2IN COND BODY/LIQ-TITE CONN/REDUCING BUSHING/AL RED BUSH $148.50
1971-490065 06/06/2016 GALV NIP $3.49
1971-490062 06/06/2016 ANCHOR KIT/SCRKIT $29.84
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable CODALE ELECTRIC SUPPLY

Invoice Date Description Amount
$5690250.001 06/17/2016 ATC 600 UPGRADE KIT $6,450.00
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable COLUMBINE CONTROL COMPANY

Invoice Date Description Amount
2405 06/16/2016 VAREC 5000 SERIES FLAME ARRESTER ALUM BODY $1,091.64
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable DEARRIETA, DREW

Invoice Date Description Amount
05262016 05/26/2016 REIMB/PHYSICAL $504.39
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148948

148949

148950

148951

148952

148953

148954

148955

148956

148957

148958

City of Elko

Payment Register

From Payment Date: 4/1/2016 - To Payment Date: 6/30/2016

06/28/2016 Accounts Payable ELIFEGUARD, INC.

Invoice Date Description Amount
61703 05/19/2016 LIFEGUARD AUSSIE HAT TAN/UMBRELLA $382.15
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable ELKO BLACKSMITH SHOP INC

Invoice Date Description Amount
INV-27488 06/07/2016 DRILL OUT CLEVIS FOR PIN $54.00
INV-27515 06/10/2016 MAKE NEW PIPE SUPPORT/BLK PIPE/1/2 PLATE $298.59
INV-27503 06/08/2016 MAKE NEW PIPE STAND TO SPECS/ANGLE/BLK PIPE $300.67
INV-27448 06/03/2016 RAISED EXP METAL $11.46
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable ELKO BODY SHOP INC

Invoice Date Description Amount
15289 06/21/2016 REFINISH/REPLACEMENT/PAINT MATERIAL $520.00
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable ELKO BOYS LITTLE LEAGUE

Invoice Date Description Amount
06142016 06/14/2016 SCOREBOARD FEES FOR KUMP AND EH $6,000.00
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable ELKO CITY-CO CIVIC AUD

Invoice Date Description Amount
05312016 05/31/2016 ROOM TAX FOR MAY 2016 - GENERAL $51,648.73
5312016 05/31/2016 ROOM TAX FOR MAY 2016 - ADVERTISING $38,056.96
MAY 2016 05/31/2016 ROOM TAX FOR MAY 2016 - FACILITY FUND $43,493.67
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable ELKO COUNTY AMBULANCE

Invoice Date Description Amount
06012016 06/01/2016 COLLAZO/CAMMANS/MERCADO/HOPKINS - MAY 2016 $400.00
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable ELKO COUNTY ART CLUB

Invoice Date Description Amount
RECO001154 06/16/2016 TOAST TO ART FOR APRIL AND MAY 2016 $348.88
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable ELKO COUNTY FAIRBOARD

Invoice Date Description Amount
05312016 05/31/2016 ROOM TAX FOR MAY 2016 $10,873.42
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable ELKO COUNTY RECREATION BD

Invoice Date Description Amount
05312016 05/31/2016 ROOM TAX FOR MAY 2016 $13,591.77
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable ELKO COUNTY SHERIFF

Invoice Date Description Amount
MAY 2016 SRO 05/26/2016 SRO MAY 2016 $143.06
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable ELKO DAILY FREE PRESS

Invoice Date Description Amount
27518 06/03/2016 2X2 LANDFILL EQUIPMENT OPERATOR $302.50
27033 06/03/2016 2X2 1S MANAGER $1,372.00
27579 06/03/2016 2X2.5 VOLUNTEER FIREFIGHTER $359.24
27645 06/14/2016 NOTICE/RESOLUTION NO. 17-16 $364.02
27187 05/18/2016 WRF1701B - HOT SPRINGS ROAD PUBLIC IMP - NTC RUBY DOME $53.88
27188 05/18/2016 WATR1601B - SLIP LINING PROJECT $49.62
27640 05/31/2016 NOTICE/SENIOR CITIZENS CENTER $51.36
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148959

148960

148961

148962

148963

148964

148965

148966

148967

148968

148969

148970

City of Elko

Payment Register

From Payment Date: 4/1/2016 - To Payment Date: 6/30/2016

27638 05/31/2016 NOTICE/ORDINANCE 804 $73.56
28116 06/20/2016 NOTICE/SCOTT REUTNER PROPERTIES $63.96
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable ELKO DAILY FREE PRESS

Invoice Date Description Amount
2016 18400000714 06/07/2016 SUBSCRIPTION RENEWAL FOR 184-00000714 $162.25
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable ELKO SNOWBOWL FOUNDATION

Invoice Date Description Amount
05312016 05/31/2016 ROOM TAX FOR MAY 2016 $2,718.35
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable ELKO TOOL AND FASTENER INC

Invoice Date Description Amount
99665 05/31/2016 COULPING NUT $1.52
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable ELKO VETERINARY CLINIC

Invoice Date Description Amount
156726 06/06/2016 SHEPARD 31840384 - MEDICAL EXAM/INJECTABLE CARPROFEN/IV $343.29
156730 06/06/2016  LAB MIX 31669182 NEUTER CANINE/WELLNESS EXAM/PRESURGICAL PANEL $576.29
156875 06/08/2016 31774333 - MEDICAL EXAM/CBC COMPLETE BLOOD/COMPREHENSIVE $341.97
157849 06/22/2016 31774333 GLUCOSE CURVE/EXAM/COMP PANEL/CBC COMPLETE BLOOD $391.44
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable EMERGENCY MEDICAL PRODUCTS INC

Invoice Date Description Amount
1830914 06/13/2016 INSTA-KOOL INSTANT COLD COMPRESS $50.95
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable EMPLOYER LYNX INC

invoice Date Description Amount
24561 06/03/2016 PRE-EMPLOY SCREENING FOR MAY 2016 $54.00
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable ENDLESS EMBROIDERY & SCREEN PRINT

Invoice Date Description Amount
10428 05/16/2016 SHORT SLEEVE BRAVO SHIRT $40.00
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable ENTERPRISE LEASING

Invoice Date Description Amount
4L.Q64G 06/02/2016 6/1-2/16 CURTIS CALDER $76.46
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable ENVELOPES.COM

Invoice Date Description Amount
ENV31718895 06/16/2016 BUSINESS LICENSE ENVELOPES $303.95
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable ENVIRO CARE, INC.

Invoice Date Description Amount
6672 06/08/2016 ER RELEASE OF WAER BASED PAINT SPILLED NEAR HUMBOLDT RIVER $396.48
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable FASTENAL COMPANY

Invoice Date Description Amount
NVELK81048 06/02/2016 S HOOK $2.34
NVELK81343 06/16/2016 T-1/KNOT WHEEL/STRINER BEAD TWIST $96.73
NVELKO116 05/02/2016 TROD/NYLOK/OAL $191.00
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable FLYERS ENERGY LLC

Invoice Date Description Amount

user: Dawn Stout

Pages: 109 of 126

Tuesday, July 26, 2016



148971

148972

148973

148974

148975

148976

148977

148978

City of Elko

Payment Register

From Payment Date: 4/1/2016 - To Payment Date: 6/30/2016

16-270222 06/08/2016 MID CONV/DIESEL $13,894.58
16-273262 06/15/2016 ULSD DYE #2 DSL $2,382.38
16-270261 06/09/2016 ULSD DYE #2 DIESEL $2,436.54
16-265445 06/01/2016 REG CONV GAS/ULSD DYE #2 DSL $1,192.40
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable FRANKLIN BUILDING SUPPLY

Invoice Date Description Amount
228213 06/07/2016 PREMIX CONCRETE $19.95
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable FRONTIER

Invoice Date Description Amount
06102016 06/10/2016 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $201.24
6102016 06/10/2016 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $2,482.03
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable FUN EXPRESS

Invoice Date Description Amount
678133506-01 06/06/2016 AIRHEADS EXTREME SOIUR BELTS/CHERRY/WHITE $467.20
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable GEM STATE PAPER COMPANY

Invoice Date Description Amount
1047075-00 06/16/2016 PREFERENCE BATH TISSUE/EXAM GLOVES/LOW DENSITY $120.20
1030092-00 04/13/2016 JUMBO ROLL TISSUE $23.63
1046996-00 06/16/2016 LOW DENSITY/METAL THREADED WOOD HANDLE $37.26
1046026-00 06/13/2016 JUMBO TISSUE ROLL/DEGREASER/SODPULL TWL CENTERPULL/SPONGE/ $174.38
1045138-00 06/09/2016 BATH TISSUE/LOW DENSITY/BOWL SWAB $107.94
1044966-00 06/09/2016 SOFPULL ROLL TOWEL $89.28
1043693-00 06/06/2016 CREDIT/ENMOTION TOWEL WHT/ROLL TOWEL ($2.80)
1046654-00 06/16/2016 JUMBO ROLL TISSUE $28.63
1048755-00 06/22/2016 LAUNDRY DETERGENT $34.12
1048008-00 06/23/2016 BRONCO CONT 32GL GRY $309.60
1048942-00 06/23/2016 BATH TISSUE/LOW DENSITY $73.01
1048003-00 06/21/2016 NITRILE GLOVES $35.20
1044669-00 06/08/2016 LOW DENSITY/FOAM CUP $57.18
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable GOICOECHEA & DIGRAZIA LTD

Invoice Date Description Amount
35098 06/03/2016 MANAGER & MUNICIPAL COURT LEGAL/PROFESSIONAL FEES $18,907.62
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable GRAINGER

Invoice Date Description Amount
9129746294 06/03/2016 METAL CAGE 1 GUARD $67.44
9134492132 06/08/2016 COLLECTION CUP $118.04
9135246776 06/09/2016 PADLOCK $79.56
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable HIGH DESERT ENGINEERING

Invoice Date Description Amount
13515 06/16/2016 1611 WATER RIGHTS $470.00
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable HIGH DESERT MICROIMAGING INC

Invoice Date Description Amount
34219 05/10/2016 IMAGES TO FILM ROLL 1040/KODAK ARCHIVER MICROFILM $677.30
34293 06/10/2016 SHADING CALIBRATION SHEET $213.42
32074 06/20/2016 IMAGES TO FILM/KODAK ARCHIVER MICROFILM $1,449.09
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148979

148980

148981

148982

148983

148984

148985

148986

148987

148988

148989

148990

City of Elko

Payment Register

From Payment Date: 4/1/2016 - To Payment Date: 6/30/2016

06/28/2016 Accounts Payable HIGH MARK CONSTRUCTION LLC

Invoice Date Description Amount
5590 06/23/2016 WRF1505B SOUTH RESERVOIR LINER REPAIR - PAY APPLICATION #1 $282,088.77
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable HIGHLAND GOLF

Invoice Date Description Amount
29011 06/02/2016 RIVET SPL SHAPE/REAR BODY TANZANITE $622.17
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable HINTZ, JEFF

Invoice Date Description Amount
06102016 06/10/2016 REIMBURSEMENT/GBC EMS 210 & 211 $616.00
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable HOSEPOWER USA

Invoice Date Description Amount
74028496-00 06/09/2016 ADPT/CPLR/T-BOLT CLAMP $125.34
74025527-00 12/02/2015 CREDIT VALVE ($120.18)
74028664-00 06/21/2016 ID HYD HOSE ASSY $102.13
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable HYDRO RESOURCES-WEST INC

Invoice Date Description Amount
863208 03/21/2016 REPAIR WELL 14 $3,884.00
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable | & E ELECTRIC

Invoice Date Description Amount
48966 05/26/2016 REPLACED CIRCUIT BREAKER IN #1 HOT WATER PUMP BUCKET $818.93
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable IDAHO STATESMAN

Invoice Date Description Amount
102438091-050620 05/29/2016 RECRUIT GOLD- -INFORMATION SYSTEMS MANAGER $1,099.00
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable INLAND SUPPLY CO

Invoice Date Description Amount
318434 05/27/2016 TERRI BAR TOWEL/SHINE UP/HAND SOAP/C-FOLD TOWELS/BROOM/DUST $115.45
318560 06/17/2016  M/F TOWELS/LINERS $179.75
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable INSITUFORM TECHNOLOGIES LLC

Invoice Date Description Amount
1 05/03/2016 WATR1601B SLIP LINING PROJECT $206,442.60
RETENTION 06/24/2016 WATR1601B - SLIP LINING PROJECT $10,865.40
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable INTERMOUNTAIN FARMERS

Invoice Date Description Amount
1007066336 06/08/2016 D-AMINE/KILLZALL $223.46
1007104419 06/15/2016 D-AMINE/KILLZALL $223.46
1007097763 06/14/2016 D-AMINE/KILLZALL/FA ACCELL GALLON $283.44
1007070996 06/08/2016 TRIPLE PLAY MOUND CLAY $270.75
06/28/2016 Accounts Payabie INTERMOUNTAIN TRAFFIC LLC

Invoice Date Description Amount
2709 06/08/2016 UNIVERSAL UB12350 12V 35AH SEALED LEAD ACID AGM BATTERY $339.33
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable INTERNATIONAL CODE COUNCIL INC

Invoice Date Description Amount
1000697928 06/06/2016 IFC COMMENTARY $354.00
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148991

148992

148993

148994

148995

148996

148997

148998

148999

149000

149001

149002

City of Elko

Payment Register

From Payment Date: 4/1/2016 - To Payment Date: 6/30/2016

06/28/2016 Accounts Payable INTERSTATE BATTERY SYSTEM OF |

Invoice Date Description Amount
22229784 06/06/2016 SLA1116 $105.90
22229783 06/06/2016 31-LHD/MTP 65 $421.80
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable INTERSTATE OIL COMPANY

Invoice Date Description Amount
0571883-IN 06/15/2016 MOBLUXEP-023 $415.80
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable IRON MOUNTAIN

Invoice Date Description Amount
MPUB005 05/31/2016 STORAGE PERIOD MAY 2016 $233.83
MPUS8184 05/31/2016 STORAGE PERIOD JUNE 2016 $218.70
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable JAECO FIRE & SAFETY

Invoice Date Description Amount
18998 06/10/2016 ERB FLAME FULL BRIM WILDLAND HELMET $56.12
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable JFG SYSTEMS INC

Invoice Date Description Amount
13598 06/07/2016 SMKED DOME COVER $245.10
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable JOHNSON, ERIKA

Invoice Date Description Amount
06062016 06/23/2016 CONTRACT 6/6-17/16 $472.50
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable K & L CAR WASH, INC.

Invoice Date Description Amount
10869 06/08/2016 MAY 2016 CAR WASH $349.35
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable KEATS, DONNA

invoice Date Description Amount
ELKOGW.19-04/16 06/13/2016 LANDFILL GROUNDWATER MONITORING APRIL-JUNE 2016 $5,400.00
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable KIMBALL MIDWEST

Invoice Date Description Amount
4971510 06/17/2016 PAINT $662.40
4963456 06/14/2016 HINGED KEY RING $96.66
4963472 06/14/2016 DIAMOND SEG $116.96
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable KLEINFELDER INC

Invoice Date Description Amount
001105300 05/01/2016 LANDFILL AIR QUALITY GREENHOUSE GAS AND ON CALL ENV $554.00
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable KMART

Invoice Date Description Amount
06162016 06/16/2016 9 SMART SEN A /GUM/FLAVORICE/WATER $34.14
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable KONAKIS ENGINEERING LLC

Invoice Date Description Amount
16-040 06/06/2016 WRD1605A - REUSE EXTENSION FOR SPORTS COMPLEX $1,080.00
16-036 06/01/2016 WRF EFFLUENT MANAGEMENT PLAN APRIL-MAY 2016 $4,725.00
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149003

149004

149005

149006

149007

149008

149009

149010

149011

149012

149013

City of Elko

Payment Register

From Payment Date: 4/1/2016 - To Payment Date: 6/30/2016

06/28/2016 Accounts Payable LANDSCAPES UNLIMITED, LLC.

invoice Date Description Amount
APPLICATION #2 05/31/2016 GOLF 1601B - GOLF COURSE IRRIGATION $334,733.32
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable LES SCHWAB TIRE CENTER

Invoice Date Description Amount
95600402752 06/21/2016 USED TRUCK TIRE $180.60
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable LIFE-ASSIST, INC.

Invoice Date Description Amount
755465 06/14/2016 NASOPHARYNGEAL AIRWAY/ASHERMAN CHEST SEAL/TRAUMA $339.31
754014 06/02/2016  CO2 DETECTOR/AIRWAY CONVENIENCE BOTTLE/ENDOTRACHEAL $685.50
754663 06/07/2016  SYRINGE/ICU CLAVE EXTENSION SET $125.80
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable LN CURTIS & SONS

Invoice Date Description Amount
INV30744 06/03/2016 BROW PAD KNIT COTTON $41.30
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable LOGAN SIMPSON DESIGN, INC.

Invoice Date Description Amount
18827 05/20/2016 ELKO DOWNTOWN CORRIDOR DESIGN $11,211.00
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable LOMBARD CONRAD ARCHITECTS PA

Invoice Date Description Amount
0015551 06/08/2016 PD1501A - ELKO POLICE DEPT $1,696.89
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable LONE WOLF COMMERCIAL APPLIANCE SERVICE &
Invoice Date Description T Amount
0627 05/18/2016 REPLACED CONDENSER FAN SHROUD ON COOLER $351.00
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable LOSTRA BROTHERS TOWING

Invoice Date Description Amount
58061 06/08/2016 6/8/16 TOWING SERVICES $360.00
58201 06/18/2016 6/18/16 TOWING SERVICES $96.00
57576 06/14/2016 6/14/16 TOWING SERVICES $199.00
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable MANHARD CONSULTING, LTD

Invoice Date Description Amount
15500 06/14/2016 WATR1501A - EXIT 298 ROW FOR A WATER LINE AND TANK $42,468.23
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable MANPOWER

Invoice Date Description Amount
17116257 06/09/2016 6/5/16 JENNIE LAGE $399.96
17116533 06/16/2016 6/12/16 SAHARA ROCKWELL $651.93
17115950 06/02/2016 5/29/16 MARSHALL NUNN/GEORGE RIVERA $1,629.84
17116259 06/09/2016 6/5/16 MARSHALL NUNN/GEORGE RIVERA $1,389.87
17116258 06/09/2016 6/5/16 SAHARA ROCKWELL $511.95
17116534 06/16/2016 6/12/16 MARSHALL NUNN/GEORGE RIVERA $1,644.83
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable MARTIN CREEK HOLDING COMPANY L

Invoice Date Description Amount
JUNE 2016 06/30/2016 GOLF PROFESSIONAL $5,658.00
ASST PRO 6/2016 06/23/2016 ASST GOLF PROFESSIONAL $1,875.00
CART MAY 2016 06/23/2016 CART RENTALS MAY 2016 $2,601.00
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149020

user: Dawn Stout

City of Elko

Payment Register

From Payment Date: 4/1/2016 - To Payment Date: 6/30/2016

06/28/2016 Accounts Payable MARTINS' MERC, INC.

Invoice Date Description Amount
3537 06/11/2016 SERVICE CALL/ANESTHESIA SERVICE.ATOCLAVE SERVICE $690.00
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable MCCLISH, WAYNE

Invoice Date Description Amount
06012016 06/01/2016 EVALUATION OF CHEMICAL DATA FOR LANDFILL $500.00
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable METROPOLITAN COMPOUNDS, INC.

Invoice Date Description Amount
19253-64181 06/10/2016 LIFTSTATION DEGREASER $899.00
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable METROQUIP INC

Invoice Date Description Amount
00032429 06/13/2016 REINFORCED ELBO/HOSE END $1,368.53
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable MWI1 VETERINARY SUPPLY CO

Invoice Date Description Amount
5337866 06/13/2016 RIMADYL INJECTABLE $326.55
5337867 06/13/2016 CLAVAMOX TABS/EXAM GLOVES/GAUZE/DEXDOMITOR/ISOFLURANE $718.21
5357053 06/13/2016  DIAZEPAM $341.17
5378449 06/14/2016 AUTOCLAVE DAM GASKET $25.29
5387509 06/15/2016 NDL DISP $25.14
5378450 06/14/2016 EXAM GLOVES $43.28
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable NAPA AUTO PARTS

Invoice Date Description Amount
057455 06/23/2016 EXTRACTOR PICK $8.46
050707 05/31/2016 FUEL FIL $10.34
053416 06/09/2016 NAPAGOLD OIL FILTER/AIR FIL $12.96
052703 06/07/2016 POWER OU $7.49
053141 06/08/2016 BULB $12.95
052971 06/08/2016 NAPA CABIN AIR FILTER $8.13
052963 06/08/2016 NAPA CABIN AIR FILTER $8.13
055565 06/17/2016 NAPA CABIN AIR FILTER $28.65
055237 06/16/2016 NAPA CABIN AIR FILTER $18.69
054680 06/14/2016 AIR FIL $18.78
053872 06/10/2016 AIRFILTER $48.83
053720 06/10/2016 NAPAGOLD OIL FILTER $8.91
053302 06/09/2016 NAPA CABIN AIR FILTER $16.42
052945 06/08/2016 NAPAGOLD OIL FILTER $9.34
055073 06/15/2016 GOJO HND CLNR PUM $28.50
054269 06/13/2016 FUEL FILTER $5.30
054271 06/13/2016 DRN VAL $9.00
054915 06/15/2016 FILTER $16.00
055364 06/16/2016 BATTERY $91.84
055706 06/17/2016 B CORAL $7.98
053024 06/08/2016 TRUNK SUPPORT $89.98
047093 05/16/2016 STONER TRIM SHINE $59.88
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable NEVADA ADVERTISING CO

Invoice Date Description Amount
1432 06/14/2016 18X24 SIGNS PROVIDED/ANGEL PARK WINTER SUMMER HOURS $252.00
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149024
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149029

City of Elko

Payment Register

From Payment Date: 4/1/2016 - To Payment Date: 6/30/2016

06/28/2016 Accounts Payable NEVADA STATE HEALTH DIVISION-E

Invoice Date Description Amount
WIGGINS 2016 06/24/2016 DAVID J. WIGGINS UPGRADE OF CERTIFICATION $10.00
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable NORCO

Invoice Date Description Amount
18748962 06/14/2016 EYE WASH STATION $24.47
18803258 06/22/2016 MEDICAL OXYGEN $31.23
18774034 06/17/2016 ARBON DIOXIDE $506.94
18756781 06/15/2016 R CYLINDER SALE/OXYGEN REGULATOR $197.59
18727305 06/10/2016 CARBON DIOXIDE $204.79
18727307 06/10/2016 JUMBO MEDICAL OXYGEN $46.52
18735982 06/13/2016 HANDZ PLUS GLOVES $12.78
18714683 06/09/2016 BANDSAW BLADE $116.94
18710284 06/08/2016 MEDICAL OXYGEN $45.47
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable NORMONT EQUIPMENT CO

Invoice Date Description Amount
11847 06/09/2016 VAC TUBE $398.53
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable NORTHERN NV TURF FARM, INC.

Invoice Date Description Amount
ND160 06/16/2016 BLUEGRASS TURF $400.00
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable NV ENERGY

Invoice Date Description Amount
MAY 2 - JUN 1 06/22/2016 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $58.25
MAY 13-JUN 14 06/21/2016 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $180.45
MAY 13-JUNE 14 06/17/2016 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $2,328.15
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable QO'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE STORES INC

Invoice Date Description Amount
2804-138319 06/07/2016 WIPER BLADE $7.67
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable OFS

Invoice Date Description Amount
582402-1 06/01/2016 FILE QUIKLTR $230.00
582565-0 06/10/2016 BUSINESS CARD LSR $230.10
5824121 06/02/2016 STAND MACHINE $459.99
582449-1 06/06/2016 BOOKEND/HIGHLIGHTER $13.98
582658-0 06/15/2016 TONER/BINDER $43.00
582653-0 06/16/2016 SHARPIE MARKER/LEGAL PAD/PAPER/PENS/NOTE PAD $182.97
582553-0 06/09/2016 LGL PAD/PENS $28.28
582735-0 06/23/2016 NOTES/CORRECTION TAPE/STAPLES/LABELS/TONER/POCEKT FILE $400.61
582764-1 06/24/2016 FOLDER END TAB $64.05
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable ORMAZA CONSTRUCTION

Invoice Date Description Amount
PERMIT 2016-050 06/20/2016 REFUND FOR BUILDING PERMIT 2016-050 WATER TAP $518.00
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable PARKER HEATING & SHEET METAL

Invoice Date Description Amount
45587 06/08/2016 LABOR FOR AC UNIT INSTALL $1,210.55
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149042

City of Elko

Payment Register

From Payment Date: 4/1/2016 - To Payment Date: 6/30/2016

06/28/2016 Accounts Payable PERSONNEL CONCEPTS

Invoice Date Description Amount
9331201229 06/09/2016 HAZARD COMMUNICATION SYSTEM BINDER $305.04
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable PETHEALTH SERVICES USA INC

Invoice Date Description Amount
SIUN8546495 05/31/2016 NON24PWR ADOPTION $19.40
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable PREMIER VEHICLE INSTALLATION, INC.

Invoice Date Description Amount
21117 05/31/2016 NFORCE LED LIGHTBAR/LED DOME LIGHT/PLUG IN HEADLIGHT FLASHER $14,735.19
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable PRINT N COPY CENTER

Invoice Date Description Amount
62971 06/06/2016 ENGINEERING COPIES WASTE WATER TREATMENT PLANT $18.20
62850 05/26/2016 SIGNATURE STAMP ERICKA JOHNSON $36.75
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable PROFORCE LAW ENFORCEMENT

Invoice Date Description Amount
276098 06/07/2016 MOS 590 SECURITY 12/20 MARINE SYN $957.12
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable Q GEOSPATIAL SOLUTIONS

Invoice Date Description Amount
46 06/15/2016 WEB MAP UPDATES/TROUBLESHOOT NETWORK MAP ISSUES $625.00
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable QUANDA, A DXP COMPANY

Invoice Date Description Amount
8873238 06/21/2016 EPDM STATOR $570.47
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable R & B SUPPLY CO INC

Invoice Date Description Amount
55265 05/19/2016 MULTI PURPOSE LAWN GREEN WATER HOSE $171.98
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable RAMON SALAZ LAWN SERVICE

Invoice Date Description Amount
627114 06/13/2016 APRIL MAY JUNE SERVICES $850.00
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable RIVERTON ELKO

Invoice Date Description Amount
6056754 04/22/2016 MECHANICAL & ELECTRICAL SYSTEM CHECK $80.00
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable ROCKY MOUNTAIN TURF EQUIPMENT

Invoice Date Description Amount
T37785 06/08/2016 TRAC TIRE 6 PLY $299.34
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable ROSS EQUIPMENT COMPANY INC

Invoice Date Description Amount
00108614 06/13/2016 PANEL ASSY/MOTOR & WORM GE/CLIP $62.70
00108628 06/14/2016 MOTOR & WORM GE/CLIP $69.04
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable ROYAL PANE JANITORIAL

Invoice Date Description Amount
INVOICE #20 06/17/2016 JUNE JANITORIAL SERVICES -IT $120.00
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City of Elko

Payment Register

From Payment Date: 4/1/2016 - To Payment Date: 6/30/2016

06/28/2016 Accounts Payable ROYS INC

Invoice Date Description Amount
03-286147 06/14/2016 AJAX TROPICAL LIME $3.98
01-529674 06/23/2016 MT OLYMPUS DIST WATER $15.29
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable RUBY MOUNTAIN HVAC & REFRIGERA

Invoice Date Description Amount
14778 06/11/2016 RECLAIMED AND MOVED 80 UNITS $1,040.00
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable RUBY MTN NATURAL SPRING WATER

Invoice Date Description Amount
51058R 05/25/2016 RENTAL OF H/C DISPENSER $13.00
694592 06/13/2016 5 GALLON PURIFIED WATER $12.00
694147 06/08/2016 5 GALLON PURIFIED WATER $12.00
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable S & S WORLDWIDE INC

Invoice Date Description Amount
9122911 06/08/2016 AQUA NOODLES $97.74
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable SATVIEW BROADBAND, LTD.

Invoice Date Description Amount
9164 6/20/16 06/20/2016 FIRE DEPT CHARGES - DVR/FREE EXPANDED BASIC $10.30
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable SHIP IT POSTAL

Invoice Date Description Amount
3665 06/13/2016 TRK#129245X0393911091 $48.00
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable SIERRA ELECTRONICS

Invoice Date Description Amount
216179 05/25/2016 STEALTH EURO WHF PERMANENT MOUNT ANTENNA $374.00
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable SIERRA NEVADA EXCAVATION

Invoice Date Description Amount
1026 06/14/2016 IFA WATER LEAK $2,450.00
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable SILVER STATE ROCK PRODUCT

Invoice Date Description Amount
65965 06/06/2016 3/4 0SCC WASTE WATER PLANT $242.49
65967 06/06/2016 3/4 OSCC WASTE WATER PLANT $251.69
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable SIMPLEX GRINNELL

Invoice Date Description Amount
82541467 05/24/2016 100 HID ACCESS CARDS $750.00
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable SIMPLOT PARTNERS

Invoice Date Description Amount
216024871 06/13/2016 RAPTURE 4-0-4 W IRON & MICROSS $775.00
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable SPRINT AQUATICS

Invoice Date Description Amount
136967A 06/10/2016 SPRINT FLOATING FINS/GOGGLES/FLOATATION BELT/EARPLUGS/PULL $746.91
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable SRK CONSULTING ENG & SCIENTIST
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149066

user: Dawn Stout

City of Elko

Payment Register

From Payment Date: 4/1/2016 - To Payment Date: 6/30/2016

Invoice Date Description Amount
108000.020-9 06/06/2016 WATR1604A N 5TH ST ROW $12,168.19
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable STAKER PARSON COMPANIES

Invoice Date Description Amount
4064359 06/01/2016 ASPHALT W/LIME CITY PATCH LIST $2,364.49
4070003 06/07/2016 ASPHALT W/LIME SILVER ST $537.00
4072774 06/09/2016 ASPHALT W/LIME/SILVER ST $383.57
4069997 06/07/2016 ASPHALT W/LIME CITY PATCH LIST $1,233.76
4064361 06/01/2016 ASPHALT W/LIME $1,121.67
4064365 06/01/2016 CSS-1 ELKO TACK POT $474.50
4067945 06/03/2016 ASPHALT STATE PG64-28 $1,481.05
4067946 06/03/2016 ASPHALT STATE NV PG64-28 $693.44
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable STATE OF NEVADA

Invoice Date Description Amount
05312016 05/31/2016 ROOM TAX FOR MAY 2016 $8,165.94
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable STATE OF NV DEPT OF PUBLIC SAFETY

Invoice Date Description Amount
40066 06/01/2016 FINGERPRINTING SERVICES FOR MAY 2016 $235.00
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable STERLING CODIFIERS INC

Invoice Date Description Amount
17979 06/22/2016 SUPPLEMENT #24 ORDS 799 800 801 802 804 $1,705.00
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable STEWART TITLE OF NEVADA

Invoice Date Description Amount
5535 06/13/2016 PRELIMINARY TITLE REPORT 01415-22051 $400.00
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable STONE, KYLE

Invoice Date Description Amount
06222016 06/23/2016 REIMB/UTAH VALLEY UNIVERSITY TUITION $828.00
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable SUMMIT ENGINEERING CORP

Invoice Date Description Amount
37664 06/03/2016 GOLF1601A - GOLF COURSE IRRIGATION $250.00
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable SYSCO USA, INC.

Invoice Date Description Amount
613393225 06/09/2016 LAYS CHIPS/DORITOS/GRANDMAS COOKIES/CRACKERS $244.46
613481074 06/16/2016 GUMMY BEARS GOLDEN/DINOSAURS/HPY COLA/RAINBOW FROGS $202.20
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable TERRYS PUMPIN & POTTIES INC

Invoice Date Description Amount
39805 06/22/2016 HOMELESS CAMP MAY 2016 $244.50
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable TETON SIGNS & GRAPHICS

Invoice Date Description Amount
4594 06/09/2016 K9 UNIT COMPLETE GRAPHICS PACKAGE $435.00
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable THATCHER COMPANY OF NEVADA INC

Invoice Date Description Amount
5020911 06/06/2016 T-CHLOR $4,413.13
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149078

City of Elko

Payment Register

From Payment Date: 4/1/2016 - To Payment Date: 6/30/2016

06/28/2016 Accounts Payable THIS OLD HOUSE

Invoice Date Description Amount
2591107269 16 04/28/2016 SUBSCRIPTION RENEWAL FACILITIES DEPT $20.00
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable TRANS UNION LLC

Invoice Date Description Amount
05607718 05/27/2016 INVESTIGATIVE SERVICES $137.10
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable TROUTEN, TYLER

Invoice Date Description Amount
5012114 06/02/2016 RTD SHEATHING/3 STEP SUPERLIGHT ALUM STEP $78.12
06212016 06/21/2016 REIMB/BGC CLASSES - MGT 430/ECON 365/MGT 310/POL SCI 101 $1,683.75
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable UMSCHEID ENT INC

Invoice Date Description Amount
57196 06/08/2016 TRAY LINER/ROLLERCOVER $7.18
56950 05/13/2016 TRIMACO SPRY SCK $4.88
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable UNITED PARCEL SERVICE

Invoice Date Description Amount
F7348R256 06/18/2016 TRK#K2582594027 $34.16
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable USA BLUEBOOK

Invoice Date Description Amount
966208 05/31/2016 HACH INTELLICAL RUGGED LDO $795.59
977981 06/14/2016 ORP PROBE CPVC 30" CABLE BNC $313.24
969851 06/03/2016 QUICKPRO STYLE ROLLER ONLY $282.82
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable UTAH MEDIA GROUP

Invoice Date Description Amount
1010605263-05082 05/31/2016 IS MANAGER ANNOUNCEMENT $1,787.00
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable UTILITY TRAILER SALES OF BOISE

Invoice Date Description Amount
Al91810 06/17/2016 CYLINDER KIT $448.66
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable VERIZON WIRELESS

Invoice Date Description Amount
9766797396 06/10/2016 MAY 11-JUN 10 IT DEPT $80.36
9766838514 06/10/2016 MAY 11-JUN 10 BUILDING DEPT $40.01
9767210245 06/16/2016 MAY 17- JUN 16 ELKO FIRE DEPT $276.72
9766912980 06/10/2016 MAY 11-JUN 10 WATER DEPT $280.13
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable VIC'S DRYCLEANER

Invoice Date Description Amount
11639 06/21/2016 WASH & FOLD LARGE LOAD $32.00
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable VISION SERVICE PLAN - NV

Invoice Date Description Amount
JUNE 2016 300337 05/19/2016 JUNE PREMIUM 300337700001 $2,720.78
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable VOGUE LAUNDRY

Invoice Date Description Amount
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City of Elko

Payment Register

From Payment Date: 4/1/2016 - To Payment Date: 6/30/2016

2717350 06/10/2016 DUST MOP/WET MOP $6.75
2718868 06/17/2016 DUST MOP/WET MOP $6.75
2718904 06/17/2016 MAT DK GRANITE $33.80
2714132 05/26/2016 MAT DK GRANITE $75.78
$2720509 06/20/2016 MEDICAL $14.25
3718472 06/16/2016 MAT DK GRANITE $36.51
2717101 06/09/2016 MAT DK GRANITE $34.12
$2715404 05/27/2016 MEDICAL $16.95
$2716022 06/01/2016 MEDICAL $9.70
149079  06/28/2016 Accounts Payable VWR INTERNATIONAL INC
Invoice Date Description Amount
8045224033 06/14/2016 SULFURIC ACID/CYLINDER GRAD/VWR MORTAR $231.19
| 149080  06/28/2016 Accounts Payable WALMART COMMUNITY
Invoice Date Description Amount
| TR#00029 06/07/2016 TEDDY GRAHAM/MARSHMALLOWS/NAPKINS/STK $116.89
TRO0300 06/03/2016  FRITOS/SOURCREAM/EQ PLASTC $31.94
‘ TR#05162 06/06/2016 SHRD LETTUCE/MLD TACO SSN/GROUND BEEF/LIFESAVER/CINN $56.26
| TR#00227 05/20/2016 ~ CHEW CANDY/SHRD LETTUCE/BUNS $62.78
3 TR#09101 05/25/2016 AA WIPES/PROT WIPES/CLN KIT/BARSTOOL $71.16
| TR#06000 06/09/2016 MICROWAVE $63.00
TR#07449 06/13/2016 LIFEPROOF $79.34
| TR#05372 05/03/2016 NOTES/WATCH BATTERY $9.72
TR#05506 05/17/2016 HP INK/CARD STOCK $94.36
TR#07766 05/06/2016 MBN MIN! BS/DOG FOOD/ALPO CHP CHK $34.41
TR#08295 05/10/2016 12QT XTREME $114.00
| TR#08541 05/10/2016 BUBBLE WRAP/LATCH TOTES/PTX BLUE THR $39.88
|
149081  06/28/2016 Accounts Payable WALTHER, KAREN
Invoice Date Description Amount
5/25/16 PER DIEM 06/24/2016 5/25-27/16 TRANSPORT ANIMALS TO RENO, NV $157.88
149082  06/28/2016 Accounts Payable WESTERN ENVIRONMENTAL TESTING
Invoice Date Description Amount
69102 06/14/2016 ANIONS BY EPA/BIOCHEMICAL OXYGEN DEMAND/AMMONIA DISTILLATION $197.10
69213 06/20/2016 ANIONS BY EPA/BIOCHEMICAL OXYGEN DEMAND/ORTHO PHOSPHORUS $152.10
68876 05/31/2016 ANIONS BY EPA/ORTHO PHOSPHORUS/TOTAL KJELDAHL NITORGEN $92.70
| 149083  06/28/2016 Accounts Payable WESTERN FOLKLIFE CENTER
Invoice Date Description Amount
| 05312016 05/31/2016 ROOM TAX FOR MAY 2016 $5,436.71
| 149084  06/28/2016 Accounts Payable WESTERN NEVADA SUPPLY CO
‘ Invoice Date Description Amount
‘ 26597433 06/09/2016 WATR1606B - CEDAR STREET PROJECT $10,436.42
| 26652256 06/09/2016 CLAMP 2/BOLTS $30.60
| 26649469 06/09/2016 1448 SILVER ST - 1000 GAL WTR MTR/SENSUS FLEXNET/BOLT/NUT $1,802.50
i 26657455 06/13/2016 PENTAGON KEY WRENCH $9.05
| 26649695 06/07/2016 MILW 49-56 0117 2 HOLE $7.94
‘ 26647919 06/07/2016 200 PSI POLY MWS $49.00
CM26650631 06/13/2016 SWR PIPE ($58.20)
i 26650631 06/08/2016 SWR PIPE $58.20
‘ 26647879 06/07/2016 PVC 80 APDT/UNION $11.07
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user: Dawn Stout

City of Elko

Payment Register

From Payment Date: 4/1/2016 - To Payment Date: 6/30/2016

26644245 06/07/2016 WATR1606B - CEDAR STREET PROJECT CONC BOX/STL LID $1,524.98
26651606 06/13/2016 PVC 80 NIP/40 BUSH $4.41
26660660 06/15/2016 THRD HEX BUSH $2.48
26660604 06/15/2016 CPLG/SS PE CTS $194.88
26660521 06/16/2016 WATR1606B CEDAR STREET PROJ - CONC BOX/STL LID/SDL NYL/HEX BUSH $787.63
CM26660521 06/20/2016 WATR1606B CEDAR ST PROJECT SORP STP/CTS ($247.99)
26665656 06/20/2016 905 RAILROAD ST - 1000 GAL WTR MTR/MTR GSKT/SENSUS FLEXNET $807.47
26651778 06/15/2016 2095 COLONIAL WAY - SNGL MTR PIT NL/ADPT/MTR IDLER/GSKT $490.65
26651353 06/15/2016 1808 SEQUOIA - SNGL MTR PIT/INSUL PAD/LOCKING LID/ADPT/CTS/IDLER $594.04
2660597 06/18/2016 1940 SAWYER SNGL MTR PIT/INSUL PAD/45 ELL/ADPT/MTR IDLER $518.06
26649783 06/07/2016 ULTRA ADJ ROTOR NEW MODEL $30.24
26649644 06/08/2016 PVC 80 BUSH/PVC 80 T/90 ELL $55.75
26653697 06/09/2016 FLANGE W/GKST $189.97
26657097 06/15/2016 GLB VLV/CPLG SLIP/PLUNGER/ADPT/SOLENOID $352.96
26652378 06/14/2016 ACC FACE PACK $280.50
26663233 06/18/2016 REPAIRLID $17.70
26666101 06/20/2016 ELEC PL VLV $17.06
26664767 06/17/2016 INVERTED TIP PAINT $4.71
26661508 06/16/2016 ADJ/FC ROTOR $61.92
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable WEX BANK

invoice Date Description Amount
45675915 05/31/2016 FUEL PURCHASES FOR MAY 2016 $1,029.07
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable WILBUR-ELLIS CO

Invoice Date Description Amount
10045255 R 06/08/2016 CONTEC DG40 LB BAG $749.00
06/28/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable WILSON BARROWS & SALYER

Invoice Date Description Amount
55536 06/07/2016 LEGAL SERVICE FEES $546.00
55535 06/07/2016 LEGAL SERVICES $1,365.00
55537 06/07/2016 AIRPORT LEGAL SERVICES $6,035.70
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable XEROX CORP

Invoice Date Description Amount
084819480 06/01/2016 MFP3635X PHASER $66.45
142477364 05/28/2016 C2128 C2636C3545 STAPLE $96.81
084936016 06/03/2016 W5655 COPIER $53.05
084952299 06/04/2016 W7835PT TANDEM $914.14
084615231 05/20/2016 W7845PT TANDEM $405.15
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable YOUNG ELECFRIC SIGN CO

Invoice Date Description Amount
RETENTION 06/24/2016 RETENTION ELKO SENIOR CITIZENS CENTER ENERGY SAVING RETROFIT $2,446.91
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable ANDREPONT, DORALYN

Invoice Date Description Amount
41080 06/10/2016 REFUND CANCELED CLASS $35.00
06/28/2016 Accounts Payable DOUGLAS, SHEENA

Invoice Date Description Amount
41155 06/20/2016 REFUND ON CANCELLED CLASS - PIPPY DOUGLAS $16.00

Pages: 121 of 126 Tuesday, July 26, 2016



City of Elko

Payment Register

From Payment Date: 4/1/2016 - To Payment Date: 6/30/2016

149092  06/28/2016 Accounts Payable HOOIMAN, TERA
Invoice Date Description Amount
PARK 000181 06/16/2016 RESERVATION DEPOSIT REFUND $500.00
149093  06/28/2016 Accounts Payable HORSLEY, KIM
Invoice Date Description Amount
41153 06/20/2016 2016 ADVENTURE DAY CAMP - LILLIAN HORSLEY $16.00
149094  06/28/2016 Accounts Payable HUNT , MISTY
Invoice Date Description Amount
41081 06/10/2016 REFUND CANCELED CLASS $35.00
149095 06/28/2016 Accounts Payable JOHNSON, GRETCHEN
Invoice Date Description Amount
41154 06/21/2016 REFUND ADVENTURE DAY CAMP 41154 $16.00
149096 06/28/2016 Accounts Payable JONED, JONATHON
Invoice Date Description Amount
41082 06/21/2016 REFUND CLASS CANCELED $35.00
149097  06/28/2016 Accounts Payable MCVEY, JAMES
Invoice Date Description Amount
41083 06/10/2016 REFUND SPECIAL EVENTS FOR JAMES AND VIRGINIA $70.00
Type Check Totals: 1204 Transactions
EFT
101 04/01/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable STATE COLLECTION AND DISBURSEMENT UNIT
Invoice Date Description Amount
2016-00000490 04/01/2016 CS - Child Support* $1,673.56
102 04/01/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable AFLAC
Invoice Date Description Amount
2016-00000491 04/01/2016 AFPT - Aflac Pre-Tax* $2,619.24
103 04/01/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable HEALTHSCOPE BENEFITS, INC.
Invoice Date Description Amount
2016-00000494 04/01/2016 HSA - Health Savings Account $4,830.38
104 04/01/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable US BANK OF NEVADA
Invoice Date Description Amount
2016-00000503 04/01/2016 FWT - Federal Withholding Tax* $67,867.08
105 04/01/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable Voya Financial
Invoice Date Description Amount
2016-00000505 04/01/2016 ING - Voya Deferred Compensation* $4,337.69
106 04/15/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable STATE COLLECTION AND DISBURSEMENT UNIT
Invoice Date Description Amount
2016-00000521 04/15/2016 CS - Child Support* $1,673.56
107 04/15/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable AFLAC
Invoice Date Description Amount
2016-00000522 04/15/2016 AFPT - Aflac Pre-Tax* $2,619.24
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04/15/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable HEALTHSCOPE BENEFITS, INC.

Invoice Date Description Amount
2016-00000525 04/15/2016 HSA - Health Savings Account $3,814.38
04/15/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable US BANK OF NEVADA

Invoice Date Description Amount
2016-00000534 04/15/2016 FWT - Federal Withholding Tax* $68,415.23
04/15/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable Voya Financial

Invoice Date Description Amount
2016-00000536 04/15/2016 ING - Voya Deferred Compensation* $4,362.69
04/13/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable US BANK OF NEVADA

Invoice Date Description Amount
2016-00000540 04/13/2016 FWT - Federal Withholding Tax* $886.04
04/29/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable STATE COLLECTION AND DISBURSEMENT UNIT
Invoice Date Description Amount
2016-00000542 04/29/2016 CS - Child Support* $1,673.56
04/29/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable AFLAC

Invoice Date Description Amount
2016-00000548 04/29/2016 AFPT - Afiac Pre-Tax* $2,619.24
04/29/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable HEALTHSCOPE BENEFITS, INC.

Invoice Date Description Amount
2016-00000550 04/29/2016 HSA - Health Savings Account $4,589.38
04/29/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable US BANK OF NEVADA

Invoice Date Description Amount
2016-00000555 04/29/2016 FWT - Federal Withholding Tax* $72,491.31
04/29/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable Voya Financial

Invoice Date Description Amount
2016-00000557 04/29/2016 ING - Voya Deferred Compensation* $4,337.69
04/29/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable WASHINGTON NATIONAL INS CO

Invoice Date Description Amount
2016-00000558 04/29/2016 WNI - Washington National Insurance $2,044.70
04/20/2016 04/30/2016 Accounts Payable US BANK OF NEVADA

Invoice Date Description Amount
2016-00000541 04/20/2016 FWT - Federal Withholding Tax* $1,082.60
05/05/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable US BANK OF NEVADA

Invoice Date Description Amount
2016-00000561 05/05/2016 FWT - Federal Withholding Tax* $7,047.38
05/13/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable STATE COLLECTION AND DISBURSEMENT UNIT
Invoice Date Description Amount
2016-00000562 05/13/2016 CS - Child Support* $1,673.56
05/13/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable AFLAC

Invoice Date Description Amount
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2016-00000563 05/13/2016 AFPT - Aflac Pre-Tax* $2,619.24
05/13/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable HEALTHSCOPE BENEFITS, INC.

Invoice Date Description Amount
2016-00000566 05/13/2016 HSA - Health Savings Account* $4,089.38
05/13/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable US BANK OF NEVADA

Invoice Date Description Amount
2016-00000575 05/13/2016 FWT - Federal Withholding Tax* $68,950.20
05/13/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable Voya Financial

Invoice Date Description Amount
2016-00000577 05/13/2016 ING - Voya Deferred Compensation* $4,287.69
05/13/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable WASHINGTON NATIONAL INS CO

Invoice Date Description Amount
2016-00000578 05/13/2016 WNI - Washington National Insurance* $2,044.70
05/27/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable STATE COLLECTION AND DISBURSEMENT UNIT
Invoice Date Description Amount
2016-00000586 05/27/2016 CS - Child Support* $1,673.56
05/16/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable US BANK OF NEVADA

Invoice Date Description Amount
2016-00000588 05/16/2016 FWT - Federal Withholding Tax* $85.52
05/17/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable US BANK OF NEVADA

Invoice Date Description Amount
2016-00000589 05/17/2016 FWT - Federal Withholding Tax* $76.06
05/13/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable US BANK OF NEVADA

Invoice Date Description Amount
2016-00000587 05/13/2016 FWT - Federal Withholding Tax* $211.55
05/27/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable AFLAC

Invoice Date Description Amount
2016-00000590 05/27/2016 AFPT - Aflac Pre-Tax* $2,619.24
05/27/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable HEALTHSCOPE BENEFITS, INC.

Invoice Date Description Amount
2016-00000593 05/27/2016 HSA - Health Savings Account $4,324.38
05/27/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable US BANK OF NEVADA

invoice Date Description Amount
2016-00000602 05/27/2016 FWT - Federal Withholding Tax* $67,813.82
05/27/2016 05/31/2016 Accounts Payable Voya Financial

Invoice Date Description Amount
2016-00000604 05/27/2016 ING - Voya Deferred Compensation* $4,287.69
05/27/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable WASHINGTON NATIONAL INS CO

Invoice Date Description Amount
2016-00000605 05/27/2016 WNI - Washington National Insurance $1,973.21
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135 06/10/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable STATE COLLECTION AND DISBURSEMENT UNIT
Invoice Date Description Amount
2016-00000614 06/10/2016 CS - Child Support* $1,673.56

136 06/10/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable AFLAC
Invoice Date Description Amount
2016-00000615 06/10/2016 AFPT - Aflac Pre-Tax* $2,619.24

137 06/10/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable HEALTHSCOPE BENEFITS, INC.

Invoice Date Description Amount
2016-00000618 06/10/2016 HSA - Health Savings Account $3,844.38

138 06/10/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable US BANK OF NEVADA
Invoice Date Description Amount
2016-00000627 06/10/2016 FWT - Federal Withholding Tax* $101,441.11

139 06/10/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable Voya Financial
Invoice Date Description Amount
2016-00000629 06/10/2016 ING - Voya Deferred Compensation” $4,512.69

140 06/10/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable WASHINGTON NATIONAL INS CO
Invoice Date Description Amount
2016-00000630 06/10/2016 WNI - Washington National Insurance $2,053.99

141 06/24/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable STATE COLLECTION AND DISBURSEMENT UNIT
Invoice Date Description Amount
2016-00000638 06/24/2016 CS - Child Support* $1,673.56

142 06/24/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable AFLAC
Invoice Date Description Amount
2016-00000646 06/24/2016 AFPT - Aflac Pre-Tax* $2,619.24

143 06/24/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable HEALTHSCOPE BENEFITS, INC.

Invoice Date Description Amount
2016-00000650 06/24/2016 HSA - Health Savings Account $4,180.08

144 06/24/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable US BANK OF NEVADA
Invoice Date Description Amount
2016-00000659 06/24/2016 FWT - Federal Withholding Tax* $79,859.10

145 06/24/2016 06/30/2016 Accounts Payable Voya Financial
Invoice Date Description Amount
2016-00000661 06/24/2016 ING - Voya Deferred Compensation™ $4,512.69

146 06/24/2016 Accounts Payable WASHINGTON NATIONAL INS CO
Invoice Date Description Amount
2016-00000662 06/24/2016 WNI - Washington National Insurance $1,984.75

Type EFT Toftals: 46 Transactions

CITY - Operating Totals

Grand Totals:

Checks Status Count Transaction Amount
Open 185 $1,324,785.18
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Reconciled 1017 $6,714,405.23
| Voided 2 $243.00
Stopped 0 $0.00
; Total 1204 $8,039,433.41
|
‘ EFTs Status Count Transaction Amount
| Open 1 $1,984.75
} Reconciled 45 $634,704.39
Voided 0 $0.00
| Total 46 $636,689.14
|
‘ Al Status Count Transaction Amount
| Open 186 $1,326,769.93
i Reconciled 1062 $7,349,109.62
Voided 2 $243.00
| Stopped 0 $0.00

‘ Total 1250 $8,676,122.55
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